
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Exclusion Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

262.732,749.022,486.29
09345005 RE 2023 3/7/2024 388,362 429,400 41,038

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 2,486.29 2,749.02 262.73

2023006657 PRESSLEY, WAYNE A HEIRS

Public Notes:

255.382,672.162,416.78
09345005 RE 2022 3/7/2024 388,362 429,400 41,038

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 2,416.78 2,672.16 255.38

2023006657 PRESSLEY, WAYNE A HEIRS

Public Notes:

255.052,668.722,413.67
09345005 RE 2021 3/7/2024 388,362 429,400 41,038

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 2,413.67 2,668.72 255.05

2023006657 PRESSLEY, WAYNE A HEIRS

Public Notes:

239.701,640.911,401.21
09345005 RE 2020 3/7/2024 178,726 209,300 30,574

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,401.21 1,640.91 239.70

2023006657 PRESSLEY, WAYNE A HEIRS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Exclusion Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

223.471,529.771,306.30
09345005 RE 2019 3/7/2024 178,726 209,300 30,574

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,306.30 1,529.77 223.47

2023006657 PRESSLEY, WAYNE A HEIRS

Public Notes:

Tax 10,024.25 11,260.58 1,236.33
Totals for Type Exclusion Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,522,538 1,706,800 184,262

Tax TTL 10,024.25 11,260.58 1,236.33 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0017.8517.85
648201 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,175 2,175 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.85 17.85 0.00

2023006721 FRONTERA, JENNIFER LYNNE
& FRONTERA, ANTHONY RALPH

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0019.2819.28
648202 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,337 2,337 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.28 19.28 0.00

2023006722 MCMANUS, JOSHUA AARON

Public Notes:

0.00215.90215.90
648203 PP 2023 3/27/2024 26,423 26,423 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 215.90 215.90 0.00

2023006723 PARKS HEATING & COOLING I

Public Notes:

0.0032.8032.80
648204 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,008 3,008 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 32.80 32.80 0.00

2023006724 M & D CARPENTRY LLC

Public Notes:

0.0011.3911.39
648205 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,380 1,380 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.39 11.39 0.00

2023006725 PETTLER, JASON HOWARD

Public Notes:

0.0016.4116.41
648206 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,614 2,614 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.41 16.41 0.00

2023006726 REEVES, JEREMY HEATH

Public Notes:

0.008.238.23
648207 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,003 1,003 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.23 8.23 0.00

2023006727 CUB SCOUT PACK 97

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0021.8121.81
648208 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,000 2,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.81 21.81 0.00

2023006728 ORTIZ, JUAN ISIDORO

Public Notes:

0.00342.95342.95
648209 PP 2023 3/27/2024 31,449 31,449 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 342.95 342.95 0.00

2023006729 CALDWELL, JACKIE EUGENE
& DIXON, VICKY LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0014.4814.48
648210 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,755 1,755 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.48 14.48 0.00

2023006730 STYER, DUSTIN LEIGH

Public Notes:

0.0016.5216.52
648211 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,638 2,638 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.52 16.52 0.00

2023006731 MULLIS, LEIGH ANN
& MULLIS, RANDAL JAMES

Public Notes:

0.0019.9419.94
648212 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,183 3,183 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.94 19.94 0.00

2023006732 BALL, JOSHUA LUKE

Public Notes:

0.003.233.23
648213 PP 2023 3/27/2024 395 395 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.23 3.23 0.00

2023006733 MARTINEZ, AGUEDA MELIDA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0083.5183.51
648214 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,220 10,220 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.51 83.51 0.00

2023006734 ENGLISH, ROY DAVID JR

Public Notes:

0.00150.74150.74
648215 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,823 13,823 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 150.74 150.74 0.00

2023006735 BRANTLEY, PAMELA MARIE

Public Notes:

0.0032.9032.90
648216 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,017 3,017 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 32.90 32.90 0.00

2023006736 GURROLA VILLALOBOS, IRVIN

Public Notes:

0.00236.21236.21
648217 PP 2023 3/27/2024 37,709 37,709 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 236.21 236.21 0.00

2023006737 SIMPSON'S EGGS INC

Public Notes:

0.00147.53147.53
648218 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,529 13,529 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 147.53 147.53 0.00

2023006738 MOORE, CHADWICK LEIGH
& MOORE, TAMMY HASTY

Public Notes:

0.0041.2941.29
648219 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,592 6,592 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.29 41.29 0.00

2023006739 LOWDER, LINDA LOU

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00136.43136.43
648220 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,443 13,443 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 136.43 136.43 0.00

2023006740 JACKSON, STEVEN LAWRENCE

Public Notes:

0.002.492.49
648221 PP 2023 3/27/2024 400 400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.49 2.49 0.00

2023006741 SPURLOCK, ELDON SETH

Public Notes:

0.0048.6048.60
648222 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,457 4,457 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 48.60 48.60 0.00

2023006742 SHARPE, FREDERICK ALEXANDE

Public Notes:

0.00130.99130.99
648223 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,941 20,941 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 130.99 130.99 0.00

2023006743 BELTON, JUSTIN SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.00367.60367.60
648224 PP 2023 3/27/2024 53,625 53,625 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 367.60 367.60 0.00

2023006744 RENNER, KENT ROBERT

Public Notes:

0.009.579.57
648225 PP 2023 3/27/2024 878 878 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.57 9.57 0.00

2023006745 HANSEN, SHAWNA RENE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Correction Listing Report Page 7 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0027.9527.95
648226 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,350 4,350 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.95 27.95 0.00

2023006746 GOGATZ, ROBERT MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.00213.54213.54
648227 PP 2023 3/27/2024 33,900 33,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 213.54 213.54 0.00

2023006747 GLAUDA, JOHN PETER

Public Notes:

0.0021.2521.25
648228 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,423 3,423 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.25 21.25 0.00

2023006748 SCHMIDT, JAMES EDWARD

Public Notes:

0.0017.0717.07
648229 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,565 1,565 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.07 17.07 0.00

2023006749 MCPHAIL, DOMINCK RODERJO

Public Notes:

0.00136.06136.06
648230 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,488 16,488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 136.06 136.06 0.00

2023006750 CASTELLO, JOHN JOSEPH
& CASTELLO, MARY ELIZABET

Public Notes:

0.007.117.11
648231 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,085 1,085 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.11 7.11 0.00

2023006751 CANTORAN, JUAN MANCILLA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.979.97
648232 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,230 1,230 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.97 9.97 0.00

2023006752 HELMS, TIMOTHY BRIAN

Public Notes:

0.009.239.23
648233 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,118 1,118 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.23 9.23 0.00

2023006753 AUSTRIA, AMANDA LISA

Public Notes:

0.001.421.42
648234 PP 2023 3/27/2024 229 229 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.42 1.42 0.00

2023006754 JEWETT, CRYSTAL OUTEN

Public Notes:

0.00243.58243.58
648235 PP 2023 3/27/2024 24,000 24,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 243.58 243.58 0.00

2023006755 ADAMS, TENA SMITH

Public Notes:

0.0070.5470.54
648236 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,235 11,235 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 70.54 70.54 0.00

2023006756 TRENT, STEVEN MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.007.047.04
648237 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,110 1,110 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.04 7.04 0.00

2023006757 FEDERINKO, LAUREN ELIZABET

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0055.2355.23
648238 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,250 8,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 55.23 55.23 0.00

2023006758 ALSBROOKS, ALEX RODRIGUEZ

Public Notes:

0.0086.3486.34
648239 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,567 10,567 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 86.34 86.34 0.00

2023006759 TELLO, LESLLY

Public Notes:

0.005.395.39
648240 PP 2023 3/27/2024 861 861 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.39 5.39 0.00

2023006760 GRAHAM, VINCENT MATTHEW
& GRAHAM, MELISSA ANNE

Public Notes:

0.007.417.41
648241 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,157 1,157 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.41 7.41 0.00

2023006761 SILVERNAIL, SARA LYNN

Public Notes:

0.00353.72353.72
648242 PP 2023 3/27/2024 43,042 43,042 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 353.72 353.72 0.00

2023006762 JUGENHEIMER, TONYA ROSE

Public Notes:

0.00110.89110.89
648243 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,860 17,860 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 110.89 110.89 0.00

2023006763 BROWN, ARTHUR FRANKLIN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0065.7265.72
648244 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,476 6,476 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 65.72 65.72 0.00

2023006764 WILLIAMS, MICHELLE LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0098.0298.02
648245 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,982 11,982 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 98.02 98.02 0.00

2023006765 SNELSON, RICHARD KENT
& SNELSON, REGINA SINK

Public Notes:

0.00112.22112.22
648246 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,463 17,463 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 112.22 112.22 0.00

2023006766 JAMES, CHARLES LEE

Public Notes:

0.0020.2020.20
648247 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,448 2,448 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.20 20.20 0.00

2023006767 PORTILLO-FLORES, ANUAR

Public Notes:

0.0099.4899.48
648248 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,122 9,122 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 99.48 99.48 0.00

2023006768 LEE, BRANDON SERRELL
& LEE, RASHIDA DENNIS

Public Notes:

0.001.961.96
648249 PP 2023 3/27/2024 180 180 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.96 1.96 0.00

2023006769 GASPAR, ANDRES JUNIOR

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00493.16493.16
648250 PP 2023 3/27/2024 48,592 48,592 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 493.16 493.16 0.00

2023006770 KOSTOLOMOVA, ANASTASIA

Public Notes:

0.0024.6924.69
648251 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,264 2,264 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.69 24.69 0.00

2023006771 TADLOCK, FRANKIE DALE

Public Notes:

0.0046.8446.84
648252 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,317 7,317 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.84 46.84 0.00

2023006772 MARTINEZ, GLORIA STEPHANIE

Public Notes:

0.004.554.55
648253 PP 2023 3/27/2024 695 695 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.55 4.55 0.00

2023006773 EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHER DION

Public Notes:

0.0052.0752.07
648254 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,775 4,775 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 52.07 52.07 0.00

2023006774 WILLIAMS, AALIYAH SAMAJH
& WILLIAMS, ANTONIA TERES

Public Notes:

0.006.076.07
648255 PP 2023 3/27/2024 557 557 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.07 6.07 0.00

2023006775 GUZMAN, ABEL ESAU

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.005.885.88
648256 PP 2023 3/27/2024 927 927 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.88 5.88 0.00

2023006776 BRAUDA, KATHERINE MELTON

Public Notes:

0.0023.1323.13
648257 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,121 2,121 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.13 23.13 0.00

2023006777 TKACHENKO, ANDREI NIKOLAYE

Public Notes:

0.0023.7723.77
648258 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,180 2,180 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.77 23.77 0.00

2023006778 DIAZ SALCEDO, MARIO IVAN

Public Notes:

0.0059.4359.43
648259 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,450 5,450 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.43 59.43 0.00

2023006779 MCLENDON, RUSSELL THOMAS
& MCLENDON, TRESSIE DURES

Public Notes:

0.0017.1917.19
648260 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,728 1,728 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.19 17.19 0.00

2023006780 HELMS, ASHLEY ANNE
& HELMS, ERIC DONALD

Public Notes:

0.00128.01128.01
648261 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,323 20,323 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 128.01 128.01 0.00

2023006781 CHATTERTON, KEITH JOSEPH

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.007.837.83
648262 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,288 1,288 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.83 7.83 0.00

2023006782 BELL, WALTER RAYMOND

Public Notes:

0.0034.2534.25
648263 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,418 5,418 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.25 34.25 0.00

2023006783 EDWARDS, DAVID MATTHEW

Public Notes:

0.0058.7058.70
648264 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,383 5,383 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.70 58.70 0.00

2023006784 SOCIA, BRANDON VIRGIL

Public Notes:

0.0059.6059.60
648265 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,141 7,141 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.60 59.60 0.00

2023006785 O'DONOGHUE, WILLIAM SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.00113.83113.83
648266 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,333 18,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 113.83 113.83 0.00

2023006786 BLACK, VIANCA DWAN

Public Notes:

0.00106.60106.60
648267 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,117 17,117 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 106.60 106.60 0.00

2023006787 LANEY, LATONYA DENISE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0034.9634.96
648268 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,279 4,279 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.96 34.96 0.00

2023006788 ZUNIGA, TAMARA DEL CARMEN
& PRIYEMSKIY, MIKHAIL ANA

Public Notes:

0.00379.98379.98
648269 PP 2023 3/27/2024 37,440 37,440 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 379.98 379.98 0.00

2023006789 SENCHUK, KONSTANTIN STEPAN
& SENCHUK, YANA KONSTANTI

Public Notes:

0.0083.1983.19
648270 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,399 13,399 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.19 83.19 0.00

2023006790 COOK, KATHERINE CLAIRE

Public Notes:

0.0010.5810.58
648271 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,673 1,673 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.58 10.58 0.00

2023006791 BLANCAS, PEDRO NARIO
& BLANCAS, LAURA PRESSON

Public Notes:

0.0075.2475.24
648272 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,900 6,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 75.24 75.24 0.00

2023006792 LOTHARP, QUANA SHANTEA

Public Notes:

0.0011.7311.73
648273 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,875 1,875 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.73 11.73 0.00

2023006793 RAMIREZ, PEARL PELAYO

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0028.4028.40
648274 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,448 4,448 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.40 28.40 0.00

2023006794 DESIANTE-VELEZ, STACIE MAR

Public Notes:

0.0072.4972.49
648275 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,323 11,323 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 72.49 72.49 0.00

2023006795 COON, JERROD SCOTT
& COON, COURTNEY LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0015.0615.06
648276 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,382 2,382 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.06 15.06 0.00

2023006796 SIMS, RANDY EUGENE
& SIMS, GRACE ALEXANDRIA

Public Notes:

0.002.732.73
648277 PP 2023 3/27/2024 238 238 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.73 2.73 0.00

2023006797 TEAL, JEFFERY BYRON

Public Notes:

0.00265.27265.27
648278 PP 2023 3/27/2024 32,425 32,425 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 265.27 265.27 0.00

2023006798 POLK, SHEENA CHERRIE

Public Notes:

0.00152.34152.34
648279 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,560 18,560 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 152.34 152.34 0.00

2023006799 ELIAS ARITA, MAURICIO ERNE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0016.8016.80
648280 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,648 2,648 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.80 16.80 0.00

2023006800 BEDOLLA, CONSUELO RAMIREZ

Public Notes:

0.0046.1946.19
648281 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,653 5,653 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.19 46.19 0.00

2023006801 SCOTT, JASON PAUL

Public Notes:

0.0088.3088.30
648282 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,097 8,097 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 88.30 88.30 0.00

2023006802 DARIO, EDUARDO

Public Notes:

0.001.531.53
648283 PP 2023 3/27/2024 241 241 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.53 1.53 0.00

2023006803 HUBER, MARK EDWARD

Public Notes:

0.007.337.33
648284 PP 2023 3/27/2024 672 672 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.33 7.33 0.00

2023006804 AGUILAR DURAN, GUILLERMO

Public Notes:

0.0010.8910.89
648285 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,094 1,094 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.89 10.89 0.00

2023006805 RODRIGUEZ-ARSE, DIANA GUAD

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.322.32
648286 PP 2023 3/27/2024 363 363 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.32 2.32 0.00

2023006806 HAYES, CASSIUS CLAY

Public Notes:

0.007.187.18
648287 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,093 1,093 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.18 7.18 0.00

2023006807 NELSON, MYSTIKAL ZIONE DAS

Public Notes:

0.0036.2436.24
648288 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,785 5,785 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.24 36.24 0.00

2023006808 MCLAIN, SHANNON DEES

Public Notes:

0.0034.8934.89
648289 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,500 5,500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.89 34.89 0.00

2023006809 DAVIS, RAYNA LEE

Public Notes:

0.00340.44340.44
648290 PP 2023 3/27/2024 41,664 41,664 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 340.44 340.44 0.00

2023006810 BROWN, NYJGEL A SR

Public Notes:

0.0056.8056.80
648291 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,597 5,597 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 56.80 56.80 0.00

2023006811 KELLY, LIZABETH BEATRICE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.004.844.84
648292 PP 2023 3/27/2024 723 723 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.84 4.84 0.00

2023006812 HOOD, JEFFREY LEON

Public Notes:

0.000.960.96
648293 PP 2023 3/27/2024 88 88 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.96 0.96 0.00

2023006813 HELMS, LEE ROY JR

Public Notes:

0.002.462.46
648294 PP 2023 3/27/2024 303 303 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.46 2.46 0.00

2023006814 SHAH, NITIN HIRALAL
& SHAH, ALPABEN NITINKUMA

Public Notes:

0.002.642.64
648295 PP 2023 3/27/2024 395 395 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.64 2.64 0.00

2023006815 PALACIOS, JOSELYN GORDILLO

Public Notes:

0.00274.71274.71
648296 PP 2023 3/27/2024 41,730 41,730 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 274.71 274.71 0.00

2023006816 SPENCER, JEFFREY ALLEN
& SPENCER, STEPHANIE LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0055.7255.72
648297 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,110 5,110 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 55.72 55.72 0.00

2023006817 GLEB, TATYANA VLADIMIROVNA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0013.7313.73
648298 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,680 1,680 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.73 13.73 0.00

2023006818 FAHERTY, RAVEN FREDERICK

Public Notes:

0.0026.7726.77
648299 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,272 3,272 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.77 26.77 0.00

2023006819 BENNETT, ANNA CATHERINE

Public Notes:

0.00228.80228.80
648300 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,981 20,981 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 228.80 228.80 0.00

2023006820 ESQUIVEL BAUTISTA, PEDRO

Public Notes:

0.001.781.78
648301 PP 2023 3/27/2024 287 287 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.78 1.78 0.00

2023006821 CASTREJON, JOSE SANCHEZ

Public Notes:

0.0023.0423.04
648302 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,113 2,113 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.04 23.04 0.00

2023006822 BREWER, JANET LEE

Public Notes:

0.0021.9421.94
648303 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,483 3,483 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.94 21.94 0.00

2023006823 MCNEIL, ROMAN GARY

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.322.32
648304 PP 2023 3/27/2024 354 354 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.32 2.32 0.00

2023006824 BARRETT, COREY SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.001.811.81
648305 PP 2023 3/27/2024 283 283 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.81 1.81 0.00

2023006825 HUNT, ROBERT MITCHELL

Public Notes:

0.0092.1692.16
648306 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,712 14,712 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 92.16 92.16 0.00

2023006826 WILKINSON, JACQUI LYNN

Public Notes:

0.004.784.78
648307 PP 2023 3/27/2024 438 438 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.78 4.78 0.00

2023006827 ROSENBALM, MARGARET ANNE

Public Notes:

0.00165.92165.92
648308 PP 2023 3/27/2024 15,215 15,215 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 165.92 165.92 0.00

2023006828 PRESTON, TYLER DANIEL
& JONES, ASHLEIGH NICOLE

Public Notes:

0.0014.9114.91
648309 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,383 2,383 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.91 14.91 0.00

2023006829 HOWARD, LORIE ANN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0025.4525.45
648310 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,115 3,115 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.45 25.45 0.00

2023006830 SANDOVAL, VENANCIO CARMEN

Public Notes:

0.003.733.73
648311 PP 2023 3/27/2024 600 600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.73 3.73 0.00

2023006831 HELMS, HOYLE RICHARD

Public Notes:

0.0021.3321.33
648312 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,240 3,240 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.33 21.33 0.00

2023006832 HUNEYCUTT, DONNA PUCKETT

Public Notes:

0.0046.5746.57
648313 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,580 5,580 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.57 46.57 0.00

2023006833 BESIO, CAROL ANN

Public Notes:

0.0086.8486.84
648314 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,943 13,943 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 86.84 86.84 0.00

2023006834 COLE, DAWN MARIE

Public Notes:

0.004.314.31
648315 PP 2023 3/27/2024 395 395 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.31 4.31 0.00

2023006835 STRANGE, KATHRYN ALEEN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0026.9626.96
648316 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,128 4,128 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.96 26.96 0.00

2023006836 BASKINS, JEFFREY DEAN

Public Notes:

0.0016.2316.23
648317 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,488 1,488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.23 16.23 0.00

2023006837 XALTIPA, MIGUEL

Public Notes:

0.0051.8751.87
648318 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,195 8,195 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 51.87 51.87 0.00

2023006838 GOULD, KYLE BEAU MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0036.7936.79
648319 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,503 4,503 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.79 36.79 0.00

2023006839 BUTLER, LASHAUNA YOUNG

Public Notes:

0.00137.51137.51
648320 PP 2023 3/27/2024 21,984 21,984 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 137.51 137.51 0.00

2023006840 DAVIS, ANTHONY SEAN

Public Notes:

0.00235.78235.78
648321 PP 2023 3/27/2024 28,573 28,573 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 235.78 235.78 0.00

2023006841 MASTER TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0020.5520.55
648322 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,280 3,280 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.55 20.55 0.00

2023006842 GARCIA DE MOSQUEDA, LETICI

Public Notes:

0.0017.3717.37
648323 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,593 1,593 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.37 17.37 0.00

2023006843 GRASS MONKEY LANDSCAPING

Public Notes:

0.0028.2628.26
648324 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,315 4,315 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.26 28.26 0.00

2023006844 PLUMBING AND SEPTIC PRO L

Public Notes:

0.0021.9021.90
648325 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,343 3,343 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.90 21.90 0.00

2023006845 HAILEY, NANCY MARSH

Public Notes:

0.000.850.85
648326 PP 2023 3/27/2024 145 145 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.85 0.85 0.00

2023006846 SANDOVAL CHAVARRIA, ALLISO

Public Notes:

0.0017.8717.87
648327 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,870 2,870 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.87 17.87 0.00

2023006847 HASTY, MARK ANTHONY

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0033.6233.62
648328 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,300 5,300 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.62 33.62 0.00

2023006848 HERRIOTT, SCHRITA PAULETTE

Public Notes:

0.0023.6623.66
648329 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,170 2,170 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.66 23.66 0.00

2023006849 ALVARADO, MARIA ANGELICA

Public Notes:

0.006.156.15
648330 PP 2023 3/27/2024 979 979 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.15 6.15 0.00

2023006850 TURNER, WILLIAM TIMOTHY

Public Notes:

0.0037.5137.51
648331 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,912 5,912 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 37.51 37.51 0.00

2023006851 MCCAIN, FAYE TUCKER
& MCCAIN, SCOTTY RAY

Public Notes:

0.000.900.90
648332 PP 2023 3/27/2024 143 143 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.90 0.90 0.00

2023006852 CASTREJON MARBAN, ANAYANTZ

Public Notes:

0.0097.0197.01
648333 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,873 11,873 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 97.01 97.01 0.00

2023006853 EUSTACE, JOSEPH KIRK

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0044.0244.02
648334 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,037 4,037 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 44.02 44.02 0.00

2023006854 CARLAN, JEFFREY ROBERT

Public Notes:

0.002.742.74
648335 PP 2023 3/27/2024 335 335 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.74 2.74 0.00

2023006855 FERNANDEZ-PEREZ, TOMAS

Public Notes:

0.0011.7011.70
648336 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,868 1,868 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.70 11.70 0.00

2023006856 BARRETT, JERRY LEWIS

Public Notes:

0.009.569.56
648337 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,488 1,488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.56 9.56 0.00

2023006857 RIOS, MARTIN

Public Notes:

0.003.703.70
648338 PP 2023 3/27/2024 583 583 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.70 3.70 0.00

2023006858 CROWDER, ANTHONY BRIAN

Public Notes:

0.007.157.15
648339 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,113 1,113 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.15 7.15 0.00

2023006859 FLORES LOPEZ, NATALI

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0013.4213.42
648340 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,143 2,143 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.42 13.42 0.00

2023006860 HORNE, JANETTE MEDLEY
& MEDLEY, DANUELL JEROME

Public Notes:

0.0038.6738.67
648341 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,183 6,183 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.67 38.67 0.00

2023006861 KENNEDY, VERONICA DAVIS

Public Notes:

0.00155.57155.57
648342 PP 2023 3/27/2024 19,039 19,039 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 155.57 155.57 0.00

2023006862 DEMPSEY, WILLIAM EDWARD II

Public Notes:

0.008.928.92
648343 PP 2023 3/27/2024 818 818 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.92 8.92 0.00

2023006863 HAMMONDS, DOMINICE DANIELL

Public Notes:

0.0015.4515.45
648344 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,436 2,436 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.45 15.45 0.00

2023006864 HILTON, STANLEY SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.0015.4315.43
648345 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,415 1,415 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.43 15.43 0.00

2023006865 GRASS MONKEY LANDSCAPING

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0049.8249.82
648346 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,853 7,853 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 49.82 49.82 0.00

2023006866 CARPENTER, JENNA MARIE
& GRIMM, HUNTER BRADLEY

Public Notes:

0.0059.9259.92
648347 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,495 5,495 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.92 59.92 0.00

2023006867 HILL, SHANNON MARIE

Public Notes:

0.00236.21236.21
648348 PP 2023 3/27/2024 37,709 37,709 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 236.21 236.21 0.00

2023006868 SIMPSON'S EGGS INC

Public Notes:

0.0061.5961.59
648349 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,620 9,620 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 61.59 61.59 0.00

2023006869 ACORD, CHARLES MARSHALL JR

Public Notes:

0.0029.7429.74
648350 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,640 3,640 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.74 29.74 0.00

2023006870 SCHWARTZ, MARC JOEL
& SCHWARTZ, JOAN MINDY

Public Notes:

0.0040.8740.87
648351 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,443 6,443 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 40.87 40.87 0.00

2023006871 FELICIANO LAWN CARE LLC.

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0035.8735.87
648352 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,370 4,370 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.87 35.87 0.00

2023006872 PARKS, PHILIP ALAN

Public Notes:

0.00140.16140.16
648353 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,985 16,985 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 140.16 140.16 0.00

2023006873 AKINS, QUINTESSA AQUASHA Y

Public Notes:

0.0029.8929.89
648354 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,550 4,550 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.89 29.89 0.00

2023006874 CLONTZ, BROOKS JAMES

Public Notes:

0.0028.7228.72
648355 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,625 4,625 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.72 28.72 0.00

2023006875 COFFEY, JEFFREY ZIMMERMAN

Public Notes:

0.008.098.09
648356 PP 2023 3/27/2024 742 742 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.09 8.09 0.00

2023006876 BAKER, SHARON LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0023.7923.79
648357 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,850 2,850 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.79 23.79 0.00

2023006877 BRIDGES, SARAH NICOLE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00223.42223.42
648358 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,488 20,488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 223.42 223.42 0.00

2023006878 Z'S TOBACCO CBD & VAPE IN

Public Notes:

0.0038.2438.24
648359 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,843 3,843 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.24 38.24 0.00

2023006879 RUSHING, TARSHA SHANTEL

Public Notes:

0.002.132.13
648360 PP 2023 3/27/2024 333 333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.13 2.13 0.00

2023006880 FULL LANDSCAPING, INCORPO

Public Notes:

0.00162.55162.55
648361 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,195 14,195 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 162.55 162.55 0.00

2023006881 SURRATT, ZANE PATRICK
& SURRATT, MELISSA ANN

Public Notes:

0.006.926.92
648362 PP 2023 3/27/2024 604 604 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.92 6.92 0.00

2023006882 MARSH, LILLY RUSHING

Public Notes:

0.006.606.60
648363 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,054 1,054 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.60 6.60 0.00

2023006883 SIMPSON, TROY WILSON

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.583.58
648364 PP 2023 3/27/2024 573 573 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.58 3.58 0.00

2023006884 GRANDE, MARIA TERESA

Public Notes:

0.001.181.18
648365 PP 2023 3/27/2024 200 200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.18 1.18 0.00

2023006885 RSAP CONSTRUCTION LLC

Public Notes:

0.00716.53716.53
648366 PP 2023 3/27/2024 65,707 65,707 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 716.53 716.53 0.00

2023006886 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF M

Public Notes:

0.0041.2541.25
648367 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,025 5,025 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.25 41.25 0.00

2023006887 DEESE, SONORA LETHA

Public Notes:

0.0063.8363.83
648368 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,743 9,743 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 63.83 63.83 0.00

2023006888 MCANELLY, LINDA SNIPES
& MCANELLY, TERRY LEE

Public Notes:

0.0042.1942.19
648369 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,745 6,745 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.19 42.19 0.00

2023006889 CHILDERS, CHARLES BRADFORD

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.039.03
648370 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,375 1,375 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.03 9.03 0.00

2023006890 DUSENBURY, LINDA

Public Notes:

0.0073.2673.26
648371 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,400 11,400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 73.26 73.26 0.00

2023006891 HAWK, MELISSA HELMS

Public Notes:

0.006.956.95
648372 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,103 1,103 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.95 6.95 0.00

2023006892 WRGHT, MICHAEL DAVID

Public Notes:

0.008.528.52
648373 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,300 1,300 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.52 8.52 0.00

2023006893 BOLICK, ANGELA HOWARD

Public Notes:

0.0058.8158.81
648374 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,978 8,978 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.81 58.81 0.00

2023006894 STARNES, MATTHEW RYAN
& STARNES, TIFFANY BROWN

Public Notes:

0.00144.94144.94
648375 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,738 17,738 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 144.94 144.94 0.00

2023006895 CASTRO FIGUEROA, NAUN ORLA

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.803.80
648376 PP 2023 3/27/2024 580 580 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.80 3.80 0.00

2023006896 HONEYCUTT, BOBBY LYN

Public Notes:

0.008.648.64
648377 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,382 1,382 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.64 8.64 0.00

2023006897 LINEHAN, JEREMIAH JUDE

Public Notes:

0.0052.5352.53
648378 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,817 4,817 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 52.53 52.53 0.00

2023006898 ALBARADO, ERIC RAMIREZ

Public Notes:

0.003.063.06
648379 PP 2023 3/27/2024 375 375 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.06 3.06 0.00

2023006899 CUEVAS, ENRIQUETA GATICA

Public Notes:

0.007.257.25
648380 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,154 1,154 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.25 7.25 0.00

2023006900 WHITE, MARGARET ROBIN

Public Notes:

0.006.536.53
648381 PP 2023 3/27/2024 570 570 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.53 6.53 0.00

2023006901 ZAGADA, GEORGINA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0016.1716.17
648382 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,415 2,415 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.17 16.17 0.00

2023006902 REYNOLDS, TYRIE LEVERT

Public Notes:

0.0052.2752.27
648383 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,150 5,150 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 52.27 52.27 0.00

2023006903 MCNAIR, JONATHAN WOODS
& MCNAIR, CHRISTINE ANN

Public Notes:

0.0050.4950.49
648384 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,708 7,708 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.49 50.49 0.00

2023006904 UNION GROVE LANDSCAPE DEV

Public Notes:

0.0013.0113.01
648385 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,193 1,193 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.01 13.01 0.00

2023006905 BONILLA, JUAN

Public Notes:

0.00478.93478.93
648386 PP 2023 3/27/2024 47,190 47,190 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 478.93 478.93 0.00

2023006906 HUMAN, ERIN SHAUNA

Public Notes:

0.0010.4010.40
648387 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,646 1,646 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.40 10.40 0.00

2023006907 HERNANDEZ, WILLIAM URIEL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0051.8451.84
648388 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,875 7,875 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 51.84 51.84 0.00

2023006908 GILMORE, SALTANAT

Public Notes:

0.003.393.39
648389 PP 2023 3/27/2024 515 515 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.39 3.39 0.00

2023006909 BLACK, HUGH MAC JR

Public Notes:

0.0011.7211.72
648390 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,830 1,830 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.72 11.72 0.00

2023006910 BRAVO-MUNIZ, CRISTINA FILI

Public Notes:

0.00285.72285.72
648391 PP 2023 3/27/2024 28,716 28,716 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 285.72 285.72 0.00

2023006911 MCCASKILL, SAMMY MARTIN

Public Notes:

0.009.899.89
648392 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,575 1,575 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.89 9.89 0.00

2023006912 HOBBS, DAVID ARNOLD
& HOBBS, MARSHA HONEYCUTT

Public Notes:

0.0093.4893.48
648393 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,440 11,440 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 93.48 93.48 0.00

2023006913 PEACE, ALLEN BRUCE JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00106.02106.02
648394 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,950 16,950 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 106.02 106.02 0.00

2023006914 EGOROV, ARSENIY PAVLOVICH

Public Notes:

0.0033.5733.57
648395 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,100 5,100 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.57 33.57 0.00

2023006915 PISTONE, TREVOR THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.0063.0763.07
648396 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,942 9,942 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 63.07 63.07 0.00

2023006916 PAULK, RACHAEL AMMONS

Public Notes:

0.0020.6120.61
648397 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,800 1,800 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.61 20.61 0.00

2023006917 BIVENS, SYLVIA JEAN

Public Notes:

0.00110.76110.76
648398 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,838 17,838 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 110.76 110.76 0.00

2023006918 SCHMIDT, JAMES EDWARD

Public Notes:

0.0024.7324.73
648399 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,938 3,938 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.73 24.73 0.00

2023006919 CARRICO, BRIAN ANTHONY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0011.7211.72
648400 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,075 1,075 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.72 11.72 0.00

2023006920 CLYBURN, JAMES EDWARD
& CLYBURN, LAWANDA BLAKEN

Public Notes:

0.002.272.27
648401 PP 2023 3/27/2024 208 208 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.27 2.27 0.00

2023006921 SETTLEMYRE, MICHAEL JON

Public Notes:

0.0017.5117.51
648402 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,660 2,660 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.51 17.51 0.00

2023006922 HOWE, TYLER JACOB

Public Notes:

0.00290.98290.98
648403 PP 2023 3/27/2024 26,683 26,683 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 290.98 290.98 0.00

2023006923 TRIAL MEDIC CLINICAL RESE

Public Notes:

0.0024.7324.73
648404 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,268 2,268 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.73 24.73 0.00

2023006924 ALSBROOKS, KRYSTAL LANETTE

Public Notes:

0.000.490.49
648405 PP 2023 3/27/2024 75 75 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.49 0.49 0.00

2023006925 BROOKS, MARVIN RANDALL

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0046.5846.58
648406 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,271 4,271 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.58 46.58 0.00

2023006926 ROGERS, KEVIN LEE

Public Notes:

0.00222.55222.55
648407 PP 2023 3/27/2024 21,928 21,928 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 222.55 222.55 0.00

2023006927 TATGE, NICHOLAS DANIEL
& TATGE, VANESSA JOY

Public Notes:

0.0010.7210.72
648408 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,727 1,727 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.72 10.72 0.00

2023006928 TSITOURIS, MARC STERLING

Public Notes:

0.0022.1922.19
648409 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,542 3,542 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.19 22.19 0.00

2023006929 ALEXANDER, EUGENE FRANKLIN

Public Notes:

0.002.032.03
648410 PP 2023 3/27/2024 310 310 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.03 2.03 0.00

2023006930 HUEY, WILSON EUGENE JR

Public Notes:

0.002.612.61
648411 PP 2023 3/27/2024 322 322 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.61 2.61 0.00

2023006931 RAMADAN, SIRSA ADNAN YOUSE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00105.49105.49
648412 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,478 16,478 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 105.49 105.49 0.00

2023006932 STEPHENS, LISA DAWN
& EKLUND, KERRA ASHTON

Public Notes:

0.0073.9073.90
648413 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,780 10,780 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 73.90 73.90 0.00

2023006933 GOODSON, SCOTT ALAN

Public Notes:

0.0024.2424.24
648414 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,223 2,223 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.24 24.24 0.00

2023006934 HUICOCHEA, ARELY GARCIA

Public Notes:

0.00142.00142.00
648415 PP 2023 3/27/2024 22,097 22,097 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 142.00 142.00 0.00

2023006935 RUSHING, JEFFREY SCOTTY

Public Notes:

0.00671.43671.43
648416 PP 2023 3/27/2024 105,174 105,174 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 671.43 671.43 0.00

2023006936 MASCH, BRIAN JEFFREY

Public Notes:

0.002.252.25
648417 PP 2023 3/27/2024 363 363 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.25 2.25 0.00

2023006937 HONEYCUTT, CANAAN JORDAN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.379.37
648418 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,147 1,147 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.37 9.37 0.00

2023006938 MORALES MARTINEZ, OVET

Public Notes:

0.0071.1471.14
648419 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,150 7,150 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 71.14 71.14 0.00

2023006939 GOODMAN, FAYE NORTHCUTT

Public Notes:

0.0010.9810.98
648420 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,007 1,007 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.98 10.98 0.00

2023006940 THOMAS, GARRICK ALEXANDER

Public Notes:

0.0047.2947.29
648421 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,130 4,130 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.29 47.29 0.00

2023006941 HORTON, BOBBY JOE JR

Public Notes:

0.0080.9280.92
648422 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,593 12,593 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 80.92 80.92 0.00

2023006942 BYRAMS, BESSIE REDFEARN
& BRACEY, THADDEUS TODD

Public Notes:

0.0053.4353.43
648423 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,539 6,539 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 53.43 53.43 0.00

2023006943 BRENEMAN, BRADLEY WAYNE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0062.5062.50
648424 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,978 9,978 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 62.50 62.50 0.00

2023006944 COLLINS, ALEXANDRIA LYN

Public Notes:

0.0027.2027.20
648425 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,375 2,375 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.20 27.20 0.00

2023006945 HEATH, FRANKIE SHARON

Public Notes:

0.00385.35385.35
648426 PP 2023 3/27/2024 60,877 60,877 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 385.35 385.35 0.00

2023006946 DAVIS, THOMAS ANTONIO

Public Notes:

0.0028.8128.81
648427 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,640 4,640 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.81 28.81 0.00

2023006947 BROOKS, BLAKE OLEEN

Public Notes:

0.0067.4167.41
648428 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,530 10,530 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 67.41 67.41 0.00

2023006948 PLACENCIA, LUIS ABELARDO

Public Notes:

0.0049.0549.05
648429 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,900 7,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 49.05 49.05 0.00

2023006949 PRICE, MAX ALLAN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0091.1291.12
648430 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,356 8,356 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 91.12 91.12 0.00

2023006950 CAROLINA ROOTS LANDSCAPIN

Public Notes:

0.0018.9218.92
648431 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,735 1,735 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.92 18.92 0.00

2023006951 MORAN MENA, MARIA DEL ROCI

Public Notes:

0.0012.8412.84
648432 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,112 2,112 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.84 12.84 0.00

2023006952 HENAGE, LEE GARDNER

Public Notes:

0.00242.22242.22
648433 PP 2023 3/27/2024 36,184 36,184 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 242.22 242.22 0.00

2023006953 TUCKER, CLINTON NEAL

Public Notes:

0.001.941.94
648434 PP 2023 3/27/2024 178 178 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.94 1.94 0.00

2023006954 CASTREJON, YESENIA SALINAS

Public Notes:

0.0096.1196.11
648435 PP 2023 3/27/2024 15,150 15,150 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 96.11 96.11 0.00

2023006955 BIVENS, CANDICE RENEE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 42 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00184.12184.12
648436 PP 2023 3/27/2024 29,435 29,435 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 184.12 184.12 0.00

2023006956 SHA, JIN

Public Notes:

0.0087.2087.20
648437 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,592 8,592 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 87.20 87.20 0.00

2023006957 TOFT, HEATHER DAWN

Public Notes:

0.002.422.42
648438 PP 2023 3/27/2024 382 382 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.42 2.42 0.00

2023006958 CALDWELL, AARON ISAIAH

Public Notes:

0.0016.7916.79
648439 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,685 2,685 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.79 16.79 0.00

2023006959 BENTLEY, DANIEL JASON

Public Notes:

0.00246.62246.62
648440 PP 2023 3/27/2024 38,875 38,875 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 246.62 246.62 0.00

2023006960 FOUR SHIELD INCORPORATED

Public Notes:

0.0011.2611.26
648441 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,033 1,033 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.26 11.26 0.00

2023006961 ALLEN, SUDIE ELAINE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0028.2928.29
648442 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,594 2,594 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.29 28.29 0.00

2023006962 WHITLEY, BRIAN LEW

Public Notes:

0.00494.08494.08
648443 PP 2023 3/27/2024 48,683 48,683 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 494.08 494.08 0.00

2023006963 BALTMISKIS, PATRICK MICHAE

Public Notes:

0.0088.6888.68
648444 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,132 8,132 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 88.68 88.68 0.00

2023006964 CONTRACTORS BUILDING SUPP

Public Notes:

0.00251.10251.10
648445 PP 2023 3/27/2024 38,225 38,225 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 251.10 251.10 0.00

2023006965 MATHIS, ROBERT HENRY

Public Notes:

0.006.166.16
648446 PP 2023 3/27/2024 940 940 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.16 6.16 0.00

2023006966 LOREDO, JOSE IVARRA

Public Notes:

0.0023.1023.10
648447 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,527 3,527 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.10 23.10 0.00

2023006967 FLORES, GELACIA
& CROWDER, ANDREW SYLVEST

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0033.9333.93
648448 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,417 5,417 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.93 33.93 0.00

2023006968 BENTON, WILLIAM DANNY

Public Notes:

0.0074.3874.38
648449 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,651 11,651 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 74.38 74.38 0.00

2023006969 COLE, MATTHEW SANDS

Public Notes:

0.000.170.17
648450 PP 2023 3/27/2024 25 25 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.17 0.17 0.00

2023006970 MULLIS, TED WILBURN

Public Notes:

0.0071.3471.34
648451 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,692 8,692 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 71.34 71.34 0.00

2023006971 HOFMANN, NOREEN ELLEN

Public Notes:

0.0019.0119.01
648452 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,970 2,970 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.01 19.01 0.00

2023006972 SMITH, CYNTHIA MCCOLLUM

Public Notes:

0.0083.5383.53
648453 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,335 13,335 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.53 83.53 0.00

2023006973 CAROLINA SECURITY & SPECI

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0030.6930.69
648454 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,900 4,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.69 30.69 0.00

2023006974 SMITH, RANDY EVERETT

Public Notes:

0.0085.0985.09
648455 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,367 10,367 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 85.09 85.09 0.00

2023006975 ROWELL, JUNE KEZIAH

Public Notes:

0.00214.27214.27
648456 PP 2023 3/27/2024 33,850 33,850 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 214.27 214.27 0.00

2023006976 MAHARAJH, GARNET DAUDHARRY

Public Notes:

0.0010.9810.98
648457 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,755 1,755 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.98 10.98 0.00

2023006977 BELTON, JUSTIN SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.001.491.49
648458 PP 2023 3/27/2024 181 181 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.49 1.49 0.00

2023006978 PAYNE, JOHN RABY

Public Notes:

0.009.939.93
648459 PP 2023 3/27/2024 911 911 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.93 9.93 0.00

2023006979 SASTOQUE SIACHOQUE, JUAN D

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0059.4459.44
648460 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,880 8,880 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.44 59.44 0.00

2023006980 SOTER, TIMOTHY ALAN JR

Public Notes:

0.003.373.37
648461 PP 2023 3/27/2024 525 525 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.37 3.37 0.00

2023006981 VOSS, ROBERT WILLIAM

Public Notes:

0.006.896.89
648462 PP 2023 3/27/2024 602 602 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.89 6.89 0.00

2023006982 FAULKNER, MARY DEVONNE
& FAULKNER, BENNIE

Public Notes:

0.005.705.70
648463 PP 2023 3/27/2024 523 523 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.70 5.70 0.00

2023006983 HALE, BRIAN KEITH

Public Notes:

0.00108.84108.84
648464 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,938 16,938 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 108.84 108.84 0.00

2023006984 CHINO CUAMACATECO, LORENZO

Public Notes:

0.0080.7580.75
648465 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,870 9,870 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 80.75 80.75 0.00

2023006985 REISINGER, MARY BOYLAN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0037.4537.45
648466 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,013 6,013 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 37.45 37.45 0.00

2023006986 KEMPF, ELIZABETH NASH

Public Notes:

0.0012.3312.33
648467 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,131 1,131 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.33 12.33 0.00

2023006987 WALKER, TIMOTHY DALE

Public Notes:

0.0083.0983.09
648468 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,169 10,169 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.09 83.09 0.00

2023006988 KIKER, JAMES TRAVIS

Public Notes:

0.00305.83305.83
648469 PP 2023 3/27/2024 48,893 48,893 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 305.83 305.83 0.00

2023006989 MARDANY, CHRISTOPHER THOMA

Public Notes:

0.0012.3712.37
648470 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,888 1,888 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.37 12.37 0.00

2023006990 HELFRICH, ALEXIS MARIE

Public Notes:

0.0096.6396.63
648471 PP 2023 3/27/2024 15,037 15,037 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 96.63 96.63 0.00

2023006991 JIMENEZ VARGAS, MIGUEL

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.642.64
648472 PP 2023 3/27/2024 320 320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.64 2.64 0.00

2023006992 SHERMAN, STEVEN GREGG

Public Notes:

0.0047.8047.80
648473 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,467 7,467 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.80 47.80 0.00

2023006993 GONZALEZ, MARIO

Public Notes:

0.00178.15178.15
648474 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,553 17,553 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 178.15 178.15 0.00

2023006994 MOMI, NAVPREET SINGH

Public Notes:

0.0015.4215.42
648475 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,537 2,537 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.42 15.42 0.00

2023006995 MCCOY, NERISSIA ROCHELL

Public Notes:

0.0025.0925.09
648476 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,191 2,191 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.09 25.09 0.00

2023006996 LEAK, GARY LEVERN
& LEAK, MELINDA AUTRY

Public Notes:

0.0029.4429.44
648477 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,700 2,700 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.44 29.44 0.00

2023006997 SANDOVAL, JOSE LUIS MARTIN
& JIMENEZ, DORA ESTELA MA

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0018.6718.67
648478 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,973 2,973 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.67 18.67 0.00

2023006998 EVANS, BETH ANN

Public Notes:

0.0015.4615.46
648479 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,310 2,310 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.46 15.46 0.00

2023006999 ORTIZ-CATTEBEKE, PEDRO LIV

Public Notes:

0.0015.2015.20
648480 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,850 1,850 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.20 15.20 0.00

2023007000 BELMONT MEDINA, SILVIA ESM

Public Notes:

0.00252.40252.40
648481 PP 2023 3/27/2024 36,820 36,820 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 252.40 252.40 0.00

2023007001 HIGGS, GREGORY NEAL

Public Notes:

0.0046.9746.97
648482 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,017 7,017 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.97 46.97 0.00

2023007002 TWO BROTHERS POWER WASHIN

Public Notes:

0.0047.0947.09
648483 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,763 5,763 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.09 47.09 0.00

2023007003 SPINK, JULIA MICHELLE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00343.03343.03
648484 PP 2023 3/27/2024 41,930 41,930 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 343.03 343.03 0.00

2023007004 ESTEP, JAMES OWEN

Public Notes:

0.0031.6431.64
648485 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,987 4,987 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.64 31.64 0.00

2023007005 WILLIAMSON, MARK EUGENE
& WILLIAMSON, MONICA WOOD

Public Notes:

0.0026.2626.26
648486 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,408 2,408 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.26 26.26 0.00

2023007006 ALONSO MASONRY

Public Notes:

0.0049.6749.67
648487 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,930 7,930 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 49.67 49.67 0.00

2023007007 MILLER, RODNEY
& MILLER, GERALDINE THOMA

Public Notes:

0.0084.9384.93
648488 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,292 10,292 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 84.93 84.93 0.00

2023007008 BABEL, ROBBY DELANO
& BABEL, BERNICE JOAN

Public Notes:

0.00139.67139.67
648489 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,016 17,016 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 139.67 139.67 0.00

2023007009 JOES TIRE SERVICE INC
& POST, JOSEPH MARTIN JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00139.77139.77
648490 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,028 17,028 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 139.77 139.77 0.00

2023007010 HINSDALE, SAMUEL LAURENCE

Public Notes:

0.004.184.18
648491 PP 2023 3/27/2024 638 638 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.18 4.18 0.00

2023007011 LEWIS, LESTER LEE

Public Notes:

0.007.027.02
648492 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,127 1,127 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.02 7.02 0.00

2023007012 MCMANUS, JOSEY WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.009.819.81
648493 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,200 1,200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.81 9.81 0.00

2023007013 MCMILLAN, ADRIAN RODRICK

Public Notes:

0.0011.4111.41
648494 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,775 1,775 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.41 11.41 0.00

2023007014 VELASQUEZ ARIAS, JOSE LUIS

Public Notes:

0.000.000.00
648495 PP 2023 3/27/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2023007015 TERKEURST, ARTHUR DUDLEY I

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0037.4737.47
648496 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,920 5,920 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 37.47 37.47 0.00

2023007016 AUTRY, PEGGY MOORE

Public Notes:

0.0010.3810.38
648497 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,550 1,550 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.38 10.38 0.00

2023007017 MCDOW, KENNETH RAY

Public Notes:

0.0038.8038.80
648498 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,558 3,558 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.80 38.80 0.00

2023007018 BYRD, LISA MICHELLE
& COOK, SANDRA BYRD

Public Notes:

0.0029.4629.46
648499 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,730 4,730 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.46 29.46 0.00

2023007019 WILLIAMS, ROBERT JR

Public Notes:

0.0056.3856.38
648500 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,860 6,860 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 56.38 56.38 0.00

2023007020 CHAMBERS EXPRESS TRUCKING

Public Notes:

0.0013.4613.46
648501 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,068 2,068 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.46 13.46 0.00

2023007021 HEARNE, FRANK DOUGLAS
& HEARNE, MAHLON JOHN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.006.956.95
648502 PP 2023 3/27/2024 607 607 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.95 6.95 0.00

2023007022 STATON, DENNIS JAMES

Public Notes:

0.00320.08320.08
648503 PP 2023 3/27/2024 39,173 39,173 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 320.08 320.08 0.00

2023007023 DUFFY, STEPHEN ANTHONY
& DUFFY, CHANDY FRY

Public Notes:

0.0011.8511.85
648504 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,450 1,450 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.85 11.85 0.00

2023007024 JOHNSON, JONAE ROCHEL

Public Notes:

0.0017.0117.01
648505 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,560 1,560 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.01 17.01 0.00

2023007025 PARIAS, NEFTALI OLIVAN

Public Notes:

0.0034.5134.51
648506 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,460 5,460 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.51 34.51 0.00

2023007026 ALEXANDER, ROY SAMUEL

Public Notes:

0.00131.39131.39
648507 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,233 20,233 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 131.39 131.39 0.00

2023007027 WEBB, LINDSEY FRANCES
& ROBERTS, BRADLEY DARREN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0041.7441.74
648508 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,828 3,828 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.74 41.74 0.00

2023007028 OBRIEN, JARRED MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0050.3250.32
648509 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,860 7,860 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.32 50.32 0.00

2023007029 TSIUKES, CAROLINE WINDY RO

Public Notes:

0.005.125.12
648510 PP 2023 3/27/2024 623 623 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.12 5.12 0.00

2023007030 PAULING, JOANN DIXON

Public Notes:

0.0012.0012.00
648511 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,100 1,100 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.00 12.00 0.00

2023007031 SANCHEZ, JAVIER NAVIA

Public Notes:

0.000.950.95
648512 PP 2023 3/27/2024 152 152 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.95 0.95 0.00

2023007032 MULLIS, ALVIN JOE

Public Notes:

0.002.962.96
648513 PP 2023 3/27/2024 475 475 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.96 2.96 0.00

2023007033 CARVAJAL GUTIERREZ, OMAR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0069.8369.83
648514 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,018 7,018 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 69.83 69.83 0.00

2023007034 BENNETT, EDWARD

Public Notes:

0.0075.4875.48
648515 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,313 9,313 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 75.48 75.48 0.00

2023007035 AUTRY, TERRI LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0064.0364.03
648516 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,872 5,872 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.03 64.03 0.00

2023007036 MEACHAM, TAIGAN MARIE

Public Notes:

0.00104.11104.11
648517 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,620 16,620 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 104.11 104.11 0.00

2023007037 MULLIS, LINDSEY MARIE

Public Notes:

0.009.969.96
648518 PP 2023 3/27/2024 913 913 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.96 9.96 0.00

2023007038 VALERIO, JASSER

Public Notes:

0.00135.41135.41
648519 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,342 13,342 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 135.41 135.41 0.00

2023007039 DUARTE, PATRICIA INES

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0030.4530.45
648520 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,000 3,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.45 30.45 0.00

2023007040 HAYWOOD, DEWEY MCMANUS

Public Notes:

0.008.108.10
648521 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,261 1,261 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.10 8.10 0.00

2023007041 ALFARO, MIGUEL

Public Notes:

0.00188.06188.06
648522 PP 2023 3/27/2024 29,709 29,709 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 188.06 188.06 0.00

2023007042 DAVIS, THOMAS ANTONIO

Public Notes:

0.00125.76125.76
648523 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,532 11,532 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 125.76 125.76 0.00

2023007043 BARRETT, SABRINA ANGELIQUE

Public Notes:

0.0013.5013.50
648524 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,650 1,650 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.50 13.50 0.00

2023007044 ESPINOSA, KATHERINE PATTER

Public Notes:

0.003.493.49
648525 PP 2023 3/27/2024 427 427 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.49 3.49 0.00

2023007045 MCMANUS, JOEY SMITH

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.591.59
648526 PP 2023 3/27/2024 248 248 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.59 1.59 0.00

2023007046 SKINNER, MONICA LINETTE

Public Notes:

0.002.862.86
648527 PP 2023 3/27/2024 282 282 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.86 2.86 0.00

2023007047 CAMPBELL, ZACHARY ALEXANDE

Public Notes:

0.0070.6070.60
648528 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,153 11,153 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 70.60 70.60 0.00

2023007048 MOORE, KAREN FORRESTER
& MOORE, THOMAS VINCENT J

Public Notes:

0.0048.9648.96
648529 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,773 7,773 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 48.96 48.96 0.00

2023007049 DE LA TORRE, LUIS MANUEL

Public Notes:

0.001.961.96
648530 PP 2023 3/27/2024 180 180 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.96 1.96 0.00

2023007050 FAULKNER, SHARON ANN

Public Notes:

0.00127.91127.91
648531 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,170 11,170 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 127.91 127.91 0.00

2023007051 MULLIS LEAK, MARGARET ELLE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.006.306.30
648532 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,000 1,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.30 6.30 0.00

2023007052 BENSON, ERIC EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.002.682.68
648533 PP 2023 3/27/2024 407 407 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.68 2.68 0.00

2023007053 CARTER, WENDY JO

Public Notes:

0.0010.3010.30
648534 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,572 1,572 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.30 10.30 0.00

2023007054 BURCH, MARION DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

0.0091.9291.92
648535 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,250 11,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 91.92 91.92 0.00

2023007055 LEITING, GIFFIN BENJAMIN

Public Notes:

0.0079.5279.52
648536 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,534 12,534 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 79.52 79.52 0.00

2023007056 HOWARD, AMMON TRU

Public Notes:

0.005.795.79
648537 PP 2023 3/27/2024 925 925 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.79 5.79 0.00

2023007057 GOODMAN, LESA RICE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0066.8866.88
648538 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,133 6,133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.88 66.88 0.00

2023007058 SEILER, LINDY MORRISON

Public Notes:

0.0045.6145.61
648539 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,813 6,813 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 45.61 45.61 0.00

2023007059 HOOD, DIANA LYNN

Public Notes:

0.006.386.38
648540 PP 2023 3/27/2024 585 585 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.38 6.38 0.00

2023007060 QUIROZ ZAPATA, JONATHAN NO

Public Notes:

0.0061.5761.57
648541 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,398 9,398 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 61.57 61.57 0.00

2023007061 JACKSON, REGINALD DENNIS

Public Notes:

0.001.171.17
648542 PP 2023 3/27/2024 187 187 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.17 1.17 0.00

2023007062 WILHELM, BRUCE PATRICK

Public Notes:

0.0064.9964.99
648543 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,960 5,960 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.99 64.99 0.00

2023007063 MALLOY, DEIDRA CHANEY

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0012.4312.43
648544 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,996 1,996 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.43 12.43 0.00

2023007064 OLD NORTH ROOFING AND SHE

Public Notes:

0.0088.4488.44
648545 PP 2023 3/27/2024 13,854 13,854 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 88.44 88.44 0.00

2023007065 BRIDGES, FREDERICK EDWIN

Public Notes:

0.003.423.42
648546 PP 2023 3/27/2024 417 417 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.42 3.42 0.00

2023007066 PAYNE, JOHN RABY

Public Notes:

0.0072.6372.63
648547 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,660 6,660 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 72.63 72.63 0.00

2023007067 REED, JULIA ELIZABETH
& REED, PATRICK BRYON

Public Notes:

0.0066.2566.25
648548 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,115 10,115 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.25 66.25 0.00

2023007068 BIVENS, AUDREY BELK

Public Notes:

0.00113.04113.04
648549 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,407 17,407 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 113.04 113.04 0.00

2023007069 CONNER, RICHARD LAMAR
& GATEWAY FENCING INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 61 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.962.96
648550 PP 2023 3/27/2024 463 463 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.96 2.96 0.00

2023007070 CHANCEY, GLENDON

Public Notes:

0.0039.3739.37
648551 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,010 6,010 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 39.37 39.37 0.00

2023007071 RAYE, EDWARD LYNN II
& RAYE, JOSHUA LUKE

Public Notes:

0.008.828.82
648552 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,088 1,088 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.82 8.82 0.00

2023007072 REZENE, MEAZA

Public Notes:

0.003.303.30
648553 PP 2023 3/27/2024 522 522 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.30 3.30 0.00

2023007073 CABALLERO LAWN SERVICES

Public Notes:

0.00183.25183.25
648554 PP 2023 3/27/2024 26,733 26,733 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 183.25 183.25 0.00

2023007074 ENGLEBAUGH, DOUGLAS LEE

Public Notes:

0.0024.7524.75
648555 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,070 4,070 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.75 24.75 0.00

2023007075 AYCOTH, GARY TODD
& AYCOTH, TEMPLE DAWN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0041.9941.99
648556 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,137 4,137 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.99 41.99 0.00

2023007076 PACHECO LOPEZ, EMMANUEL

Public Notes:

0.0064.9264.92
648557 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,397 6,397 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.92 64.92 0.00

2023007077 ADAMS, TENA SMITH

Public Notes:

0.0030.3530.35
648558 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,783 2,783 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.35 30.35 0.00

2023007078 YOW, MALLORY PAIGE

Public Notes:

0.00171.65171.65
648559 PP 2023 3/27/2024 26,887 26,887 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 171.65 171.65 0.00

2023007079 MEDINA, NANCY IVETTE QUILE

Public Notes:

0.0014.7914.79
648560 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,258 2,258 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.79 14.79 0.00

2023007080 NASH, JOSHUA BRICE

Public Notes:

0.00265.60265.60
648561 PP 2023 3/27/2024 24,356 24,356 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 265.60 265.60 0.00

2023007081 PLYLER, DONNA HEINTZ

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00278.59278.59
648562 PP 2023 3/27/2024 27,450 27,450 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 278.59 278.59 0.00

2023007082 BRADLEY, KARI ANN

Public Notes:

0.00103.21103.21
648563 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,013 9,013 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 103.21 103.21 0.00

2023007083 MELTON, SUSAN RAY
& MELTON, DAVID EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.0011.9111.91
648564 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,458 1,458 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.91 11.91 0.00

2023007084 KIKER, EDDIE JAMES

Public Notes:

0.004.454.45
648565 PP 2023 3/27/2024 703 703 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.45 4.45 0.00

2023007085 SOLOMON, DANIELLE ELISHA

Public Notes:

0.0010.5010.50
648566 PP 2023 3/27/2024 963 963 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.50 10.50 0.00

2023007086 WALTON, CHARLES WILSON

Public Notes:

0.0012.9712.97
648567 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,938 1,938 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.97 12.97 0.00

2023007087 HARTIS, CINDY SMITH

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.007.237.23
648568 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,100 1,100 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.23 7.23 0.00

2023007088 CLONTZ, MICHAEL CHARLES

Public Notes:

0.0063.6563.65
648569 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,033 10,033 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 63.65 63.65 0.00

2023007089 DENMAN, DARRYL ANDREW JR

Public Notes:

0.00174.78174.78
648570 PP 2023 3/27/2024 26,110 26,110 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 174.78 174.78 0.00

2023007090 TOOMEY, WILLIAM PATRICK

Public Notes:

0.0010.5610.56
648571 PP 2023 3/27/2024 968 968 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.56 10.56 0.00

2023007091 HUFF, TAMARA NICOLE

Public Notes:

0.0019.1719.17
648572 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,060 3,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.17 19.17 0.00

2023007092 JIMENEZ, ELIZABETH CARBAJA

Public Notes:

0.006.476.47
648573 PP 2023 3/27/2024 593 593 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.47 6.47 0.00

2023007093 BLANTON, JULIE RITCHIE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00103.96103.96
648574 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,243 10,243 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 103.96 103.96 0.00

2023007094 DEULEY, TERRY LEE II
& DEULEY, JENNIFER NOEL

Public Notes:

0.007.047.04
648575 PP 2023 3/27/2024 646 646 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.04 7.04 0.00

2023007095 PINEDA SORIANO, IGNACIO

Public Notes:

0.0040.1040.10
648576 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,677 3,677 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 40.10 40.10 0.00

2023007096 SAWYERS, SARA NOEL

Public Notes:

0.003.743.74
648577 PP 2023 3/27/2024 600 600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.74 3.74 0.00

2023007097 CHURCH, MICHAEL EVANS

Public Notes:

0.001.291.29
648578 PP 2023 3/27/2024 193 193 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.29 1.29 0.00

2023007098 KLEIN, JACQUELINE RAE

Public Notes:

0.0046.0146.01
648579 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,253 7,253 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.01 46.01 0.00

2023007099 KURR, HEATHER MARIE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0021.2821.28
648580 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,333 3,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.28 21.28 0.00

2023007100 NOTTINGHAM, GREGORY SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.0031.4031.40
648581 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,580 4,580 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.40 31.40 0.00

2023007101 GOODSON, STEPHANIE LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0039.8539.85
648582 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,225 6,225 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 39.85 39.85 0.00

2023007102 FITZPATRICK PILARTE, JUDIT
& NUNEZ CASTILLO, GABRIEL

Public Notes:

0.003.393.39
648583 PP 2023 3/27/2024 518 518 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.39 3.39 0.00

2023007103 JIMENEZ, LUIS FELIPE

Public Notes:

0.0022.4022.40
648584 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,267 3,267 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.40 22.40 0.00

2023007104 MCDONALD, JAMES ANDREW

Public Notes:

0.003.523.52
648585 PP 2023 3/27/2024 427 427 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.52 3.52 0.00

2023007105 ROOFERITOS CONTRACTING LL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00230.31230.31
648586 PP 2023 3/27/2024 21,120 21,120 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 230.31 230.31 0.00

2023007106 FPS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Public Notes:

0.009.409.40
648587 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,150 1,150 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.40 9.40 0.00

2023007107 CRUMPTON, ALEEM HAROOM

Public Notes:

0.001.581.58
648588 PP 2023 3/27/2024 253 253 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.58 1.58 0.00

2023007108 LOVE, MITCHELL WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.005.575.57
648589 PP 2023 3/27/2024 897 897 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.57 5.57 0.00

2023007109 JACKSON, NATHANIEL AARON

Public Notes:

0.003.603.60
648590 PP 2023 3/27/2024 330 330 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.60 3.60 0.00

2023007110 SALVAT, DAVID MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0095.6395.63
648591 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,980 14,980 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 95.63 95.63 0.00

2023007111 ROJAS, JUAN CARLOS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0084.1184.11
648592 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,713 7,713 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 84.11 84.11 0.00

2023007112 POLK, AMISHA NAAJEE

Public Notes:

0.0025.8525.85
648593 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,065 4,065 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.85 25.85 0.00

2023007113 DA SILVA SANTOS, MATHEUS R

Public Notes:

0.0015.6715.67
648594 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,470 2,470 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.67 15.67 0.00

2023007114 DURAN, ANGELINA CORTEZ

Public Notes:

0.0050.9050.90
648595 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,125 8,125 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.90 50.90 0.00

2023007115 STEGALL, ANDREW DICKSON

Public Notes:

0.0065.6265.62
648596 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,250 10,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 65.62 65.62 0.00

2023007116 REYNOLDS, BRENDEN SAGE

Public Notes:

0.0055.8455.84
648597 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,927 8,927 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 55.84 55.84 0.00

2023007117 STROTHER, TEDRIC NADIR JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0014.0314.03
648598 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,240 2,240 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.03 14.03 0.00

2023007118 MEDLIN, JAMES DOUGLAS
& MEDLIN, KIMBERLY COURTN

Public Notes:

0.001.931.93
648599 PP 2023 3/27/2024 177 177 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.93 1.93 0.00

2023007119 OBANDO MEZA, MIGUEL ROBERT

Public Notes:

0.0051.6351.63
648600 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,290 6,290 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 51.63 51.63 0.00

2023007120 IDEAL ELECTRICAL SERVICES

Public Notes:

0.002.082.08
648601 PP 2023 3/27/2024 317 317 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.08 2.08 0.00

2023007121 SIMPSON, MOTT EDMOND

Public Notes:

0.00169.70169.70
648602 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,650 20,650 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 169.70 169.70 0.00

2023007122 FISHER, ANDREW JORDAN

Public Notes:

0.0013.8413.84
648603 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,067 2,067 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.84 13.84 0.00

2023007123 NASH, DANIEL ALEXANDER

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0059.8259.82
648604 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,450 9,450 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.82 59.82 0.00

2023007124 SARTORI, MARK CHARLES

Public Notes:

0.0050.1650.16
648605 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,078 6,078 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.16 50.16 0.00

2023007125 STREET, DONELL

Public Notes:

0.00209.12209.12
648606 PP 2023 3/27/2024 33,433 33,433 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 209.12 209.12 0.00

2023007126 ORR, JEFFREY RICHARD

Public Notes:

0.0044.1444.14
648607 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,030 7,030 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 44.14 44.14 0.00

2023007127 EMORE, JANICE LEIGH
& JANICE LEIGH EMORE DBA

Public Notes:

0.0074.5974.59
648608 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,088 9,088 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 74.59 74.59 0.00

2023007128 BATSHON, MAURICE GEORGE

Public Notes:

0.0025.5725.57
648609 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,345 2,345 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.57 25.57 0.00

2023007129 CRUZ, MARIA CARBAJAL VIANE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0012.9812.98
648610 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,980 1,980 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.98 12.98 0.00

2023007130 GRASSO, SANTO FRANK

Public Notes:

0.0066.3866.38
648611 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,135 10,135 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.38 66.38 0.00

2023007131 SPENCE, CHRISTOPHER PATRIC

Public Notes:

0.0027.9227.92
648612 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,560 2,560 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.92 27.92 0.00

2023007132 CLEWELL, CALEB MATTHEW LEE

Public Notes:

0.0022.3122.31
648613 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,435 3,435 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.31 22.31 0.00

2023007133 TELLOS COMPANY INC
& GARCIA, RAFAEL TELLO

Public Notes:

0.0036.3336.33
648614 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,675 5,675 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.33 36.33 0.00

2023007134 TOMLINSON, MARK ANDREW

Public Notes:

0.008.318.31
648615 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,268 1,268 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.31 8.31 0.00

2023007135 JIMENEZ-RIVERA, ELIZABETH

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0060.2060.20
648616 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,695 9,695 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 60.20 60.20 0.00

2023007136 CALHOUN, CHRISTOPHER MICHA

Public Notes:

0.0079.2079.20
648617 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,263 7,263 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 79.20 79.20 0.00

2023007137 KOVALEV, EVELINA SERGEYEVN

Public Notes:

0.005.835.83
648618 PP 2023 3/27/2024 922 922 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.83 5.83 0.00

2023007138 CARRICK, LAURA MICHELLE

Public Notes:

0.004.784.78
648619 PP 2023 3/27/2024 438 438 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.78 4.78 0.00

2023007139 JOHNSON, BRIAN CLARK

Public Notes:

0.006.316.31
648620 PP 2023 3/27/2024 579 579 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.31 6.31 0.00

2023007140 IVEY, RICKY
& IVEY, ANGELA MACHELLE

Public Notes:

0.00297.44297.44
648621 PP 2023 3/27/2024 47,553 47,553 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 297.44 297.44 0.00

2023007141 KUMARAPPAN, ARUNACHALAM

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00743.96743.96
648622 PP 2023 3/27/2024 117,529 117,529 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 743.96 743.96 0.00

2023007142 COX, STEPHEN EASTWOOD JR

Public Notes:

0.00182.95182.95
648623 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,777 16,777 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 182.95 182.95 0.00

2023007143 CALIBER ASSOCIATES INC
& HUNTLEY, RUSSELL HARRIS

Public Notes:

0.004.884.88
648624 PP 2023 3/27/2024 745 745 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.88 4.88 0.00

2023007144 VOEUN, VOEUTH

Public Notes:

0.0059.8459.84
648625 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,433 9,433 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.84 59.84 0.00

2023007145 BLACKWELL, SILHOUETTE SANO

Public Notes:

0.00256.93256.93
648626 PP 2023 3/27/2024 39,220 39,220 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 256.93 256.93 0.00

2023007146 VEAL, MICHAEL BROCK

Public Notes:

0.0089.5689.56
648627 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,117 14,117 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 89.56 89.56 0.00

2023007147 PHELPS, ANTHONY RAYMOND

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0012.2612.26
648628 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,933 1,933 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.26 12.26 0.00

2023007148 JEFFRIES, GERALDINE FRANCE

Public Notes:

0.005.155.15
648629 PP 2023 3/27/2024 813 813 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.15 5.15 0.00

2023007149 MENDOZA, JACQUELINE

Public Notes:

0.0012.4412.44
648630 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,523 1,523 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.44 12.44 0.00

2023007150 COPELAND, JAMES ERVIN JR

Public Notes:

0.003.283.28
648631 PP 2023 3/27/2024 500 500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.28 3.28 0.00

2023007151 JONES, RACHEL MCLAIN

Public Notes:

0.0073.6473.64
648632 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,503 11,503 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 73.64 73.64 0.00

2023007152 BONILLA VARGAS, HENRY

Public Notes:

0.001.661.66
648633 PP 2023 3/27/2024 152 152 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.66 1.66 0.00

2023007153 CRUZ BONILLA, CATALINA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0038.6038.60
648634 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,348 6,348 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.60 38.60 0.00

2023007154 RYAN, DANIEL RUDOLF

Public Notes:

0.0014.9614.96
648635 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,235 2,235 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.96 14.96 0.00

2023007155 PRESNELL, CURTIS ANTHONY
& PRESNELL, JENNA TYSON

Public Notes:

0.002.112.11
648636 PP 2023 3/27/2024 340 340 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.11 2.11 0.00

2023007156 THREATT, DYLAN GRAY

Public Notes:

0.0022.8722.87
648637 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,605 3,605 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.87 22.87 0.00

2023007157 ROWELL, EDWARD BRYAN
& ROWELL, EMILY TOLLESON

Public Notes:

0.0068.7468.74
648638 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,495 10,495 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.74 68.74 0.00

2023007158 STARNES, MATTHEW RYAN
& STARNES, TIFFANY BROWN

Public Notes:

0.0079.7179.71
648639 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,725 12,725 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 79.71 79.71 0.00

2023007159 ANDREOLAS, TRAVIS GEORGE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.451.45
648640 PP 2023 3/27/2024 228 228 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.45 1.45 0.00

2023007160 HONEYCUTT, BELINDA PAYSOUR

Public Notes:

0.006.096.09
648641 PP 2023 3/27/2024 925 925 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.09 6.09 0.00

2023007161 HAINES, ROBERT MATTHEW
& HAINES, PAMELA DRISCOLL

Public Notes:

0.0055.7655.76
648642 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,113 5,113 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 55.76 55.76 0.00

2023007162 CARRILLO, FELIPE GUZMAN
& CARRILLO, MANUEL

Public Notes:

0.006.916.91
648643 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,136 1,136 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.91 6.91 0.00

2023007163 CATOE WELL DRILLING CO IN

Public Notes:

0.0014.2414.24
648644 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,163 2,163 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.24 14.24 0.00

2023007164 IRBY, SAMUEL VANN CASH

Public Notes:

0.004.834.83
648645 PP 2023 3/27/2024 443 443 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.83 4.83 0.00

2023007165 CAPOTE, MARCO ANTONIO DELA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00901.61901.61
648646 PP 2023 3/27/2024 137,567 137,567 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 901.61 901.61 0.00

2023007166 DAY, RANDOLPH LEE

Public Notes:

0.0031.6131.61
648647 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,982 4,982 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.61 31.61 0.00

2023007167 BARRINO, NATLIE NICOLE
& MCCLENDON, BOYCE EDWARD

Public Notes:

0.0048.3448.34
648648 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,343 7,343 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 48.34 48.34 0.00

2023007168 BLACK, CALEB THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.003.733.73
648649 PP 2023 3/27/2024 570 570 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.73 3.73 0.00

2023007169 LYNCH, BOBBY DREENE

Public Notes:

0.0016.2616.26
648650 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,483 2,483 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.26 16.26 0.00

2023007170 PURSER, CHARLES RAYMOND
& PURSER, LAURA MULLIS

Public Notes:

0.00178.08178.08
648651 PP 2023 3/27/2024 28,470 28,470 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 178.08 178.08 0.00

2023007171 GETTER, MICHAEL DENNIS
& GETTER, ROSE MARIE ESQU

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.005.555.55
648652 PP 2023 3/27/2024 894 894 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.55 5.55 0.00

2023007172 CREECH, TRAVIS MOODY

Public Notes:

0.003.673.67
648653 PP 2023 3/27/2024 582 582 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.67 3.67 0.00

2023007173 BURNS, ROBERT AUSTIN JR

Public Notes:

0.003.493.49
648654 PP 2023 3/27/2024 320 320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.49 3.49 0.00

2023007174 CAUDLE, GARY WALLACE

Public Notes:

0.0043.8543.85
648655 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,367 5,367 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.85 43.85 0.00

2023007175 BAUCOM, DEOLITA EHEM

Public Notes:

0.0034.5934.59
648656 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,530 5,530 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.59 34.59 0.00

2023007176 GORRIE, JASON ROBERT
& GORRIE, ERIN HACKMANN

Public Notes:

0.0025.8525.85
648657 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,083 4,083 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.85 25.85 0.00

2023007177 HALL BAKER, EVERLYN LILEAS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.103.10
648658 PP 2023 3/27/2024 485 485 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.10 3.10 0.00

2023007178 PALOMINO, CHRISTIAN

Public Notes:

0.0021.5421.54
648659 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,975 1,975 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.54 21.54 0.00

2023007179 JOHNSTON, LAKESHIA WRIGHT

Public Notes:

0.0014.8614.86
648660 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,394 2,394 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.86 14.86 0.00

2023007180 STRZEPEK, ANDREW JAMES

Public Notes:

0.003.263.26
648661 PP 2023 3/27/2024 520 520 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.26 3.26 0.00

2023007181 STYNE, EARL MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.004.214.21
648662 PP 2023 3/27/2024 642 642 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.21 4.21 0.00

2023007182 CORLEY, RONALD ERVIN

Public Notes:

0.0013.1613.16
648663 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,207 1,207 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.16 13.16 0.00

2023007183 BODON, SARA
& HIDALGO FELIPE, EFRAIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00249.06249.06
648664 PP 2023 3/27/2024 38,353 38,353 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 249.06 249.06 0.00

2023007184 ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING L

Public Notes:

0.004.224.22
648665 PP 2023 3/27/2024 667 667 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.22 4.22 0.00

2023007185 MCKINLEY, ERICA LYNNE

Public Notes:

0.007.117.11
648666 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,095 1,095 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.11 7.11 0.00

2023007186 TEMPLIN, ANDY CHRISTOPHER
& TEMPLIN, SARAH NICOLE

Public Notes:

0.0012.7712.77
648667 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,013 2,013 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.77 12.77 0.00

2023007187 SMITH, RONNIE DUSTIN

Public Notes:

0.00106.40106.40
648668 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,809 16,809 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 106.40 106.40 0.00

2023007188 TRAVIS, HEATHER DAWN

Public Notes:

0.0043.2943.29
648669 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,673 6,673 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.29 43.29 0.00

2023007189 JEFFCOAT, TROY WAYNE
& JEFFCOAT, LISA ANN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0022.5122.51
648670 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,419 3,419 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.51 22.51 0.00

2023007190 THE CORNER STONE MASONRYO

Public Notes:

0.00262.91262.91
648671 PP 2023 3/27/2024 25,905 25,905 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 262.91 262.91 0.00

2023007191 RACEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Public Notes:

0.001.331.33
648672 PP 2023 3/27/2024 203 203 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.33 1.33 0.00

2023007192 SMITH, BEVERLY HUNTLEY

Public Notes:

0.0050.6850.68
648673 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,647 4,647 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.68 50.68 0.00

2023007193 WALKER, LAVERN HENDERSON

Public Notes:

0.0038.9438.94
648674 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,914 3,914 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.94 38.94 0.00

2023007194 GARRETT, JERMAR LOUIS

Public Notes:

0.0013.9213.92
648675 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,223 2,223 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.92 13.92 0.00

2023007195 GURLEY, CYNTHIA MCCOY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.091.09
648676 PP 2023 3/27/2024 133 133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.09 1.09 0.00

2023007196 WOOTEN, ERNEST DANIEL

Public Notes:

0.003.903.90
648677 PP 2023 3/27/2024 358 358 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.90 3.90 0.00

2023007197 ACATITLAN, MICHAEL ORTIZ
& MORALES, RODRIGO ORTIZ

Public Notes:

0.0015.3515.35
648678 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,437 2,437 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.35 15.35 0.00

2023007198 CREVELING, WILLIAM SLOAN I

Public Notes:

0.000.330.33
648679 PP 2023 3/27/2024 50 50 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.33 0.33 0.00

2023007199 CHANEY, ROBIN LANETTE

Public Notes:

0.00631.23631.23
648680 PP 2023 3/27/2024 99,720 99,720 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 631.23 631.23 0.00

2023007200 DORTON, JAMES WILSON III

Public Notes:

0.0033.7033.70
648681 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,130 5,130 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.70 33.70 0.00

2023007201 CHEPURNOY, DENNIS ALEXANDR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00128.69128.69
648682 PP 2023 3/27/2024 15,750 15,750 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 128.69 128.69 0.00

2023007202 TINDALL, ERYCA OLGA

Public Notes:

0.0042.0942.09
648683 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,393 6,393 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.09 42.09 0.00

2023007203 VANHOOSE, LINDSEY MIRANDA

Public Notes:

0.002.502.50
648684 PP 2023 3/27/2024 303 303 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.50 2.50 0.00

2023007204 GONZALES, COLLEEN KAY

Public Notes:

0.0023.7423.74
648685 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,038 4,038 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.74 23.74 0.00

2023007205 THOMAS, JAMES ERIC
& THOMAS, TRECIA MCCOY

Public Notes:

0.0010.4910.49
648686 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,690 1,690 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.49 10.49 0.00

2023007206 SCOTT, JAMES

Public Notes:

0.00348.31348.31
648687 PP 2023 3/27/2024 34,320 34,320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 348.31 348.31 0.00

2023007207 COBERLY, COLTER BLAINE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00104.96104.96
648688 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,625 9,625 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 104.96 104.96 0.00

2023007208 CAPOTE, MARCO ANTONIO DELA

Public Notes:

0.002.862.86
648689 PP 2023 3/27/2024 450 450 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.86 2.86 0.00

2023007209 THREATT, KIMBERLY ANN

Public Notes:

0.0046.0046.00
648690 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,017 4,017 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.00 46.00 0.00

2023007210 CRAWFORD, JAMES MITCHELL

Public Notes:

0.00664.05664.05
648691 PP 2023 3/27/2024 60,894 60,894 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 664.05 664.05 0.00

2023007211 ESDELLE, SIMEON ELIEZER

Public Notes:

0.000.330.33
648692 PP 2023 3/27/2024 50 50 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.33 0.33 0.00

2023007212 GORDON, SAMUEL AYERS

Public Notes:

0.004.234.23
648693 PP 2023 3/27/2024 417 417 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.23 4.23 0.00

2023007213 TAYLOR, WILLIAM ALEXANDER

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0090.8290.82
648694 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,115 11,115 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 90.82 90.82 0.00

2023007214 QUINTERO, GERARDO JAVIER
& AU, CARLA ROMINA

Public Notes:

0.0020.0620.06
648695 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,203 3,203 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.06 20.06 0.00

2023007215 DENNINGER, DAVID JOHN

Public Notes:

0.0020.3020.30
648696 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,200 3,200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.30 20.30 0.00

2023007216 FOWLER, RICKY LEE

Public Notes:

0.0039.3639.36
648697 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,125 6,125 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 39.36 39.36 0.00

2023007217 GADELHA ROSA, RODRIGO

Public Notes:

0.0012.8512.85
648698 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,030 2,030 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.85 12.85 0.00

2023007218 DAVIS, SARA JANE

Public Notes:

0.0056.4256.42
648699 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,838 8,838 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 56.42 56.42 0.00

2023007219 ERDLE, MARTIN ANDREW

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0054.2554.25
648700 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,500 6,500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 54.25 54.25 0.00

2023007220 FIELDS, MATTHEW FRANKLIN

Public Notes:

0.0054.7154.71
648701 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,017 5,017 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 54.71 54.71 0.00

2023007221 HERNANDEZ PAEZ, GIOVANNY

Public Notes:

0.0046.5246.52
648702 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,638 5,638 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.52 46.52 0.00

2023007222 DOWLING-WASHINGTON, VERONI
& DAVIS, JOHN ROBERT III

Public Notes:

0.00177.81177.81
648703 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,520 17,520 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 177.81 177.81 0.00

2023007223 DOLVIN, CAROLYN BISSELL

Public Notes:

0.0013.4813.48
648704 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,133 2,133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.48 13.48 0.00

2023007224 HUNT, DUANE GAGE

Public Notes:

0.0038.4438.44
648705 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,525 3,525 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.44 38.44 0.00

2023007225 WALKER, RODNEY CHRISTOPHER

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0021.1121.11
648706 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,223 3,223 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.11 21.11 0.00

2023007226 TARLTON, BONITA BOWERS

Public Notes:

0.0031.9631.96
648707 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,877 4,877 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.96 31.96 0.00

2023007227 THREATT, EUSTACE
& THREATT, CHRISTINA WILL

Public Notes:

0.006.546.54
648708 PP 2023 3/27/2024 600 600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.54 6.54 0.00

2023007228 GARCIA, LUIS MARTINEZ

Public Notes:

0.002.502.50
648709 PP 2023 3/27/2024 400 400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.50 2.50 0.00

2023007229 LEE, ROBERT EDWARD
& LEE, DEBRA ELLIS

Public Notes:

0.003.563.56
648710 PP 2023 3/27/2024 563 563 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.56 3.56 0.00

2023007230 PEARSON, CALVIN LEE

Public Notes:

0.003.233.23
648711 PP 2023 3/27/2024 483 483 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.23 3.23 0.00

2023007231 VEGA, KELLIE ANN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0012.6612.66
648712 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,161 1,161 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.66 12.66 0.00

2023007232 VARGAS EUAN, LINYED GISSEL

Public Notes:

0.00203.40203.40
648713 PP 2023 3/27/2024 32,471 32,471 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 203.40 203.40 0.00

2023007233 SIMPSONS EGGS INC

Public Notes:

0.0041.0441.04
648714 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,265 6,265 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.04 41.04 0.00

2023007234 JONES, CRYSTAL STEGALL

Public Notes:

0.00153.64153.64
648715 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,696 18,696 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 153.64 153.64 0.00

2023007235 BROWN, GREGORY THOMAS
& BROWN, CATHLEEN CORBIN

Public Notes:

0.002.952.95
648716 PP 2023 3/27/2024 450 450 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.95 2.95 0.00

2023007236 BARRINO, CURTIS VAUGHN

Public Notes:

0.006.406.40
648717 PP 2023 3/27/2024 780 780 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.40 6.40 0.00

2023007237 WADE, ANNE THERESE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.560.56
648718 PP 2023 3/27/2024 83 83 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.56 0.56 0.00

2023007238 MULLIS, TED WILBURN
& MULLIS, MELINDA LACHER

Public Notes:

0.00330.07330.07
648719 PP 2023 3/27/2024 52,028 52,028 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 330.07 330.07 0.00

2023007239 MAPP, KENDRA PATRICE

Public Notes:

0.0083.7683.76
648720 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,681 7,681 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.76 83.76 0.00

2023007240 ANDERSEN, JOURNEE BLISS

Public Notes:

0.009.099.09
648721 PP 2023 3/27/2024 834 834 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.09 9.09 0.00

2023007241 VOZNIUC, IURIE

Public Notes:

0.004.234.23
648722 PP 2023 3/27/2024 513 513 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.23 4.23 0.00

2023007242 SHEPHERD, ANTONIO SINATRA
& SHEPHERD, MATTIE LOUISE

Public Notes:

0.000.950.95
648723 PP 2023 3/27/2024 145 145 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.95 0.95 0.00

2023007243 BESS, JANE SMITH

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.008.408.40
648724 PP 2023 3/27/2024 770 770 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.40 8.40 0.00

2023007244 CONTRERAS CORTEZ, ALETXA G

Public Notes:

0.0046.4346.43
648725 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,258 4,258 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.43 46.43 0.00

2023007245 TALBERT, LAVICTOR RENARDO

Public Notes:

0.006.366.36
648726 PP 2023 3/27/2024 583 583 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.36 6.36 0.00

2023007246 CERVANTES, MARGARITA GUTIE

Public Notes:

0.005.915.91
648727 PP 2023 3/27/2024 945 945 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.91 5.91 0.00

2023007247 GIRON, JORGE ALBERTO NUNO
& NUNO, MARIA ESTELA

Public Notes:

0.0036.3536.35
648728 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,333 3,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.35 36.35 0.00

2023007248 KLOPOTOSKI SULLIVAN, KYLE

Public Notes:

0.00108.86108.86
648729 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,160 17,160 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 108.86 108.86 0.00

2023007249 IVEY, MICHAEL BRANDON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00399.43399.43
648730 PP 2023 3/27/2024 63,614 63,614 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 399.43 399.43 0.00

2023007250 HELMS, SCOTTY RAY

Public Notes:

0.0056.8556.85
648731 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,493 8,493 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 56.85 56.85 0.00

2023007251 NEAL, STEPHEN BRENT

Public Notes:

0.0011.4411.44
648732 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,804 1,804 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.44 11.44 0.00

2023007252 ARREOLA QUINTANA, LUIS DAN

Public Notes:

0.0095.9995.99
648733 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,003 14,003 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 95.99 95.99 0.00

2023007253 CALLOWAY, SEAN TRATHEN

Public Notes:

0.00554.22554.22
648734 PP 2023 3/27/2024 54,608 54,608 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 554.22 554.22 0.00

2023007254 HILL, KAELA CHRISTINE
& HILL, JACOB DYLAN

Public Notes:

0.00129.33129.33
648735 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,998 12,998 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 129.33 129.33 0.00

2023007255 CARTER, KEESHA VASCHELE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0050.2350.23
648736 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,000 8,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.23 50.23 0.00

2023007256 STILL, VINCENT VERNELL
& STILL, RACHEL WALLACE

Public Notes:

0.004.514.51
648737 PP 2023 3/27/2024 673 673 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.51 4.51 0.00

2023007257 FLOWE, JASON BRENT

Public Notes:

0.006.706.70
648738 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,020 1,020 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.70 6.70 0.00

2023007258 DUSENBURY, LINDA

Public Notes:

0.0028.9428.94
648739 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,533 4,533 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.94 28.94 0.00

2023007259 REYES, NATIVIDAD CACERES

Public Notes:

0.003.903.90
648740 PP 2023 3/27/2024 595 595 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.90 3.90 0.00

2023007260 MORRIS, KEVIN WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.00283.64283.64
648741 PP 2023 3/27/2024 26,010 26,010 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 283.64 283.64 0.00

2023007261 MCSHEEHAN, KAREN WALSER

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0010.9410.94
648742 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,003 1,003 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.94 10.94 0.00

2023007262 HUNTER, LEE FRANKLIN

Public Notes:

0.0030.9730.97
648743 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,840 2,840 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.97 30.97 0.00

2023007263 TALMADGE, ZACK VANABEL

Public Notes:

0.001.501.50
648744 PP 2023 3/27/2024 224 224 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.50 1.50 0.00

2023007264 RUSHING, JOSEPH RYAN

Public Notes:

0.0013.8113.81
648745 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,107 2,107 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.81 13.81 0.00

2023007265 WHITE, RICARDO RANARD

Public Notes:

0.0026.5026.50
648746 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,430 2,430 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.50 26.50 0.00

2023007266 ALL INTERIOR CONTRACTINGC

Public Notes:

0.0013.1713.17
648747 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,208 1,208 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.17 13.17 0.00

2023007267 ALBARADO, ERIC RAMIREZ

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00491.46491.46
648748 PP 2023 3/27/2024 45,067 45,067 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 491.46 491.46 0.00

2023007268 HYDRAULIC ON SITE EQUIPME

Public Notes:

0.004.964.96
648749 PP 2023 3/27/2024 455 455 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.96 4.96 0.00

2023007269 GIRON-ROSAS, ANTHONY

Public Notes:

0.005.865.86
648750 PP 2023 3/27/2024 895 895 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.86 5.86 0.00

2023007270 LEAK, JOHN HENRY JR
& LEAK, SONIA DAREENE

Public Notes:

0.005.485.48
648751 PP 2023 3/27/2024 833 833 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.48 5.48 0.00

2023007271 TAYLOR, JOEL DAVID

Public Notes:

0.0010.2210.22
648752 PP 2023 3/27/2024 937 937 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.22 10.22 0.00

2023007272 COFFIE, FRANZ ANTHONY

Public Notes:

0.0013.7713.77
648753 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,263 1,263 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.77 13.77 0.00

2023007273 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLO

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0014.0214.02
648754 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,130 2,130 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.02 14.02 0.00

2023007274 TUCKER, MONTGOMERY JARROD

Public Notes:

0.00451.39451.39
648755 PP 2023 3/27/2024 55,175 55,175 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 451.39 451.39 0.00

2023007275 CURTIS, ANN JORENE

Public Notes:

0.008.878.87
648756 PP 2023 3/27/2024 813 813 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.87 8.87 0.00

2023007276 STARNES, RANDY HARVEY JR

Public Notes:

0.0015.5615.56
648757 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,427 1,427 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.56 15.56 0.00

2023007277 PITTMAN, KAYLA ANNE
& WHEELER, CORY VINCENT

Public Notes:

0.008.448.44
648758 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,288 1,288 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.44 8.44 0.00

2023007278 EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHER DION

Public Notes:

0.0036.0736.07
648759 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,555 5,555 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.07 36.07 0.00

2023007279 MELTON, COSMOS DALE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0072.3172.31
648760 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,850 8,850 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 72.31 72.31 0.00

2023007280 SIMMONS, CYNTHIA PRICE

Public Notes:

0.0014.3614.36
648761 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,192 2,192 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.36 14.36 0.00

2023007281 DAVIS, CANDACE PILAURA
& HAILEY, SHAMIIR RASHEET

Public Notes:

0.001.341.34
648762 PP 2023 3/27/2024 200 200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.34 1.34 0.00

2023007282 CATHCART, VERNON LEON

Public Notes:

0.0034.4134.41
648763 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,525 5,525 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.41 34.41 0.00

2023007283 MCMILLAN, ADRIAN RODRICK

Public Notes:

0.0010.6110.61
648764 PP 2023 3/27/2024 973 973 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.61 10.61 0.00

2023007284 FLOOD, GROVER IV

Public Notes:

0.0099.0999.09
648765 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,803 14,803 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 99.09 99.09 0.00

2023007285 KIMBRELL, BRITTANY MARIE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.741.74
648766 PP 2023 3/27/2024 265 265 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.74 1.74 0.00

2023007286 RUSHING, PHILLIP WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.00105.63105.63
648767 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,650 16,650 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 105.63 105.63 0.00

2023007287 BEDNARIK, JOSHUA MARTIN

Public Notes:

0.0011.7511.75
648768 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,438 1,438 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.75 11.75 0.00

2023007288 SEQUERA, JOSE GREGORIO

Public Notes:

0.00836.83836.83
648769 PP 2023 3/27/2024 131,083 131,083 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 836.83 836.83 0.00

2023007289 MASCH, BRIAN JEFFREY
& MASCH, CHRISTINE SHARP

Public Notes:

0.005.765.76
648770 PP 2023 3/27/2024 875 875 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.76 5.76 0.00

2023007290 TUCKER, DANIEL MILLARD

Public Notes:

0.0087.1487.14
648771 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,560 10,560 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 87.14 87.14 0.00

2023007291 MASTER TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00215.81215.81
648772 PP 2023 3/27/2024 19,790 19,790 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 215.81 215.81 0.00

2023007292 HASSAN, ADEEB JAMIL-NAGI

Public Notes:

0.005.265.26
648773 PP 2023 3/27/2024 482 482 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.26 5.26 0.00

2023007293 CROWDER, LARRY EDDIE
& CROWDER, PARTHENIA HAIL

Public Notes:

0.0077.2777.27
648774 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,543 11,543 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 77.27 77.27 0.00

2023007294 DENNEHY, MICHAEL HENRY

Public Notes:

0.001.941.94
648775 PP 2023 3/27/2024 178 178 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.94 1.94 0.00

2023007295 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ARELI

Public Notes:

0.0041.2741.27
648776 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,300 6,300 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.27 41.27 0.00

2023007296 HENRY, SEAN MATTHEW

Public Notes:

0.0010.1310.13
648777 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,587 1,587 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.13 10.13 0.00

2023007297 WATSON, MICHELLE SCOTT
& WATSON, JOSEPH GOODWIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.323.32
648778 PP 2023 3/27/2024 565 565 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.32 3.32 0.00

2023007298 COLLINS, RICKEY LANE

Public Notes:

0.0040.8140.81
648779 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,995 4,995 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 40.81 40.81 0.00

2023007299 SMITH, NICOLE

Public Notes:

0.008.548.54
648780 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,363 1,363 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.54 8.54 0.00

2023007300 LOGAN, JONATHAN DALE
& LOGAN, TIMOTHY CHARLES

Public Notes:

0.00366.79366.79
648781 PP 2023 3/27/2024 33,635 33,635 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 366.79 366.79 0.00

2023007301 RORIE, EARL VINSON JR

Public Notes:

0.003.223.22
648782 PP 2023 3/27/2024 519 519 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.22 3.22 0.00

2023007302 JACKSON, NATHANIEL AARON

Public Notes:

0.0023.6323.63
648783 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,167 2,167 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.63 23.63 0.00

2023007303 DUNN, BARTON HARRIS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0024.3124.31
648784 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,395 2,395 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.31 24.31 0.00

2023007304 REED, WILLIAM LEE

Public Notes:

0.004.594.59
648785 PP 2023 3/27/2024 686 686 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.59 4.59 0.00

2023007305 STARNES, JEFFERY DWAYNE
& STARNES, ROBIN CHANEY

Public Notes:

0.005.655.65
648786 PP 2023 3/27/2024 893 893 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.65 5.65 0.00

2023007306 WARD, CATHERINE MARIE

Public Notes:

0.00179.26179.26
648787 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,438 16,438 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 179.26 179.26 0.00

2023007307 NEWELL, MARILYN WILLOUGHBY
& NEWELL, STEVE GORDON JR

Public Notes:

0.0043.0343.03
648788 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,783 6,783 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.03 43.03 0.00

2023007308 COLE, ROBERT JEROME

Public Notes:

0.0019.1119.11
648789 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,013 3,013 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.11 19.11 0.00

2023007309 DURAN, EDUARDO

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.870.87
648790 PP 2023 3/27/2024 133 133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.87 0.87 0.00

2023007310 JENKINS, WANDA HARRINGTON

Public Notes:

0.0031.7931.79
648791 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,075 5,075 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.79 31.79 0.00

2023007311 HELMS, TIMOTHY MARK
& HELMS, KRISTI TARLTON

Public Notes:

0.0033.2533.25
648792 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,308 5,308 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.25 33.25 0.00

2023007312 STEGALL, CHRISTINA PATE
& STEGALL, ANDREW DICKSON

Public Notes:

0.0035.5735.57
648793 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,262 3,262 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.57 35.57 0.00

2023007313 FLORES MENDEZ, LUIS ALBERT

Public Notes:

0.0031.2831.28
648794 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,673 4,673 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.28 31.28 0.00

2023007314 KENDALL, BRANTLEY RENARD

Public Notes:

0.007.517.51
648795 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,200 1,200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.51 7.51 0.00

2023007315 BRUNO, JOSEPH RAY JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.139.13
648796 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,107 1,107 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.13 9.13 0.00

2023007316 AREVALO, MARTHA LILIAN

Public Notes:

0.0041.2041.20
648797 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,993 4,993 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.20 41.20 0.00

2023007317 HELMS, WILLIAM ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.00265.43265.43
648798 PP 2023 3/27/2024 32,338 32,338 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 265.43 265.43 0.00

2023007318 DARJI, SHASHI BALVANT

Public Notes:

0.0018.9018.90
648799 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,733 1,733 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.90 18.90 0.00

2023007319 ALLSBROOKS, RODERICK ANTHO

Public Notes:

0.002.322.32
648800 PP 2023 3/27/2024 203 203 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.32 2.32 0.00

2023007320 POLK, GLORIA MCLENDON

Public Notes:

0.0033.2633.26
648801 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,031 4,031 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.26 33.26 0.00

2023007321 FLOWERS GILYARD, TONYA ANN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0033.2133.21
648802 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,333 5,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.21 33.21 0.00

2023007322 HARRIS, ROBERT MONROE

Public Notes:

0.0068.2468.24
648803 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,258 6,258 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.24 68.24 0.00

2023007323 NORTHWEST EXTERMINATING C

Public Notes:

0.00150.30150.30
648804 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,311 18,311 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 150.30 150.30 0.00

2023007324 KOULOURIS, ANASTASIO ALEXA

Public Notes:

0.0062.2162.21
648805 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,718 9,718 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 62.21 62.21 0.00

2023007325 BLANCAS SILVA, ANA ILIANA

Public Notes:

0.0032.7832.78
648806 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,048 5,048 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 32.78 32.78 0.00

2023007326 QUIROZ, ANTONIA
& QUIROZ, LUIZ ANDRES

Public Notes:

0.0043.4943.49
648807 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,813 6,813 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.49 43.49 0.00

2023007327 ODEAN, HEATHER ANDERSON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00220.14220.14
648808 PP 2023 3/27/2024 35,060 35,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 220.14 220.14 0.00

2023007328 MCCALLISTER, MIRIAM KIMBER
& MCCALLISTER, LEWIS A

Public Notes:

0.0086.1586.15
648809 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,900 7,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 86.15 86.15 0.00

2023007329 PLYLER, KERRY ELISE

Public Notes:

0.0080.8780.87
648810 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,985 12,985 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 80.87 80.87 0.00

2023007330 PHIFER, RICKY LITTLETON

Public Notes:

0.004.764.76
648811 PP 2023 3/27/2024 767 767 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.76 4.76 0.00

2023007331 LONG, KIMBERLY ANN

Public Notes:

0.0065.6465.64
648812 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,370 10,370 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 65.64 65.64 0.00

2023007332 BALLAS, NICKOLAS J

Public Notes:

0.003.003.00
648813 PP 2023 3/27/2024 479 479 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.00 3.00 0.00

2023007333 BENTON, WILLIAM DANNY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0058.0358.03
648814 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,070 7,070 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.03 58.03 0.00

2023007334 ELIAS ARITA, MAURICIO ERNE

Public Notes:

0.00174.63174.63
648815 PP 2023 3/27/2024 27,587 27,587 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 174.63 174.63 0.00

2023007335 LEONARD, KEVIN THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.0022.5322.53
648816 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,730 2,730 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.53 22.53 0.00

2023007336 BLAKENEY, LINITA YVETTE

Public Notes:

0.00120.80120.80
648817 PP 2023 3/27/2024 19,042 19,042 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 120.80 120.80 0.00

2023007337 KLEPFER, ASHLEY MARIE

Public Notes:

0.00358.14358.14
648818 PP 2023 3/27/2024 35,288 35,288 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 358.14 358.14 0.00

2023007338 ROSENKRANS, JAMES MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0050.0650.06
648819 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,003 8,003 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.06 50.06 0.00

2023007339 BELTON, KIMBERLY RASHAUN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0037.1937.19
648820 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,787 5,787 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 37.19 37.19 0.00

2023007340 MARTINEZ, MARIA GONZALEZ

Public Notes:

0.00145.72145.72
648821 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,812 17,812 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 145.72 145.72 0.00

2023007341 JOHNSON, DEBORAH

Public Notes:

0.002.132.13
648822 PP 2023 3/27/2024 338 338 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.13 2.13 0.00

2023007342 BELK, MELANIE HELMS

Public Notes:

0.0037.0437.04
648823 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,650 3,650 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 37.04 37.04 0.00

2023007343 PHELPS, MARY ELIZABETH

Public Notes:

0.0036.6136.61
648824 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,783 5,783 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.61 36.61 0.00

2023007344 BENTON, KELLY ROSS

Public Notes:

0.009.189.18
648825 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,119 1,119 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.18 9.18 0.00

2023007345 DEESE, SONORA LETHA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00227.62227.62
648826 PP 2023 3/27/2024 20,873 20,873 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 227.62 227.62 0.00

2023007346 ALLSBROOKS, RODERICK ANTHO

Public Notes:

0.006.626.62
648827 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,011 1,011 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.62 6.62 0.00

2023007347 SMITH, CHARLIE JUNIOR

Public Notes:

0.0042.5542.55
648828 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,707 6,707 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.55 42.55 0.00

2023007348 FUNDERBURK, ALBERT DEAN

Public Notes:

0.0085.4985.49
648829 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,466 7,466 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 85.49 85.49 0.00

2023007349 STATON, DEBRA ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.001.721.72
648830 PP 2023 3/27/2024 158 158 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.72 1.72 0.00

2023007350 REYES CRUZ, VICTOR MANUEL

Public Notes:

0.00373.66373.66
648831 PP 2023 3/27/2024 34,265 34,265 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 373.66 373.66 0.00

2023007351 EVERETT, ALICE HUNTLEY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.782.78
648832 PP 2023 3/27/2024 438 438 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.78 2.78 0.00

2023007352 CONNELL, CRYSTAL LYNN

Public Notes:

0.00124.55124.55
648833 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,877 10,877 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 124.55 124.55 0.00

2023007353 CLYBURN, TANTANIA ANTOINET

Public Notes:

0.0053.5753.57
648834 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,138 8,138 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 53.57 53.57 0.00

2023007354 FURR, BRIAN MARC

Public Notes:

0.0013.1313.13
648835 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,320 1,320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.13 13.13 0.00

2023007355 RAY, STEVEN WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0047.1147.11
648836 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,320 4,320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.11 47.11 0.00

2023007356 R L RUSHING & CO

Public Notes:

0.00357.54357.54
648837 PP 2023 3/27/2024 32,787 32,787 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 357.54 357.54 0.00

2023007357 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF M

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0010.8210.82
648838 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,727 1,727 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.82 10.82 0.00

2023007358 CLONTZ, JONATHAN LEE

Public Notes:

0.00111.38111.38
648839 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,781 17,781 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 111.38 111.38 0.00

2023007359 CLONTZ, JONATHAN LEE

Public Notes:

0.0031.5431.54
648840 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,042 5,042 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.54 31.54 0.00

2023007360 ZELEDON, BRYAN GABRIEL

Public Notes:

0.00117.56117.56
648841 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,795 18,795 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 117.56 117.56 0.00

2023007361 PORTWOOD, GLEN LOY

Public Notes:

0.0096.3996.39
648842 PP 2023 3/27/2024 15,000 15,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 96.39 96.39 0.00

2023007362 GOUCH, PAUL ERIC JR

Public Notes:

0.00159.78159.78
648843 PP 2023 3/27/2024 25,507 25,507 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 159.78 159.78 0.00

2023007363 STEGALL, AARON JOSEPH
& STEGALL, ALICIA MULLIS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00132.84132.84
648844 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,238 16,238 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 132.84 132.84 0.00

2023007364 VUKSANOVICH, PAUL

Public Notes:

0.009.009.00
648845 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,429 1,429 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.00 9.00 0.00

2023007365 STARNES, ROBERT MITCHEL

Public Notes:

0.0091.2091.20
648846 PP 2023 3/27/2024 14,246 14,246 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 91.20 91.20 0.00

2023007366 VINSON, WALTER LEE JR

Public Notes:

0.0062.5262.52
648847 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,160 6,160 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 62.52 62.52 0.00

2023007367 DELP, KAREN DENISE

Public Notes:

0.0083.4083.40
648848 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,218 8,218 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.40 83.40 0.00

2023007368 TIMS, JASMINE ZHANE

Public Notes:

0.00329.53329.53
648849 PP 2023 3/27/2024 40,148 40,148 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 329.53 329.53 0.00

2023007369 FLYNN, HANNAH RAE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0064.1764.17
648850 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,138 10,138 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.17 64.17 0.00

2023007370 HARRINGTON, MICHAEL JON
& VON STREERUWITZ, PETER

Public Notes:

0.00114.88114.88
648851 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,340 18,340 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 114.88 114.88 0.00

2023007371 WENTZ, MICHAEL RAY

Public Notes:

0.00292.07292.07
648852 PP 2023 3/27/2024 46,038 46,038 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 292.07 292.07 0.00

2023007372 PRECAST CONCRETE SOLUTION

Public Notes:

0.0015.9015.90
648853 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,943 1,943 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.90 15.90 0.00

2023007373 PHILLIPS, BRYAN THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.002.872.87
648854 PP 2023 3/27/2024 488 488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.87 2.87 0.00

2023007374 ESPINOZA RAMOS, DELMER ANT

Public Notes:

0.007.227.22
648855 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,079 1,079 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.22 7.22 0.00

2023007375 BROWN, DEBORAH AUSTIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0078.8278.82
648856 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,228 7,228 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 78.82 78.82 0.00

2023007376 CHERRY, ZACCHAE'US RASHAAD

Public Notes:

0.00185.77185.77
648857 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,304 18,304 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 185.77 185.77 0.00

2023007377 KONKA, SIVA SANKAR
& DESABHATLA, SUSMITHA

Public Notes:

0.0010.9610.96
648858 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,005 1,005 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.96 10.96 0.00

2023007378 ROGERS, KEVIN LEE

Public Notes:

0.0035.9435.94
648859 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,738 5,738 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.94 35.94 0.00

2023007379 TIGHT ROCK FARMS

Public Notes:

0.00112.65112.65
648860 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,330 10,330 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 112.65 112.65 0.00

2023007380 QUIROS, AIDA ARACELI

Public Notes:

0.003.173.17
648861 PP 2023 3/27/2024 495 495 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.17 3.17 0.00

2023007381 ORTIZ ARELLANO, JORGE ROBE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0013.1613.16
648862 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,090 2,090 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.16 13.16 0.00

2023007382 DELANEY, HERBERT STANHOPE

Public Notes:

0.0035.3135.31
648863 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,623 5,623 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.31 35.31 0.00

2023007383 HOOD, BARBARA MAUNEY

Public Notes:

0.005.235.23
648864 PP 2023 3/27/2024 828 828 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.23 5.23 0.00

2023007384 JORDAN, TIMOTHY

Public Notes:

0.0063.1263.12
648865 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,725 7,725 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 63.12 63.12 0.00

2023007385 BAKER, KEVIN WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.003.813.81
648866 PP 2023 3/27/2024 349 349 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.81 3.81 0.00

2023007386 MORALEZ, LAURO JR

Public Notes:

0.0014.1014.10
648867 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,293 1,293 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.10 14.10 0.00

2023007387 HOUSTON, RACHEL BELL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0012.3112.31
648868 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,129 1,129 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.31 12.31 0.00

2023007388 MUNIZ, MIGUEL

Public Notes:

0.0083.7783.77
648869 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,752 12,752 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.77 83.77 0.00

2023007389 DAVIS, JOHN WESLEY

Public Notes:

0.008.678.67
648870 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,367 1,367 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.67 8.67 0.00

2023007390 SPITTLE, CAROL ANN MCNEIL
& SPITTLE, KENNETH CHRIST

Public Notes:

0.002.522.52
648871 PP 2023 3/27/2024 392 392 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.52 2.52 0.00

2023007391 BLAKENEY, LEE THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.0038.5438.54
648872 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,880 5,880 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.54 38.54 0.00

2023007392 MASSEY, ROBBIE DESHOYN JR

Public Notes:

0.0079.9379.93
648873 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,330 7,330 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 79.93 79.93 0.00

2023007393 GONZALEZ-AGUILLON, GUADALU

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0026.0926.09
648874 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,179 3,179 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.09 26.09 0.00

2023007394 DESIMONE, MICHAEL J JR

Public Notes:

0.003.853.85
648875 PP 2023 3/27/2024 588 588 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.85 3.85 0.00

2023007395 HAIGLER, JEFFREY DAVID

Public Notes:

0.002.052.05
648876 PP 2023 3/27/2024 319 319 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.05 2.05 0.00

2023007396 CASTILLO, MARTIN JIMENEZ

Public Notes:

0.0054.0354.03
648877 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,517 8,517 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 54.03 54.03 0.00

2023007397 SURFACE MAGIC LLC

Public Notes:

0.0054.4654.46
648878 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,600 6,600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 54.46 54.46 0.00

2023007398 SAUNDERS, KAMIRAH SHAEVON

Public Notes:

0.00450.10450.10
648879 PP 2023 3/27/2024 41,275 41,275 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 450.10 450.10 0.00

2023007399 WILSON, DAWN LYNETTE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.008.178.17
648880 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,304 1,304 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.17 8.17 0.00

2023007400 MULLIS, BRYAN WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0035.4235.42
648881 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,408 5,408 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.42 35.42 0.00

2023007401 FERNANDEZ PARDINAS, JAIRO

Public Notes:

0.00118.63118.63
648882 PP 2023 3/27/2024 18,700 18,700 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 118.63 118.63 0.00

2023007402 SUKUMARAN, BENU

Public Notes:

0.0014.9114.91
648883 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,367 1,367 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.91 14.91 0.00

2023007403 TORRES-SILVA, LIZANDRO

Public Notes:

0.0053.0653.06
648884 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,430 6,430 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 53.06 53.06 0.00

2023007404 HOBBS, WILLIE

Public Notes:

0.00265.82265.82
648885 PP 2023 3/27/2024 40,380 40,380 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 265.82 265.82 0.00

2023007405 ALBERTSON, JOHN BENJAMIN J
& ALBERTSON, ALICIA MARIE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.603.60
648886 PP 2023 3/27/2024 330 330 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.60 3.60 0.00

2023007406 KOTOWSKI, RYAN MATTHEW

Public Notes:

0.006.486.48
648887 PP 2023 3/27/2024 790 790 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.48 6.48 0.00

2023007407 LINEBERGER, SUZANNE CAROL

Public Notes:

0.0023.3523.35
648888 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,633 3,633 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.35 23.35 0.00

2023007408 FORDHAM, DANIEL STEPHEN

Public Notes:

0.0040.8340.83
648889 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,233 6,233 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 40.83 40.83 0.00

2023007409 NASH, ANGELA STILWELL

Public Notes:

0.0035.2535.25
648890 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,568 5,568 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.25 35.25 0.00

2023007410 PAWLINE, DANA REGAN

Public Notes:

0.004.434.43
648891 PP 2023 3/27/2024 712 712 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.43 4.43 0.00

2023007411 STROSNIDER, WILLIAM BOWLBY
& STROSNIDER, CAROL DENIS

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.006.536.53
648892 PP 2023 3/27/2024 599 599 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.53 6.53 0.00

2023007412 KUNTZ, MICHAEL AARON
& KUNTZ, DAVID LEE

Public Notes:

0.003.003.00
648893 PP 2023 3/27/2024 470 470 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.00 3.00 0.00

2023007413 SMITH, CHRISTA MAE

Public Notes:

0.0029.8329.83
648894 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,998 2,998 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.83 29.83 0.00

2023007414 POWE, ALICIA CHILQUITTA

Public Notes:

0.0010.6410.64
648895 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,625 1,625 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.64 10.64 0.00

2023007415 LARA DOMINGUEZ, ANA BEATRI

Public Notes:

0.0021.0821.08
648896 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,933 1,933 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.08 21.08 0.00

2023007416 AGUILAR, AYLIN AMELIA

Public Notes:

0.00293.89293.89
648897 PP 2023 3/27/2024 35,615 35,615 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 293.89 293.89 0.00

2023007417 DIXON, LYNDSEY JONEAL
& DIXON, BRANDON NICHOLAS

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0070.8870.88
648898 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,500 6,500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 70.88 70.88 0.00

2023007418 OMRAN SANKAR LLC

Public Notes:

0.007.997.99
648899 PP 2023 3/27/2024 733 733 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.99 7.99 0.00

2023007419 CUR, GUSTAVO GABRIEL

Public Notes:

0.002.222.22
648900 PP 2023 3/27/2024 353 353 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.22 2.22 0.00

2023007420 WT NORWOOD INC

Public Notes:

0.0053.2353.23
648901 PP 2023 3/27/2024 8,755 8,755 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 53.23 53.23 0.00

2023007421 NELSON, MICHAEL SEAN

Public Notes:

0.00524.15524.15
648902 PP 2023 3/27/2024 63,858 63,858 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 524.15 524.15 0.00

2023007422 CRAIG, RONALD WILLIAM
& CRAIG, CHARLOTTE GAIL

Public Notes:

0.005.945.94
648903 PP 2023 3/27/2024 906 906 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.94 5.94 0.00

2023007423 BLAKENEY, JAMES JUNIOR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0062.5262.52
648904 PP 2023 3/27/2024 7,617 7,617 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 62.52 62.52 0.00

2023007424 SANTANA SIGALA, FRANCISCO

Public Notes:

0.0031.5931.59
648905 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,864 4,864 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.59 31.59 0.00

2023007425 ANDES, MARIA DAVINA

Public Notes:

0.0031.6731.67
648906 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,027 5,027 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.67 31.67 0.00

2023007426 PARKER, MARCY ANN

Public Notes:

0.00156.87156.87
648907 PP 2023 3/27/2024 19,175 19,175 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 156.87 156.87 0.00

2023007427 LAYDEN, DENNIS NEIL
& LAYDEN, GRACE ANN

Public Notes:

0.0014.3914.39
648908 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,257 1,257 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.39 14.39 0.00

2023007428 ANDERSON, JAMIE EMANUAL

Public Notes:

0.0021.9421.94
648909 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,012 2,012 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.94 21.94 0.00

2023007429 HORTON, TRAVIS LAMAR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.004.954.95
648910 PP 2023 3/27/2024 488 488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.95 4.95 0.00

2023007430 TAYLOR, WILLIAM ALEXANDER

Public Notes:

0.0022.1222.12
648911 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,028 2,028 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.12 22.12 0.00

2023007431 HIDALGO FELIPE, ENRIQUE

Public Notes:

0.0064.6964.69
648912 PP 2023 3/27/2024 10,418 10,418 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.69 64.69 0.00

2023007432 PRICE, MAX ALLAN

Public Notes:

0.0081.1681.16
648913 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,793 12,793 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 81.16 81.16 0.00

2023007433 HARTIS, DANIEL ANTHONY

Public Notes:

0.008.578.57
648914 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,333 1,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.57 8.57 0.00

2023007434 ALFARO, MIGUEL

Public Notes:

0.0024.9024.90
648915 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,283 2,283 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.90 24.90 0.00

2023007435 ALLEN, ERNEST

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00135.88135.88
648916 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,555 16,555 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 135.88 135.88 0.00

2023007436 BIANCHI, ANTHONY LEE

Public Notes:

0.00255.83255.83
648917 PP 2023 3/27/2024 30,653 30,653 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 255.83 255.83 0.00

2023007437 KNIGHT, EMILY CATHERINE

Public Notes:

0.0029.0129.01
648918 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,638 4,638 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.01 29.01 0.00

2023007438 ORLOFF, TAYLER SHEA

Public Notes:

0.0016.0016.00
648919 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,467 1,467 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.00 16.00 0.00

2023007439 DENT-SMITH, KINENA JYAULIN

Public Notes:

0.0013.6813.68
648920 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,667 1,667 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.68 13.68 0.00

2023007440 POLEN, ANNETTE MARIE

Public Notes:

0.0013.8613.86
648921 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,271 1,271 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.86 13.86 0.00

2023007441 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ARELI

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 123 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00749.94749.94
648922 PP 2023 3/27/2024 119,057 119,057 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 749.94 749.94 0.00

2023007442 BRITTON, PAUL ERIC
& BRITTON, SAMANTHA JAMIE

Public Notes:

0.00138.39138.39
648923 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,771 16,771 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 138.39 138.39 0.00

2023007443 HOLT, MONIQUE

Public Notes:

0.00184.84184.84
648924 PP 2023 3/27/2024 29,550 29,550 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 184.84 184.84 0.00

2023007444 MEHAREB, MONICA MOKHTAR

Public Notes:

0.0024.1324.13
648925 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,213 2,213 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.13 24.13 0.00

2023007445 GUZMAN, ABEL ESAU

Public Notes:

0.0015.7215.72
648926 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,388 2,388 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.72 15.72 0.00

2023007446 GORDON, SAMANTHA JOY

Public Notes:

0.0056.8156.81
648927 PP 2023 3/27/2024 9,122 9,122 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 56.81 56.81 0.00

2023007447 SURRATT, JASON DAVID

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00371.51371.51
648928 PP 2023 3/27/2024 45,262 45,262 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 371.51 371.51 0.00

2023007448 LEWIS-KNIGHT, DEANNA GAYE

Public Notes:

0.00101.59101.59
648929 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,218 16,218 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 101.59 101.59 0.00

2023007449 EDMISTEN, JEFFREY SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.0050.0750.07
648930 PP 2023 3/27/2024 6,128 6,128 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.07 50.07 0.00

2023007450 LEMAY, CHRISTIAN CHAMPION

Public Notes:

0.006.156.15
648931 PP 2023 3/27/2024 745 745 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.15 6.15 0.00

2023007451 OCAMPO, IVAN

Public Notes:

0.00195.33195.33
648932 PP 2023 3/27/2024 31,363 31,363 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 195.33 195.33 0.00

2023007452 BRITT, JOHNNY RAY
& BRITT, JUDY FUNDERBURK

Public Notes:

0.0074.8874.88
648933 PP 2023 3/27/2024 11,697 11,697 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 74.88 74.88 0.00

2023007453 HUDSON, ANGELIA DEAN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0018.4918.49
648934 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,762 2,762 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.49 18.49 0.00

2023007454 KOMLEV, ROMAN

Public Notes:

0.004.114.11
648935 PP 2023 3/27/2024 500 500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.11 4.11 0.00

2023007455 CONTRERAS, JUAN

Public Notes:

0.0016.6616.66
648936 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,654 2,654 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.66 16.66 0.00

2023007456 NORWOOD, JEFFREY ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.006.456.45
648937 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,028 1,028 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.45 6.45 0.00

2023007457 NORWOOD, JEFFREY ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.003.633.63
648938 PP 2023 3/27/2024 333 333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.63 3.63 0.00

2023007458 DELGADO RAMIREZ, JOSE ISAB

Public Notes:

0.002.562.56
648939 PP 2023 3/27/2024 403 403 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.56 2.56 0.00

2023007459 MOYA, LUIS ALEJANDRO

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0023.3723.37
648940 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,650 3,650 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.37 23.37 0.00

2023007460 WHITE, MICHAEL LOUIS

Public Notes:

0.003.263.26
648941 PP 2023 3/27/2024 285 285 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.26 3.26 0.00

2023007461 MULLIS, MARGARET ELLEN

Public Notes:

0.00134.59134.59
648942 PP 2023 3/27/2024 12,342 12,342 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 134.59 134.59 0.00

2023007462 KIRBY, DWAVIN VERNELL

Public Notes:

0.0026.2926.29
648943 PP 2023 3/27/2024 2,411 2,411 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.29 26.29 0.00

2023007463 PLEMEDYALE, LYUBOV

Public Notes:

0.0031.9731.97
648944 PP 2023 3/27/2024 5,103 5,103 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.97 31.97 0.00

2023007464 DOBY, WILLIAM BRYAN

Public Notes:

0.0026.7826.78
648945 PP 2023 3/27/2024 4,000 4,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.78 26.78 0.00

2023007465 ALEXANDER, FREDERICK LEROY

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0011.9511.95
648946 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,785 1,785 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.95 11.95 0.00

2023007466 FORBIS, MICHAEL DAVID II

Public Notes:

0.0031.6831.68
648947 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,877 3,877 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.68 31.68 0.00

2023007467 WALTERS, JANICE STEVENS

Public Notes:

0.002.872.87
648948 PP 2023 3/27/2024 452 452 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.87 2.87 0.00

2023007468 ALEMAN, SANDRA MACIAS

Public Notes:

0.008.788.78
648949 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,075 1,075 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.78 8.78 0.00

2023007469 BACCHUS, JERRY ANDREW
& BACCHUS, GERALDINE

Public Notes:

0.00156.53156.53
648950 PP 2023 3/27/2024 25,025 25,025 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 156.53 156.53 0.00

2023007470 SONIAT, ROBERT SHELTON

Public Notes:

0.008.078.07
648951 PP 2023 3/27/2024 1,300 1,300 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.07 8.07 0.00

2023007471 HELMS, ANGELA RICE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 128 of 266
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0024.4524.45
648952 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,903 3,903 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.45 24.45 0.00

2023007472 WEBB, AARON JEFFREY

Public Notes:

0.003.743.74
648953 PP 2023 3/27/2024 590 590 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.74 3.74 0.00

2023007473 NIJE, RICHARD ROBERT

Public Notes:

0.0022.0422.04
648954 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,355 3,355 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.04 22.04 0.00

2023007474 EASTERLING, JOHN NELSON

Public Notes:

0.00141.42141.42
648955 PP 2023 3/27/2024 17,307 17,307 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 141.42 141.42 0.00

2023007475 PHILLIPS, CHRISTOPHER LAWR

Public Notes:

0.009.469.46
648960 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,478 1,478 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.46 9.46 0.00

2023007476 LYNCH, HAROLD ORVILLE III

Public Notes:

0.0098.3698.36
648961 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,020 9,020 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 98.36 98.36 0.00

2023007477 STURDIVANT, ELIJAH TYKEECE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00105.34105.34
648962 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,660 9,660 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 105.34 105.34 0.00

2023007478 GRATI, VICTOR

Public Notes:

0.00333.82333.82
648963 PP 2023 3/29/2024 53,600 53,600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 333.82 333.82 0.00

2023007479 EPPS, JORDYN WHITLI-CARRIE
& BARNES, KEISHA LISETTE

Public Notes:

0.0020.1320.13
648964 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,463 2,463 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.13 20.13 0.00

2023007480 PROPES, MONTANA JEFFREY

Public Notes:

0.0039.9239.92
648965 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,382 6,382 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 39.92 39.92 0.00

2023007481 HUDSON, MICHAEL TYRONE

Public Notes:

0.0039.9239.92
648966 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,410 6,410 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 39.92 39.92 0.00

2023007482 MELTON, MATTHEW DYLAN

Public Notes:

0.004.184.18
648967 PP 2023 3/29/2024 383 383 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.18 4.18 0.00

2023007483 BERRIOS MACIAS, ELIZABETH

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.008.998.99
648968 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,312 1,312 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.99 8.99 0.00

2023007484 SUTTON, CAROL STARNES
& SUTTON, JERRY STEWART

Public Notes:

0.0096.5796.57
648969 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,765 11,765 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 96.57 96.57 0.00

2023007485 WILLIAMS, RHONDA DORETHA

Public Notes:

0.00278.62278.62
648970 PP 2023 3/29/2024 44,479 44,479 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 278.62 278.62 0.00

2023007486 VINTIMILLA MARTINEZ, ALMA

Public Notes:

0.000.680.68
648971 PP 2023 3/29/2024 68 68 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.68 0.68 0.00

2023007487 CARRILLO, JOSE PITONES

Public Notes:

0.0015.2915.29
648972 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,853 1,853 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.29 15.29 0.00

2023007488 YORK, DAVID JR

Public Notes:

0.0010.3610.36
648973 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,633 1,633 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.36 10.36 0.00

2023007489 GOSS, MICHAEL CHADWICK

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.239.23
648974 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,458 1,458 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.23 9.23 0.00

2023007490 POULIMENOS, CHRIS SPIRO

Public Notes:

0.0068.6568.65
648975 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,860 10,860 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.65 68.65 0.00

2023007491 DIAZ-PONCE, JOSE MIGUEL

Public Notes:

0.007.917.91
648976 PP 2023 3/29/2024 725 725 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.91 7.91 0.00

2023007492 NORTH AND SOUTH UNLIMITED

Public Notes:

0.00153.34153.34
648977 PP 2023 3/29/2024 23,479 23,479 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 153.34 153.34 0.00

2023007493 JUGENHEIMER, PAUL FRANCIS
& JUGENHEIMER, PAUL FRANC

Public Notes:

0.0073.8573.85
648978 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,492 11,492 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 73.85 73.85 0.00

2023007494 FUNDERBURK, JOSHUA THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.0026.1726.17
648979 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,400 2,400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.17 26.17 0.00

2023007495 WATSON, CASPAR IRWIN
& WATSON, MARY RUFF PROCT

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.132.13
648980 PP 2023 3/29/2024 325 325 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.13 2.13 0.00

2023007496 MOORE, TARA RENEE

Public Notes:

0.006.626.62
648981 PP 2023 3/29/2024 607 607 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.62 6.62 0.00

2023007497 HUNTER, JANICE CARLOTTA

Public Notes:

0.0068.1168.11
648982 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,760 10,760 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.11 68.11 0.00

2023007498 CORNWELL, PAMELA COKER

Public Notes:

0.006.596.59
648983 PP 2023 3/29/2024 604 604 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.59 6.59 0.00

2023007499 ROLAND, TYRONE JARRELL
& HUNTLEY, JOYCE ANN

Public Notes:

0.0026.7826.78
648984 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,000 4,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.78 26.78 0.00

2023007500 LOWERY, WILBUR ONEAL

Public Notes:

0.0042.9242.92
648985 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,814 6,814 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.92 42.92 0.00

2023007501 HOLLIFIELD, LETHA MARIA
& HOLLIFIELD, JOSEPH WILL

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0027.8427.84
648986 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,398 4,398 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.84 27.84 0.00

2023007502 DEBETTA, SHARI LYNN

Public Notes:

0.002.012.01
648987 PP 2023 3/29/2024 244 244 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.01 2.01 0.00

2023007503 ALLEN, CONSTANCE TYLER

Public Notes:

0.0031.0131.01
648988 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,633 4,633 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.01 31.01 0.00

2023007504 NASH, AMBER DEESE

Public Notes:

0.000.840.84
648989 PP 2023 3/29/2024 133 133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.84 0.84 0.00

2023007505 BEEBE, MARK ALAN

Public Notes:

0.00157.72157.72
648990 PP 2023 3/29/2024 14,463 14,463 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 157.72 157.72 0.00

2023007506 FOMEN, ASHLEY MONIQUE

Public Notes:

0.0027.5527.55
648991 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,372 3,372 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.55 27.55 0.00

2023007507 GUTIERREZ, ESTEBAN JR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00175.89175.89
648992 PP 2023 3/29/2024 21,526 21,526 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 175.89 175.89 0.00

2023007508 KITZ, STEPHEN RICHARD

Public Notes:

0.0090.4290.42
648993 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,292 8,292 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 90.42 90.42 0.00

2023007509 ALCERRO PONCE, OSCAR MEDAR

Public Notes:

0.0043.2943.29
648994 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,298 5,298 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.29 43.29 0.00

2023007510 TOLAN, DANIEL GARRETT

Public Notes:

0.002.982.98
648995 PP 2023 3/29/2024 273 273 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.98 2.98 0.00

2023007511 SILVA LOPEZ, EDWIN

Public Notes:

0.002.802.80
648996 PP 2023 3/29/2024 442 442 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.80 2.80 0.00

2023007512 HUNTLEY, KIM HARGETTE

Public Notes:

0.0028.8728.87
648997 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,598 4,598 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.87 28.87 0.00

2023007513 LONG, RONNIE EUGENE II

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.440.44
648998 PP 2023 3/29/2024 67 67 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.44 0.44 0.00

2023007514 LOUGHRAN, JAY GORDON

Public Notes:

0.006.016.01
648999 PP 2023 3/29/2024 604 604 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.01 6.01 0.00

2023007515 ZAPATA ZAPATA, JOSE DE JES

Public Notes:

0.0014.4514.45
649000 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,325 1,325 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.45 14.45 0.00

2023007516 DIAZ-LOPEZ, LUIS M

Public Notes:

0.00162.21162.21
649001 PP 2023 3/29/2024 23,663 23,663 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 162.21 162.21 0.00

2023007517 GUTHRIE, GLORIA HANSON

Public Notes:

0.0015.6515.65
649002 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,542 1,542 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.65 15.65 0.00

2023007518 MILLER, MICHELLE LOUISE

Public Notes:

0.009.259.25
649003 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,425 1,425 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.25 9.25 0.00

2023007519 TURCIOS, YONIS ALCIDES

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0013.4513.45
649004 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,135 2,135 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.45 13.45 0.00

2023007520 LANEY, HARVEY LEE

Public Notes:

0.006.006.00
649005 PP 2023 3/29/2024 550 550 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.00 6.00 0.00

2023007521 BAUCOM, RICKY LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0050.6050.60
649006 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,640 4,640 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.60 50.60 0.00

2023007522 FRANTZ, NICHOLAS STEVEN

Public Notes:

0.0022.8422.84
649007 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,567 3,567 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.84 22.84 0.00

2023007523 ORELLANA, ELVIN ALEXANDER

Public Notes:

0.00235.06235.06
649008 PP 2023 3/29/2024 37,134 37,134 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 235.06 235.06 0.00

2023007524 TODD JOY PAINTING LLC

Public Notes:

0.0027.3727.37
649009 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,510 2,510 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.37 27.37 0.00

2023007525 HERNANDEZ, JEFTE BLANCO
& ACOSTA TURCIOS, NORIS Y

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0074.0674.06
649010 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,053 9,053 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 74.06 74.06 0.00

2023007526 HOOD, JERAMIAH PATRICK
& HOOD, MISTY DAWN

Public Notes:

0.0018.0818.08
649011 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,658 1,658 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.08 18.08 0.00

2023007527 DOWLESS, CAROLYN POMEROY

Public Notes:

0.006.326.32
649012 PP 2023 3/29/2024 580 580 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.32 6.32 0.00

2023007528 ZEPEDA, RUBEN MARQUEZ

Public Notes:

0.008.128.12
649013 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,250 1,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.12 8.12 0.00

2023007529 BAUCOM, CHARLIE BENNETT
& B & B FARMS

Public Notes:

0.0092.5692.56
649014 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,120 9,120 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 92.56 92.56 0.00

2023007530 CLIFTON, GALEN TREMBLE
& CLIFTON, LATARSHA METEV

Public Notes:

0.00167.45167.45
649015 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,355 15,355 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 167.45 167.45 0.00

2023007531 PASHKEVICH, ALENA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0023.4523.45
649016 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,570 3,570 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.45 23.45 0.00

2023007532 LANIER, STEWART ASHLEY

Public Notes:

0.007.097.09
649017 PP 2023 3/29/2024 650 650 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.09 7.09 0.00

2023007533 GARCIA, LUIS MARTINEZ

Public Notes:

0.00131.30131.30
649018 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,200 16,200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 131.30 131.30 0.00

2023007534 JACKSON, TIFFANY RENEA BRY

Public Notes:

0.0029.7229.72
649019 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,987 2,987 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.72 29.72 0.00

2023007535 OLSON, CHRISTOPHER ALAN

Public Notes:

0.00130.28130.28
649020 PP 2023 3/29/2024 20,919 20,919 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 130.28 130.28 0.00

2023007536 BARNES, KEISHA LISETTE

Public Notes:

0.009.199.19
649021 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,463 1,463 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.19 9.19 0.00

2023007537 DIXON, KEVIN RAY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0059.9259.92
649022 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,580 9,580 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.92 59.92 0.00

2023007538 MAMEDOV, ISMAIL ARIFOVICH

Public Notes:

0.00184.31184.31
649023 PP 2023 3/29/2024 22,427 22,427 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 184.31 184.31 0.00

2023007539 RANDAZZO, ROSARIO

Public Notes:

0.0012.1212.12
649024 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,937 1,937 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.12 12.12 0.00

2023007540 VAUGHN, MATTHEW ROBERT
& ROBSON, MEGAN ALYSSA

Public Notes:

0.00188.36188.36
649025 PP 2023 3/29/2024 28,613 28,613 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 188.36 188.36 0.00

2023007541 ALBERTSON, ALICIA MARIE
& ALBERTSON, ALEXUS MARIE

Public Notes:

0.005.465.46
649026 PP 2023 3/29/2024 833 833 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.46 5.46 0.00

2023007542 SOLIS HUERTA, JOVANNI

Public Notes:

0.0031.7631.76
649027 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,912 2,912 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.76 31.76 0.00

2023007543 ALCOCER, JORGE CORRO

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.699.69
649028 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,533 1,533 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.69 9.69 0.00

2023007544 BAKER, BRIGITTE CHARLOTTE

Public Notes:

0.003.293.29
649029 PP 2023 3/29/2024 503 503 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.29 3.29 0.00

2023007545 MCWHORTER, GEORGE ERIC
& MCWHORTER, WANDA MOORE

Public Notes:

0.0068.4468.44
649030 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,812 10,812 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.44 68.44 0.00

2023007546 NEAL, ANNE MORRIS

Public Notes:

0.0013.2013.20
649031 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,600 1,600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.20 13.20 0.00

2023007547 LOZADA SOLANO, JENNYFER MA

Public Notes:

0.0010.8510.85
649032 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,732 1,732 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.85 10.85 0.00

2023007548 COWICK, DANNY ELLIS

Public Notes:

0.0011.0111.01
649033 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,735 1,735 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.01 11.01 0.00

2023007549 RANGEL ALCAUTER, JOANGEL

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.006.886.88
649034 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,050 1,050 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.88 6.88 0.00

2023007550 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS MARBAN

Public Notes:

0.0033.9433.94
649035 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,112 3,112 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.94 33.94 0.00

2023007551 MULLIS, HEATHER REESE
& MCATEER, HEYWARD BOYD

Public Notes:

0.001.451.45
649036 PP 2023 3/29/2024 230 230 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.45 1.45 0.00

2023007552 MOSQUEDA, EDGAR FRANCO

Public Notes:

0.00146.16146.16
649037 PP 2023 3/29/2024 22,202 22,202 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 146.16 146.16 0.00

2023007553 DINGESS, DESTINEE ROSE
& PENCEK, RYAN MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.005.755.75
649038 PP 2023 3/29/2024 883 883 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.75 5.75 0.00

2023007554 PALACIOS CASTILLO, JACQUEL

Public Notes:

0.008.088.08
649039 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,227 1,227 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.08 8.08 0.00

2023007555 ROYAL LANDSCAPE SERVICE I

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0012.9812.98
649040 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,067 2,067 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.98 12.98 0.00

2023007556 WATSON, TAYLOR NICHOLE

Public Notes:

0.0048.8948.89
649041 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,707 7,707 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 48.89 48.89 0.00

2023007557 WRIGHT, RICHARD ASHFORD
& WRIGHT, AMANDA DABA

Public Notes:

0.005.475.47
649042 PP 2023 3/29/2024 833 833 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.47 5.47 0.00

2023007558 JENKINS, MARK FRANK

Public Notes:

0.00296.08296.08
649043 PP 2023 3/29/2024 35,880 35,880 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 296.08 296.08 0.00

2023007559 POPP, MELINDA RENEE

Public Notes:

0.0015.4815.48
649044 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,362 2,362 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.48 15.48 0.00

2023007560 NEWHOUSE, CHARLES RAYMOND

Public Notes:

0.0022.7722.77
649045 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,627 3,627 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.77 22.77 0.00

2023007561 STUBBINS, DAVID CHARLES

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0078.2578.25
649046 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,361 12,361 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 78.25 78.25 0.00

2023007562 DEESE, CHERYL CALHOUN

Public Notes:

0.00344.66344.66
649047 PP 2023 3/29/2024 33,960 33,960 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 344.66 344.66 0.00

2023007563 NOLIN, CARL THOMAS
& NOLIN, SARAH LYNNE

Public Notes:

0.006.576.57
649048 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,012 1,012 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.57 6.57 0.00

2023007564 BAEZ, HUMBERTO III
& BAEZ, REBECCA FAIR

Public Notes:

0.003.183.18
649049 PP 2023 3/29/2024 485 485 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.18 3.18 0.00

2023007565 HAILEY, MARY ANN

Public Notes:

0.00109.03109.03
649050 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,343 13,343 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 109.03 109.03 0.00

2023007566 PLANK, MICHAEL CLETUS
& PLANK, AMIE BAUCOM

Public Notes:

0.00774.92774.92
649051 PP 2023 3/29/2024 113,045 113,045 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 774.92 774.92 0.00

2023007567 IQBAL, ZAFAR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.742.74
649052 PP 2023 3/29/2024 437 437 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.74 2.74 0.00

2023007568 LANEY, HAYLEY EVETTE

Public Notes:

0.0016.6116.61
649053 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,523 1,523 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.61 16.61 0.00

2023007569 GARAY, ROSA ISABEL

Public Notes:

0.0047.5247.52
649054 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,358 4,358 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.52 47.52 0.00

2023007570 VERGARA, VICTOR ANSELMO

Public Notes:

0.009.599.59
649055 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,545 1,545 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.59 9.59 0.00

2023007571 THOMAS, TONYA LYNN

Public Notes:

0.00184.61184.61
649056 PP 2023 3/29/2024 22,120 22,120 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 184.61 184.61 0.00

2023007572 CARBAUGH, DANA

Public Notes:

0.00111.10111.10
649057 PP 2023 3/29/2024 17,354 17,354 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 111.10 111.10 0.00

2023007573 CLONTZ, JOSEPH ALLEN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0058.4258.42
649058 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,080 7,080 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.42 58.42 0.00

2023007574 LIONEL CONTRUCTION INC

Public Notes:

0.0026.2126.21
649059 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,140 3,140 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.21 26.21 0.00

2023007575 HERNANDEZ, JAIME HUMBERTO

Public Notes:

0.0087.7887.78
649060 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,638 10,638 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 87.78 87.78 0.00

2023007576 ROQUE, CARLY MARIA

Public Notes:

0.0033.5933.59
649061 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,350 5,350 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.59 33.59 0.00

2023007577 PRICE, VICTORIA JACQUELINE

Public Notes:

0.00145.65145.65
649062 PP 2023 3/29/2024 22,173 22,173 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 145.65 145.65 0.00

2023007578 POOLE, DERRICK RAY JR

Public Notes:

0.0016.7416.74
649063 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,500 2,500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.74 16.74 0.00

2023007579 SMALLWOOD, CHRISTIAN ANTHO

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0027.0327.03
649064 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,293 3,293 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.03 27.03 0.00

2023007580 LEON FORERO, JAIRO
& LEON HUERFANO, JENNY MA

Public Notes:

0.0085.5185.51
649065 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,425 8,425 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 85.51 85.51 0.00

2023007581 LEBLANC, THOMAS CALDWELL

Public Notes:

0.0042.3242.32
649066 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,765 6,765 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.32 42.32 0.00

2023007582 BHANDARI, SURENDAR
& BHANDARI, RITU

Public Notes:

0.0018.2718.27
649067 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,223 2,223 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.27 18.27 0.00

2023007583 COULTER, JADA LEEANN

Public Notes:

0.00112.42112.42
649068 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,680 13,680 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 112.42 112.42 0.00

2023007584 HOOD, STEPHANIE JANNELLE

Public Notes:

0.0033.2633.26
649069 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,030 4,030 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.26 33.26 0.00

2023007585 COLE, NICHOLAS ALLEN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0035.9235.92
649070 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,480 5,480 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.92 35.92 0.00

2023007586 GREENE, JAMES ALFORD

Public Notes:

0.006.106.10
649071 PP 2023 3/29/2024 743 743 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.10 6.10 0.00

2023007587 KW HARDWOOD FLOORS INC

Public Notes:

0.0068.1468.14
649072 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,893 10,893 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.14 68.14 0.00

2023007588 COGHAN, TIMOTHY LEE
& COGHAN, MADISON STARR

Public Notes:

0.0044.4844.48
649073 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,027 7,027 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 44.48 44.48 0.00

2023007589 ANDERSON, ERIC DELANEY

Public Notes:

0.0030.4530.45
649074 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,800 4,800 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.45 30.45 0.00

2023007590 CROOKE, PERRY MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0010.0010.00
649075 PP 2023 3/29/2024 917 917 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.00 10.00 0.00

2023007591 FUERTE, OSWALDO SANCHEZ

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.007.037.03
649076 PP 2023 3/29/2024 645 645 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.03 7.03 0.00

2023007592 GANSON, DARLENE

Public Notes:

0.00165.97165.97
649077 PP 2023 3/29/2024 20,220 20,220 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 165.97 165.97 0.00

2023007593 AGOR, LONGINUS OLEWUIKE

Public Notes:

0.0029.1329.13
649078 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,671 2,671 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.13 29.13 0.00

2023007594 CORBIN, DAWN NICHELLE

Public Notes:

0.0024.5724.57
649079 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,750 3,750 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.57 24.57 0.00

2023007595 JENKINS, AMANDA KNIGHT

Public Notes:

0.0065.9565.95
649080 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,992 7,992 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 65.95 65.95 0.00

2023007596 CHAMBERS EXPRESS TRUCKING

Public Notes:

0.004.784.78
649081 PP 2023 3/29/2024 763 763 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.78 4.78 0.00

2023007597 STRAWN, BRYAN RAY

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 149 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0014.3714.37
649082 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,307 2,307 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.37 14.37 0.00

2023007598 STEGALL, JEFFERY BLAKE

Public Notes:

0.0042.2842.28
649083 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,580 6,580 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.28 42.28 0.00

2023007599 CARR, BRADLEY MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.00224.81224.81
649084 PP 2023 3/29/2024 20,615 20,615 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 224.81 224.81 0.00

2023007600 MOXLEY, MICHELLE CHRISTINE
& MOXLEY, WILLIAM ARTHUR

Public Notes:

0.0054.8154.81
649085 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,750 8,750 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 54.81 54.81 0.00

2023007601 RIVER ISLAND INC

Public Notes:

0.00184.98184.98
649086 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,963 16,963 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 184.98 184.98 0.00

2023007602 HICKLIN, CHERYL LEE

Public Notes:

0.006.366.36
649087 PP 2023 3/29/2024 971 971 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.36 6.36 0.00

2023007603 JACKSON, REGINALD DENNIS

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0077.8477.84
649088 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,670 7,670 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 77.84 77.84 0.00

2023007604 BENALI, RAMY

Public Notes:

0.0028.3828.38
649089 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,453 3,453 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.38 28.38 0.00

2023007605 A GREEN VALLEY

Public Notes:

0.0038.2638.26
649090 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,341 3,341 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 38.26 38.26 0.00

2023007606 ROBINSON, KHANIJHA MONA

Public Notes:

0.0021.4521.45
649091 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,967 1,967 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.45 21.45 0.00

2023007607 VASQUEZ, JHONNY ALEXANDER

Public Notes:

0.001.911.91
649092 PP 2023 3/29/2024 175 175 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.91 1.91 0.00

2023007608 DEESE, BILLY RAY

Public Notes:

0.00138.16138.16
649093 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,613 13,613 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 138.16 138.16 0.00

2023007609 ROSE, DIANE LYNN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.573.57
649094 PP 2023 3/29/2024 568 568 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.57 3.57 0.00

2023007610 NATHANSOHN, JOEL PETER

Public Notes:

0.000.440.44
649095 PP 2023 3/29/2024 67 67 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.44 0.44 0.00

2023007611 DE LA LUZ, ISIDRO CASIANO

Public Notes:

0.0010.3710.37
649096 PP 2023 3/29/2024 906 906 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.37 10.37 0.00

2023007612 BAKER, MARCELLA DEON

Public Notes:

0.0024.0124.01
649097 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,867 3,867 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.01 24.01 0.00

2023007613 PARKER, TRICIA LEMMONDS

Public Notes:

0.006.396.39
649098 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,007 1,007 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.39 6.39 0.00

2023007614 FREGOSO MIRAMONTES, MONICA

Public Notes:

0.007.557.55
649099 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,193 1,193 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.55 7.55 0.00

2023007615 FEE, GREGORY ALAN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.008.458.45
649100 PP 2023 3/29/2024 833 833 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.45 8.45 0.00

2023007616 APOSTOLO, STEVEN GARRETT

Public Notes:

0.007.647.64
649101 PP 2023 3/29/2024 768 768 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.64 7.64 0.00

2023007617 SLOAN, ANGELA LADONNA

Public Notes:

0.008.258.25
649102 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,233 1,233 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.25 8.25 0.00

2023007618 HUNTLEY, HAROLD WADE JR

Public Notes:

0.0085.6785.67
649103 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,504 13,504 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 85.67 85.67 0.00

2023007619 JAMES, MATTHEW THOMAS
& BLAYLOCK, SUMMER ANDREA

Public Notes:

0.0010.9110.91
649104 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,000 1,000 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.91 10.91 0.00

2023007620 RORIE, OCTAVIS SHONTONIO

Public Notes:

0.002.782.78
649105 PP 2023 3/29/2024 457 457 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.78 2.78 0.00

2023007621 LOPEZ CORNEJO, DANIEL

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00133.19133.19
649106 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,140 16,140 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 133.19 133.19 0.00

2023007622 PETTLER, JASON HOWARD

Public Notes:

0.0075.8875.88
649107 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,005 12,005 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 75.88 75.88 0.00

2023007623 NC AND JG GUTTERS INC
& FERNANDEZ DELGADO, NICO

Public Notes:

0.0026.1626.16
649108 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,578 2,578 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.16 26.16 0.00

2023007624 AMER, AHMED SOBHY

Public Notes:

0.00100.98100.98
649109 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,715 15,715 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 100.98 100.98 0.00

2023007625 WILLIAMS, TAYLOR NIKOL

Public Notes:

0.0017.5817.58
649110 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,612 1,612 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.58 17.58 0.00

2023007626 BRAGG, RYAN CHRISTOPHER

Public Notes:

0.00324.82324.82
649111 PP 2023 3/29/2024 39,525 39,525 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 324.82 324.82 0.00

2023007627 INSTALLED BUILDING PRODUC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.052.05
649112 PP 2023 3/29/2024 313 313 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.05 2.05 0.00

2023007628 SALINAS, MAYRA

Public Notes:

0.001.441.44
649113 PP 2023 3/29/2024 225 225 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.44 1.44 0.00

2023007629 PRESLAR, DORIS SMITH

Public Notes:

0.00239.10239.10
649114 PP 2023 3/29/2024 38,225 38,225 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 239.10 239.10 0.00

2023007630 CAROLINA HOME HEALTH CARE

Public Notes:

0.0019.4219.42
649115 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,950 2,950 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.42 19.42 0.00

2023007631 FERGUSON, HENRY EDSELL III

Public Notes:

0.00103.16103.16
649116 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,460 9,460 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 103.16 103.16 0.00

2023007632 RIVERS, SARAI REBECCA

Public Notes:

0.0016.9516.95
649117 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,588 2,588 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.95 16.95 0.00

2023007633 CRAWFORD, KRISTIN ELAINE
& CRAWFORD, MICHAEL CORRE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0022.9722.97
649118 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,688 3,688 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.97 22.97 0.00

2023007634 THOMAS, KYLE DWAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0012.8712.87
649119 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,963 1,963 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.87 12.87 0.00

2023007635 WALTERS, CRYSTAL LYNN

Public Notes:

0.008.878.87
649120 PP 2023 3/29/2024 813 813 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.87 8.87 0.00

2023007636 ROJAS CONSTRUCTION INC

Public Notes:

0.0057.4357.43
649121 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,250 9,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 57.43 57.43 0.00

2023007637 MANGUM, JESSE FRANKLIN

Public Notes:

0.0033.2333.23
649122 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,250 5,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.23 33.23 0.00

2023007638 LAFFITTE, BRANDON LEON

Public Notes:

0.009.089.08
649123 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,458 1,458 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.08 9.08 0.00

2023007639 WATKINS, CLIFTON IRVING

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0027.0827.08
649124 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,950 3,950 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.08 27.08 0.00

2023007640 AMMON, DAVID SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.0014.1114.11
649125 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,727 1,727 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.11 14.11 0.00

2023007641 BREWER, JOHN AUSTIN

Public Notes:

0.00220.00220.00
649126 PP 2023 3/29/2024 21,677 21,677 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 220.00 220.00 0.00

2023007642 OMEARA, JASON MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.000.580.58
649127 PP 2023 3/29/2024 92 92 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.58 0.58 0.00

2023007643 HERRING, JERRELL LEE

Public Notes:

0.0011.8411.84
649128 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,867 1,867 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.84 11.84 0.00

2023007644 QUINICHETT, PAUL OTIS III
& QUINICHETT, DIAMOND CYM

Public Notes:

0.0026.1126.11
649129 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,900 3,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.11 26.11 0.00

2023007645 OLIVE, BRANDON LYNN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00318.28318.28
649130 PP 2023 3/29/2024 29,187 29,187 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 318.28 318.28 0.00

2023007646 BENNETT, JENILEE PIKE

Public Notes:

0.004.844.84
649131 PP 2023 3/29/2024 423 423 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.84 4.84 0.00

2023007647 DIAZ, ADELITA MARTINEZ

Public Notes:

0.0018.1718.17
649132 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,900 2,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.17 18.17 0.00

2023007648 ADLER, DANIEL AYERS

Public Notes:

0.0077.2477.24
649133 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,083 7,083 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 77.24 77.24 0.00

2023007649 CAJIJA-PEREZ, ABRAHAM
& CAJIJA GARCIA, ASUNCION

Public Notes:

0.0072.8872.88
649134 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,683 6,683 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 72.88 72.88 0.00

2023007650 AGUILAR PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS

Public Notes:

0.0039.0339.03
649135 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,138 6,138 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 39.03 39.03 0.00

2023007651 DA SILVA SANTOS, MATHEUS R

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00121.97121.97
649136 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,980 18,980 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 121.97 121.97 0.00

2023007652 ELEY, MARK VERNON

Public Notes:

0.00174.62174.62
649137 PP 2023 3/29/2024 27,525 27,525 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 174.62 174.62 0.00

2023007653 POHL, JOSHUA RYAN
& POHL, AMY LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0042.0242.02
649138 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,383 6,383 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.02 42.02 0.00

2023007654 CARTER, WENDY JO

Public Notes:

0.00195.29195.29
649139 PP 2023 3/29/2024 30,590 30,590 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 195.29 195.29 0.00

2023007655 BAHNICK, JOSHUA JEFFREY

Public Notes:

0.0053.6353.63
649140 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,258 8,258 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 53.63 53.63 0.00

2023007656 PRICE, TERRY LEE

Public Notes:

0.009.449.44
649141 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,488 1,488 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.44 9.44 0.00

2023007657 HEARN, JOHN TYLER

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00167.88167.88
649142 PP 2023 3/29/2024 26,840 26,840 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 167.88 167.88 0.00

2023007658 FOURS CORNERS OF CHARLOTT
& CHUDGAR, ROMIL AJAY

Public Notes:

0.001.641.64
649143 PP 2023 3/29/2024 262 262 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.64 1.64 0.00

2023007659 LAWSON, SELINA GENE

Public Notes:

0.0025.2925.29
649144 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,060 4,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.29 25.29 0.00

2023007660 MILLER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.00394.15394.15
649145 PP 2023 3/29/2024 38,836 38,836 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 394.15 394.15 0.00

2023007661 SIANO, FRANCESCO DAVIDE

Public Notes:

0.0026.6526.65
649146 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,243 3,243 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.65 26.65 0.00

2023007662 VEGA, RUBEN PEREZ

Public Notes:

0.0062.5962.59
649147 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,888 9,888 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 62.59 62.59 0.00

2023007663 BURTH, JOSHUA LEE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.005.035.03
649148 PP 2023 3/29/2024 793 793 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.03 5.03 0.00

2023007664 MARQUEZ, VALERY

Public Notes:

0.0023.8323.83
649149 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,900 2,900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.83 23.83 0.00

2023007665 CRUSAN, JEFFREY BARTLETT

Public Notes:

0.0043.5443.54
649150 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,328 5,328 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.54 43.54 0.00

2023007666 ALBRO, STEPHEN BERNARD

Public Notes:

0.0015.5415.54
649151 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,425 1,425 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.54 15.54 0.00

2023007667 ZAVALA CARMONA, LAURA

Public Notes:

0.0084.6284.62
649152 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,505 8,505 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 84.62 84.62 0.00

2023007668 CHAMBERS, DANNY DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

0.002.392.39
649153 PP 2023 3/29/2024 380 380 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.39 2.39 0.00

2023007669 MCWHORTER, MARLA HILL

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0020.5220.52
649154 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,247 3,247 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.52 20.52 0.00

2023007670 SMITH, BRENDON TYLER

Public Notes:

0.0028.5728.57
649155 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,620 2,620 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.57 28.57 0.00

2023007671 BARBER, JEFFREY TYLER

Public Notes:

0.0016.3416.34
649156 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,543 2,543 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.34 16.34 0.00

2023007672 TOWNSEND, JASON DEAN

Public Notes:

0.005.775.77
649157 PP 2023 3/29/2024 881 881 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.77 5.77 0.00

2023007673 CASTREJON, DIANELI CASTREJ

Public Notes:

0.002.672.67
649158 PP 2023 3/29/2024 428 428 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.67 2.67 0.00

2023007674 GRAYSON, JACOB ANDREW

Public Notes:

0.0043.9843.98
649159 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,383 5,383 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.98 43.98 0.00

2023007675 DIEGUEZ, JAVIER ENRIQUE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.005.195.19
649160 PP 2023 3/29/2024 827 827 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.19 5.19 0.00

2023007676 BROWN, THOMAS FARLOW II

Public Notes:

0.00150.38150.38
649161 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,790 13,790 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 150.38 150.38 0.00

2023007677 GRIFFIN, KEOUSHA SHALAYA

Public Notes:

0.0020.9720.97
649162 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,923 1,923 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.97 20.97 0.00

2023007678 WAITS, VICTORIA FORWOOD

Public Notes:

0.0076.2576.25
649163 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,136 9,136 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 76.25 76.25 0.00

2023007679 POLK, AMELIA CASH

Public Notes:

0.002.972.97
649164 PP 2023 3/29/2024 363 363 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.97 2.97 0.00

2023007680 WL FLOOR DESIGN INC

Public Notes:

0.002.602.60
649165 PP 2023 3/29/2024 238 238 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.60 2.60 0.00

2023007681 VARGAS, MARIA EUGENIA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0083.8283.82
649166 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,382 13,382 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.82 83.82 0.00

2023007682 RAYMOND, SCOTT JOSEPH
& RAYMOND, ARTHUR PETER I

Public Notes:

0.001.061.06
649167 PP 2023 3/29/2024 167 167 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.06 1.06 0.00

2023007683 JOYNER, SLADE JEFFERSON
& JOYNER, STEPHANIE EAST

Public Notes:

0.0013.6613.66
649168 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,200 2,200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.66 13.66 0.00

2023007684 HINSON, JIMMY DALE

Public Notes:

0.0016.9516.95
649169 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,054 2,054 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.95 16.95 0.00

2023007685 BROWNE, JAMES ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.000.000.00
649170 PP 2023 3/29/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2023007686 FREEMAN, ALLEN BERNARD

Public Notes:

0.0040.0040.00
649171 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,668 3,668 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 40.00 40.00 0.00

2023007687 KENDALL, LATASHA JENEE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.472.47
649172 PP 2023 3/29/2024 385 385 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.47 2.47 0.00

2023007688 RAMEY, PRISCILLA MONITA

Public Notes:

0.00172.74172.74
649173 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,840 15,840 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 172.74 172.74 0.00

2023007689 WORTHAM, JOYA LASHELLE

Public Notes:

0.0064.5364.53
649174 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,080 10,080 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.53 64.53 0.00

2023007690 SANDOVAL CANALES, ERIC

Public Notes:

0.0010.6810.68
649175 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,673 1,673 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.68 10.68 0.00

2023007691 BURCH, BILLY JOE

Public Notes:

0.0015.3215.32
649176 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,867 1,867 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.32 15.32 0.00

2023007692 KRISHNAMURTHY, ANITHA
& KRISHNAMURTHY, MONICA

Public Notes:

0.004.064.06
649177 PP 2023 3/29/2024 654 654 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.06 4.06 0.00

2023007693 MELTON, LARRY MICHAEL
& MONROE BODY REPAIR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00297.32297.32
649178 PP 2023 3/29/2024 46,970 46,970 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 297.32 297.32 0.00

2023007694 GALE, STEVEN LLOYD

Public Notes:

0.0026.5226.52
649179 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,613 2,613 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.52 26.52 0.00

2023007695 CHIKKABASAVARAJU MYSORE, N

Public Notes:

0.008.598.59
649180 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,308 1,308 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.59 8.59 0.00

2023007696 IZQUIERDO GARCIA, LAZARO

Public Notes:

0.0010.1510.15
649181 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,020 1,020 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.15 10.15 0.00

2023007697 GODINEZ CARRILLO, JUAN ANT

Public Notes:

0.005.035.03
649182 PP 2023 3/29/2024 810 810 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.03 5.03 0.00

2023007698 LOPEZ-FUNES, ANGELA ANTONI

Public Notes:

0.00181.48181.48
649183 PP 2023 3/29/2024 28,710 28,710 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 181.48 181.48 0.00

2023007699 ROUNTREE, JAMES STEPHEN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.151.15
649184 PP 2023 3/29/2024 105 105 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.15 1.15 0.00

2023007700 MARTINEZ, HUMBERTO ANDON

Public Notes:

0.00196.33196.33
649185 PP 2023 3/29/2024 31,268 31,268 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 196.33 196.33 0.00

2023007701 ROWE, PATRICIA CAROL

Public Notes:

0.0077.2277.22
649186 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,252 9,252 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 77.22 77.22 0.00

2023007702 MCCONKEY, DANIEL PAUL
& MCCONKEY, JODI FELICE

Public Notes:

0.0047.1947.19
649187 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,775 5,775 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.19 47.19 0.00

2023007703 BONILLA, ROBINSON

Public Notes:

0.0071.7771.77
649188 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,783 8,783 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 71.77 71.77 0.00

2023007704 WEILAND, ALEXANDRA GRACE
& FREEMAN, KENNETH FREDER

Public Notes:

0.0014.8814.88
649189 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,315 2,315 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.88 14.88 0.00

2023007705 JONES, MATTHEW RYAN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.570.57
649190 PP 2023 3/29/2024 87 87 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.57 0.57 0.00

2023007706 BAKER, ANGELA DIANE

Public Notes:

0.0036.7036.70
649191 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,365 3,365 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.70 36.70 0.00

2023007707 PINEDA CHAVEZ, VICTOR

Public Notes:

0.007.887.88
649192 PP 2023 3/29/2024 723 723 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.88 7.88 0.00

2023007708 CHAVEZ RENTERIA, NORMA ANG

Public Notes:

0.0026.1926.19
649193 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,913 3,913 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.19 26.19 0.00

2023007709 TAYLOR, JENNIFER STEGALL

Public Notes:

0.00286.78286.78
649194 PP 2023 3/29/2024 28,257 28,257 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 286.78 286.78 0.00

2023007710 ALLRED, TRISHA LEE

Public Notes:

0.00146.38146.38
649195 PP 2023 3/29/2024 23,125 23,125 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 146.38 146.38 0.00

2023007711 PATCH, PHILBY OLIN
& PATCH, LORRAINE JENNIE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00134.19134.19
649196 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,305 12,305 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 134.19 134.19 0.00

2023007712 HOLTZ, HEATHER MARIE
& RHODES, NATHAN J

Public Notes:

0.00100.90100.90
649197 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,293 12,293 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 100.90 100.90 0.00

2023007713 SIMONS, JENNIFER LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0022.1822.18
649198 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,533 3,533 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.18 22.18 0.00

2023007714 WHEELER, DANIEL EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.0021.1721.17
649199 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,941 1,941 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.17 21.17 0.00

2023007715 BECKHAM, JOSEPH PAUL

Public Notes:

0.0096.0696.06
649200 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,336 15,336 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 96.06 96.06 0.00

2023007716 HAWK VALLEY FARMS LLC

Public Notes:

0.0014.1614.16
649201 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,423 1,423 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.16 14.16 0.00

2023007717 COLSON, WILLIE BEATRICE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00469.37469.37
649202 PP 2023 3/29/2024 57,443 57,443 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 469.37 469.37 0.00

2023007718 EGOVA, OLESYA
& EGOV, DANIIL

Public Notes:

0.0014.3914.39
649203 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,320 1,320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.39 14.39 0.00

2023007719 BLANCAS FARFARN, JOSE LUIS

Public Notes:

0.0082.5882.58
649204 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,600 12,600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 82.58 82.58 0.00

2023007720 WOOTEN, CYNTHIA SUZANNE

Public Notes:

0.005.285.28
649205 PP 2023 3/29/2024 646 646 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.28 5.28 0.00

2023007721 ZELLER, YVETTE HUNTER

Public Notes:

0.009.979.97
649206 PP 2023 3/29/2024 914 914 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.97 9.97 0.00

2023007722 LEON VASQUEZ, AXEL

Public Notes:

0.0028.4628.46
649207 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,840 4,840 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.46 28.46 0.00

2023007723 TYSON, NICHOLAS TANNER

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.261.26
649208 PP 2023 3/29/2024 199 199 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.26 1.26 0.00

2023007724 BELK, JEFFREY REID

Public Notes:

0.00246.84246.84
649209 PP 2023 3/29/2024 38,995 38,995 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 246.84 246.84 0.00

2023007725 KRUGER, TREVOR FREDRICK

Public Notes:

0.0049.7049.70
649210 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,785 7,785 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 49.70 49.70 0.00

2023007726 SEERY, JUSTIN CHARLES

Public Notes:

0.003.173.17
649211 PP 2023 3/29/2024 495 495 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.17 3.17 0.00

2023007727 MCLENDON, JESSICA MARIE

Public Notes:

0.0015.1915.19
649212 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,393 1,393 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.19 15.19 0.00

2023007728 PLEMEDYALE, LYUBOV

Public Notes:

0.001.991.99
649213 PP 2023 3/29/2024 243 243 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.99 1.99 0.00

2023007729 WOLFE, PHILIP NESBIT JR

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.003.523.52
649214 PP 2023 3/29/2024 560 560 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.52 3.52 0.00

2023007730 ROMERO, FRANCISCO

Public Notes:

0.0030.7330.73
649215 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,950 4,950 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.73 30.73 0.00

2023007731 BROWN, DENNIS ELVA

Public Notes:

0.002.532.53
649216 PP 2023 3/29/2024 400 400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.53 2.53 0.00

2023007732 MOSQUEDA, EDGAR FRANCO

Public Notes:

0.004.374.37
649217 PP 2023 3/29/2024 535 535 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.37 4.37 0.00

2023007733 ARTURO'S SERVICES LLC

Public Notes:

0.003.033.03
649218 PP 2023 3/29/2024 305 305 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.03 3.03 0.00

2023007734 BETHEA, MICHAEL ANDRE

Public Notes:

0.008.138.13
649219 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,291 1,291 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.13 8.13 0.00

2023007735 RINER, AUSTIN JAMES

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0032.7732.77
649220 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,005 3,005 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 32.77 32.77 0.00

2023007736 THOR ROOFING LLC
& SANCHEZ GLORIA, JESUS

Public Notes:

0.004.054.05
649221 PP 2023 3/29/2024 618 618 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.05 4.05 0.00

2023007737 MOORE, EDWARD HERMON

Public Notes:

0.001.031.03
649222 PP 2023 3/29/2024 158 158 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.03 1.03 0.00

2023007738 LOPEZ, OSVELIA LEON
& SIMPSON, TIMOTHY LEE

Public Notes:

0.00418.15418.15
649223 PP 2023 3/29/2024 66,850 66,850 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 418.15 418.15 0.00

2023007739 CONNECTED TECHNOLOGIES IN
& MERSCH, ROBERT CHARLES

Public Notes:

0.0036.0636.06
649224 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,387 5,387 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.06 36.06 0.00

2023007740 SHARP, JARED TANNER
& ACKROYD, BRITTANY NICHO

Public Notes:

0.007.887.88
649225 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,213 1,213 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.88 7.88 0.00

2023007741 KARCHA, GRIGORIY ANDREYEVI

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.862.86
649226 PP 2023 3/29/2024 460 460 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.86 2.86 0.00

2023007742 CROOK, MICHAEL HUNTER

Public Notes:

0.0083.5883.58
649227 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,664 7,664 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.58 83.58 0.00

2023007743 ROBERTS, DAMARIOUS JAWAUN

Public Notes:

0.0010.6710.67
649228 PP 2023 3/29/2024 978 978 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.67 10.67 0.00

2023007744 TOBIN, MICHAEL KENISON

Public Notes:

0.007.957.95
649229 PP 2023 3/29/2024 953 953 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.95 7.95 0.00

2023007745 ODOM, PRESTON SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.0023.1723.17
649230 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,125 2,125 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.17 23.17 0.00

2023007746 SANCHEZ CALDERON, ANGEL

Public Notes:

0.0072.1472.14
649231 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,250 7,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 72.14 72.14 0.00

2023007747 RIGGINS, GREGORY LEWIS JR

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 174 of 266
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00126.61126.61
649232 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,610 11,610 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 126.61 126.61 0.00

2023007748 TOLENTIN, ANDRES JR

Public Notes:

0.0026.2626.26
649233 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,182 4,182 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 26.26 26.26 0.00

2023007749 WOODALL, JAMES HICKMAN

Public Notes:

0.001.901.90
649234 PP 2023 3/29/2024 174 174 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.90 1.90 0.00

2023007750 TETELCINGO JAVANA, JUDITH

Public Notes:

0.00542.22542.22
649235 PP 2023 3/29/2024 66,060 66,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 542.22 542.22 0.00

2023007751 GUZMAN VENTURA, NELSON AMI

Public Notes:

0.00114.38114.38
649236 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,918 13,918 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 114.38 114.38 0.00

2023007752 MILLER, DANIEL PATRICK

Public Notes:

0.006.846.84
649237 PP 2023 3/29/2024 627 627 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.84 6.84 0.00

2023007753 WALLS, EMANUEL PREVARD

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0077.8777.87
649238 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,888 11,888 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 77.87 77.87 0.00

2023007754 LEAK, SONIA DAREENE

Public Notes:

0.0019.6419.64
649239 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,163 3,163 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.64 19.64 0.00

2023007755 JACKSON, SEAN WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0042.0242.02
649240 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,092 5,092 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.02 42.02 0.00

2023007756 GADDY, BRENDA HENDERSON
& CAVEN, COLETON LEONARD

Public Notes:

0.0072.3772.37
649241 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,433 11,433 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 72.37 72.37 0.00

2023007757 JOY, TODD NEAL

Public Notes:

0.0028.0828.08
649242 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,575 2,575 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.08 28.08 0.00

2023007758 SHAW, MARISA GUEVARA
& SHAW, JADELYN SAMONE

Public Notes:

0.007.507.50
649243 PP 2023 3/29/2024 688 688 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.50 7.50 0.00

2023007759 GIBSON, KEVIN ARNOLD

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00301.74301.74
649244 PP 2023 3/29/2024 48,240 48,240 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 301.74 301.74 0.00

2023007760 GRANDE DIAZ, MARVIN ADAN

Public Notes:

0.003.373.37
649245 PP 2023 3/29/2024 410 410 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.37 3.37 0.00

2023007761 CULPEPPER, DAVID WRIGHT

Public Notes:

0.008.108.10
649246 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,181 1,181 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.10 8.10 0.00

2023007762 MANGRUM, MARIE LEGGETT

Public Notes:

0.00118.76118.76
649247 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,890 10,890 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 118.76 118.76 0.00

2023007763 STRICKLAND, KEVIN JOSEPH

Public Notes:

0.0020.3220.32
649248 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,093 3,093 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.32 20.32 0.00

2023007764 BELL, ALEX DALTON

Public Notes:

0.0016.1716.17
649249 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,468 2,468 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.17 16.17 0.00

2023007765 PYLE, REBECCA JANE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0023.5123.51
649250 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,156 2,156 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.51 23.51 0.00

2023007766 NAVA, HERIBERTO GALEANA
& AREVALO, MARTHA LILIAN

Public Notes:

0.008.508.50
649251 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,030 1,030 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.50 8.50 0.00

2023007767 AREVALO, MARTHA LILIAN

Public Notes:

0.0052.6952.69
649252 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,832 4,832 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 52.69 52.69 0.00

2023007768 JOHNSON, MICHAEL LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0058.8558.85
649253 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,193 9,193 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.85 58.85 0.00

2023007769 BIRKMAIER, ASHLEY MICHELLE
& JACKSON, JOHNNY JASON

Public Notes:

0.009.249.24
649254 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,483 1,483 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.24 9.24 0.00

2023007770 MYERS, SCOTT SOONSHIN

Public Notes:

0.0016.7516.75
649255 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,443 2,443 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.75 16.75 0.00

2023007771 STEPAN, VALERIE ANN ELIZAB

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0019.0819.08
649256 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,750 1,750 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.08 19.08 0.00

2023007772 BUENDIA, YANET LERMA

Public Notes:

0.007.567.56
649257 PP 2023 3/29/2024 693 693 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.56 7.56 0.00

2023007773 MOORE, TYNESSE CHRISTINE H

Public Notes:

0.000.910.91
649258 PP 2023 3/29/2024 144 144 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.91 0.91 0.00

2023007774 CORDOVA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Public Notes:

0.0078.7178.71
649259 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,758 11,758 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 78.71 78.71 0.00

2023007775 HELMS, RAY KENNETH JR

Public Notes:

0.0013.4313.43
649260 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,125 2,125 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.43 13.43 0.00

2023007776 PRESSLEY, DONALD LARRY

Public Notes:

0.0025.3825.38
649261 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,327 2,327 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.38 25.38 0.00

2023007777 CREECH, NINA FEDORA
& CREECH, CHRISTOPHER MIC

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00128.84128.84
649262 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,815 11,815 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 128.84 128.84 0.00

2023007778 MCCURDY, DARLENE GALLAWAY
& MCCURDY, MARVIN MARLIN

Public Notes:

0.0044.4944.49
649263 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,773 6,773 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 44.49 44.49 0.00

2023007779 FLEENOR, JAMES CARL

Public Notes:

0.0017.3817.38
649264 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,127 2,127 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.38 17.38 0.00

2023007780 GILCHRIST, ELLA LOUISE

Public Notes:

0.00118.44118.44
649265 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,500 18,500 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 118.44 118.44 0.00

2023007781 ESQUIVEL CONSTRUCTION LLC

Public Notes:

0.0016.3016.30
649266 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,435 2,435 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.30 16.30 0.00

2023007782 CROWE, BRANDY MICHELLE

Public Notes:

0.0064.5764.57
649267 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,921 5,921 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 64.57 64.57 0.00

2023007783 STATON, ERICIA MONIQUE

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00137.10137.10
649268 PP 2023 3/29/2024 20,918 20,918 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 137.10 137.10 0.00

2023007784 SMITH, FRANCIS LEE

Public Notes:

0.0020.3020.30
649269 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,260 3,260 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.30 20.30 0.00

2023007785 WIGGINS, WILLIAM MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.001.851.85
649270 PP 2023 3/29/2024 295 295 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.85 1.85 0.00

2023007786 ROMERO, FRANCISCO

Public Notes:

0.0012.5312.53
649271 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,913 1,913 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.53 12.53 0.00

2023007787 ALVAREZ, KAREN GIOVANA

Public Notes:

0.00132.34132.34
649272 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,196 16,196 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 132.34 132.34 0.00

2023007788 BROWN, LORILIE AVANT

Public Notes:

0.0050.5050.50
649273 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,960 7,960 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.50 50.50 0.00

2023007789 SCOTT, MICHAEL DAVID

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00300.00300.00
649274 PP 2023 3/29/2024 43,763 43,763 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 300.00 300.00 0.00

2023007790 GIBBONS, DANIEL JAMES

Public Notes:

0.0023.3723.37
649275 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,143 2,143 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.37 23.37 0.00

2023007791 MEXICO CENTRAL FOODS INC

Public Notes:

0.0014.7314.73
649276 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,351 2,351 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.73 14.73 0.00

2023007792 WILSON, CAROL MULLIS
& CAWTHON, TIFFANY MICHEL

Public Notes:

0.0030.4530.45
649277 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,810 4,810 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.45 30.45 0.00

2023007793 MCGARITY, MICHAEL WYLIE

Public Notes:

0.00241.69241.69
649278 PP 2023 3/29/2024 35,257 35,257 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 241.69 241.69 0.00

2023007794 FRIDELL, DAVID DONALD

Public Notes:

0.00107.25107.25
649279 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,835 9,835 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 107.25 107.25 0.00

2023007795 MARTINEZ, MARLENE BELTRAN

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.004.584.58
649280 PP 2023 3/29/2024 420 420 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.58 4.58 0.00

2023007796 ZAZOCOTECO ACATITLAN, MAXI

Public Notes:

0.0080.5980.59
649281 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,242 12,242 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 80.59 80.59 0.00

2023007797 FAY, ASHLEY MARGARET

Public Notes:

0.007.707.70
649282 PP 2023 3/29/2024 933 933 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.70 7.70 0.00

2023007798 OXNER, ALBERT EDWIN

Public Notes:

0.0047.8547.85
649283 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,388 4,388 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 47.85 47.85 0.00

2023007799 FZ ROOFING RENOVATIONS LL

Public Notes:

0.0022.3322.33
649284 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,048 2,048 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.33 22.33 0.00

2023007800 HARGETT, DORIS AMANDA

Public Notes:

0.0011.4511.45
649285 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,388 1,388 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.45 11.45 0.00

2023007801 JIMENEZ CARBAJAL, MARIA D

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0050.2350.23
649286 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,975 7,975 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.23 50.23 0.00

2023007802 DEAN, SCOTT EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.0075.6075.60
649287 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,933 6,933 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 75.60 75.60 0.00

2023007803 WHITLEY, PAUL BRIAN

Public Notes:

0.000.620.62
649288 PP 2023 3/29/2024 95 95 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.62 0.62 0.00

2023007804 JACKSON, MASON ROBERT

Public Notes:

0.007.677.67
649289 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,170 1,170 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.67 7.67 0.00

2023007805 RODRIGUEZ-VILLA, EDUARDO

Public Notes:

0.004.214.21
649290 PP 2023 3/29/2024 658 658 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.21 4.21 0.00

2023007806 CLYBURN, TONY GEORGE

Public Notes:

0.005.815.81
649291 PP 2023 3/29/2024 533 533 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.81 5.81 0.00

2023007807 MARTINEZ, ERIKA

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0040.0640.06
649292 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,300 6,300 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 40.06 40.06 0.00

2023007808 STITT, CLAVONNE SEANTOURE

Public Notes:

0.003.653.65
649293 PP 2023 3/29/2024 445 445 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.65 3.65 0.00

2023007809 HALCOM, MELANIE SMITH

Public Notes:

0.0066.8466.84
649294 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,837 5,837 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.84 66.84 0.00

2023007810 ROGERS, MARVIN ALEXANDER I

Public Notes:

0.0012.2712.27
649295 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,962 1,962 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.27 12.27 0.00

2023007811 DIEUBON, MARC ELIE

Public Notes:

0.0013.9913.99
649296 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,406 1,406 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.99 13.99 0.00

2023007812 ZAVALA, IVAN DE JESUS

Public Notes:

0.00140.47140.47
649297 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,881 12,881 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 140.47 140.47 0.00

2023007813 WILLIAMS, QUINCY MANDEZ

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.611.61
649298 PP 2023 3/29/2024 260 260 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.61 1.61 0.00

2023007814 CASTANEDA, ABRAHAM

Public Notes:

0.003.693.69
649299 PP 2023 3/29/2024 583 583 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.69 3.69 0.00

2023007815 MCCORKLE, RICKY JOSEPH

Public Notes:

0.0024.8224.82
649300 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,940 3,940 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.82 24.82 0.00

2023007816 PRIMM, RICHARD LEWIS

Public Notes:

0.0095.5395.53
649301 PP 2023 3/29/2024 14,922 14,922 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 95.53 95.53 0.00

2023007817 MARTE, YULEIDY MERCEDES RO

Public Notes:

0.0010.7710.77
649302 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,082 1,082 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.77 10.77 0.00

2023007818 RIGGINS, GREGORY LEWIS JR

Public Notes:

0.0046.1346.13
649303 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,042 7,042 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.13 46.13 0.00

2023007819 FISCHER, FREDERICK III
& FISCHER, MARIA VICTORIA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00140.47140.47
649304 PP 2023 3/29/2024 17,093 17,093 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 140.47 140.47 0.00

2023007820 BROWN, DABNEY CONNOR

Public Notes:

0.0013.5313.53
649305 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,128 2,128 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.53 13.53 0.00

2023007821 DAVIS, LINDA WINECOFF

Public Notes:

0.00489.97489.97
649306 PP 2023 3/29/2024 58,707 58,707 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 489.97 489.97 0.00

2023007822 JACKSON, DANIEL LEE

Public Notes:

0.00166.00166.00
649307 PP 2023 3/29/2024 25,339 25,339 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 166.00 166.00 0.00

2023007823 DAVIS, DREW ANTHONY

Public Notes:

0.0012.7912.79
649308 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,910 1,910 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.79 12.79 0.00

2023007824 LEBATARD, HOLLY MYERS

Public Notes:

0.00197.40197.40
649309 PP 2023 3/29/2024 24,050 24,050 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 197.40 197.40 0.00

2023007825 MCHONE, MEGAN NICOLE
& HOWARD, LAWRENCE J

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0018.7418.74
649310 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,283 2,283 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.74 18.74 0.00

2023007826 CROFT, PAULA BELK

Public Notes:

0.007.147.14
649311 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,133 1,133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.14 7.14 0.00

2023007827 GORDON, GARRY MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0071.5871.58
649312 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,873 10,873 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 71.58 71.58 0.00

2023007828 COFFEY, JANET CAVANAUGH

Public Notes:

0.004.874.87
649313 PP 2023 3/29/2024 760 760 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.87 4.87 0.00

2023007829 THOMAS, DONALD FRED

Public Notes:

0.000.550.55
649314 PP 2023 3/29/2024 67 67 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.55 0.55 0.00

2023007830 HUNTLEY, RANDALL SPENCER

Public Notes:

0.0042.5742.57
649315 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,668 6,668 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 42.57 42.57 0.00

2023007831 MILLIGAN, WILLIAM BRINKLEY

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00131.35131.35
649316 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,045 12,045 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 131.35 131.35 0.00

2023007832 HOLLOMAN, TYASIA TRISHELLE

Public Notes:

0.0087.3387.33
649317 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,008 8,008 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 87.33 87.33 0.00

2023007833 RUSSELL, BRYANT JEROME

Public Notes:

0.003.503.50
649318 PP 2023 3/29/2024 545 545 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.50 3.50 0.00

2023007834 GARCIA GARCIA, NOE

Public Notes:

0.0066.1266.12
649319 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,063 6,063 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.12 66.12 0.00

2023007835 THREATT, DAVID JARROD

Public Notes:

0.0019.7019.70
649320 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,350 3,350 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.70 19.70 0.00

2023007836 REDFERN, DENNIS CORNELIUS

Public Notes:

0.0046.6046.60
649321 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,273 4,273 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.60 46.60 0.00

2023007837 RAMIREZ AVILES, SANTIAGO

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00180.59180.59
649322 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,560 16,560 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 180.59 180.59 0.00

2023007838 IVEY, REGINALD EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.0013.6313.63
649323 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,250 1,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.63 13.63 0.00

2023007839 BUENO, JAIME

Public Notes:

0.0024.6824.68
649324 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,263 2,263 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.68 24.68 0.00

2023007840 NORWOOD, WILLIAM NEAL

Public Notes:

0.007.247.24
649325 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,100 1,100 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.24 7.24 0.00

2023007841 LORY, MICHAEL ROBERT

Public Notes:

0.007.067.06
649326 PP 2023 3/29/2024 647 647 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.06 7.06 0.00

2023007842 HERNANDEZ, MARIA CONCEPCIO

Public Notes:

0.0025.2325.23
649327 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,070 3,070 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.23 25.23 0.00

2023007843 BANKS, EDWIN PHILIP

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.007.147.14
649328 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,100 1,100 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.14 7.14 0.00

2023007844 STRAG, ZACHARY THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.0068.9568.95
649329 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,893 10,893 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.95 68.95 0.00

2023007845 SNOW, JASON KENDALL

Public Notes:

0.0033.9933.99
649330 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,427 5,427 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.99 33.99 0.00

2023007846 STEGALL, ANDREW DICKSON

Public Notes:

0.0024.3724.37
649331 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,128 2,128 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.37 24.37 0.00

2023007847 CHRIST BIBLE DESCIPLESHIP

Public Notes:

0.0099.1899.18
649332 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,661 8,661 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 99.18 99.18 0.00

2023007848 CHRIST BIBLE DESCIPLESHIP
& ALLEN, DAVID

Public Notes:

0.0013.6013.60
649333 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,367 1,367 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.60 13.60 0.00

2023007849 PHILLIPS, TRESEAN JACQUARD

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.006.146.14
649334 PP 2023 3/29/2024 563 563 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.14 6.14 0.00

2023007850 HANEY, THOMAS JACKSON III

Public Notes:

0.0092.3892.38
649335 PP 2023 3/29/2024 14,713 14,713 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 92.38 92.38 0.00

2023007851 MCWHORTER, ROGER DALE JR

Public Notes:

0.0025.5125.51
649336 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,895 3,895 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.51 25.51 0.00

2023007852 GIBSON, MICHAEL JAMES

Public Notes:

0.00153.14153.14
649337 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,089 15,089 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 153.14 153.14 0.00

2023007853 BRAY, BRONTE ALEXIS
& BRAY, VICTORIA LININGER

Public Notes:

0.005.595.59
649338 PP 2023 3/29/2024 680 680 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.59 5.59 0.00

2023007854 GARCIA SANAVIA, ALAN

Public Notes:

0.0050.7450.74
649339 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,174 6,174 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.74 50.74 0.00

2023007855 GRANT, DENNIS ROY

Public Notes:
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2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0014.5814.58
649340 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,298 2,298 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.58 14.58 0.00

2023007856 HARGETT, RONNIE DALE

Public Notes:

0.003.603.60
649341 PP 2023 3/29/2024 330 330 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.60 3.60 0.00

2023007857 WHEELER, CLEVELAND

Public Notes:

0.00269.18269.18
649342 PP 2023 3/29/2024 32,620 32,620 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 269.18 269.18 0.00

2023007858 METRO STONE & GRANITE

Public Notes:

0.0036.3536.35
649343 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,333 3,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.35 36.35 0.00

2023007859 PRECISION WELDING AND CON
& GRIFFIN, JAMES MITCHELL

Public Notes:

0.00531.29531.29
649344 PP 2023 3/29/2024 84,938 84,938 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 531.29 531.29 0.00

2023007860 JOYCE, SCOTT JAMES

Public Notes:

0.00125.80125.80
649345 PP 2023 3/29/2024 19,110 19,110 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 125.80 125.80 0.00

2023007861 HELMS, CARTER AUSTIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00364.16364.16
649346 PP 2023 3/29/2024 44,313 44,313 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 364.16 364.16 0.00

2023007862 WEISWASSER, TIMOTHY

Public Notes:

0.004.104.10
649347 PP 2023 3/29/2024 655 655 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.10 4.10 0.00

2023007863 ARDREY, DONALD RAY

Public Notes:

0.0063.2163.21
649348 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,150 10,150 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 63.21 63.21 0.00

2023007864 BEAVER, GRANT DILLON
& BEAVER, TARA SIMPSON

Public Notes:

0.0017.4017.40
649349 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,707 2,707 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.40 17.40 0.00

2023007865 WALTERS, ARCHIE WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.001.141.14
649350 PP 2023 3/29/2024 183 183 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.14 1.14 0.00

2023007866 GRANT, BROOKE RAE

Public Notes:

0.0050.9350.93
649351 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,102 6,102 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.93 50.93 0.00

2023007867 DILLING, PATRICIA GRANT

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0020.6420.64
649352 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,473 2,473 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.64 20.64 0.00

2023007868 SKINNER, GEORGE LUKE

Public Notes:

0.0035.8335.83
649353 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,530 3,530 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.83 35.83 0.00

2023007869 SMITH, JEAN BOSCO

Public Notes:

0.0027.3227.32
649354 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,307 4,307 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.32 27.32 0.00

2023007870 BRICE, DEMETRIUS ANDREW

Public Notes:

0.0013.3813.38
649355 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,200 2,200 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.38 13.38 0.00

2023007871 HATLEY, KEVIN JOSEPH

Public Notes:

0.0082.4482.44
649356 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,032 10,032 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 82.44 82.44 0.00

2023007872 HODGE, JEFFRY NEIL
& OROURKE, AUDREY MARIA

Public Notes:

0.00167.71167.71
649357 PP 2023 3/29/2024 24,466 24,466 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 167.71 167.71 0.00

2023007873 MASON, KEITH ALAN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.004.714.71
649358 PP 2023 3/29/2024 743 743 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.71 4.71 0.00

2023007874 BLANCO, ADRIAN MELCHOR

Public Notes:

0.0034.4934.49
649359 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,255 4,255 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.49 34.49 0.00

2023007875 NOLEN, RUSSELL HOWARD

Public Notes:

0.0011.5711.57
649360 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,061 1,061 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.57 11.57 0.00

2023007876 CAUDLE, CYNTHIA ANN

Public Notes:

0.00189.43189.43
649361 PP 2023 3/29/2024 27,634 27,634 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 189.43 189.43 0.00

2023007877 BRENNAN, JOSEPH ROLAND HES

Public Notes:

0.002.042.04
649362 PP 2023 3/29/2024 325 325 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.04 2.04 0.00

2023007878 MOORE, GARY WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0044.3044.30
649363 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,920 6,920 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 44.30 44.30 0.00

2023007879 RANGEL HERRERA, CHRISTIAN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 196 of 266
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00320.48320.48
649364 PP 2023 3/29/2024 51,615 51,615 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 320.48 320.48 0.00

2023007880 CARTER, JORDAN LEE

Public Notes:

0.0012.8312.83
649365 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,023 2,023 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.83 12.83 0.00

2023007881 AMAYA VARGAS, SONIA PATRIC

Public Notes:

0.00118.25118.25
649366 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,844 10,844 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 118.25 118.25 0.00

2023007882 STEWART, SHANA HUTCHINS

Public Notes:

0.0036.3336.33
649367 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,808 5,808 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.33 36.33 0.00

2023007883 RANJAN, MUKESH

Public Notes:

0.00184.93184.93
649368 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,958 16,958 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 184.93 184.93 0.00

2023007884 MASSEY, IAN ARMOND
& MASSEY, SHERYL DENICE

Public Notes:

0.0084.6884.68
649369 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,765 7,765 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 84.68 84.68 0.00

2023007885 NASONOV, YEVHENII

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.401.40
649370 PP 2023 3/29/2024 231 231 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.40 1.40 0.00

2023007886 KRESS, DANIEL ETHAN

Public Notes:

0.00207.22207.22
649371 PP 2023 3/29/2024 25,567 25,567 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 207.22 207.22 0.00

2023007887 ROHM-WALTERS, SHELLEY LYNN

Public Notes:

0.00107.35107.35
649372 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,863 12,863 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 107.35 107.35 0.00

2023007888 KLUNGVEDT, JANE ANN

Public Notes:

0.001.471.47
649373 PP 2023 3/29/2024 233 233 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.47 1.47 0.00

2023007889 HERNANDEZ MORENO, JUANA MA

Public Notes:

0.0018.9418.94
649374 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,917 2,917 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.94 18.94 0.00

2023007890 WILLIAMS, CONLEY JASON

Public Notes:

0.0062.5462.54
649375 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,620 7,620 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 62.54 62.54 0.00

2023007891 ROSEMAN, GARY EUEL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.762.76
649376 PP 2023 3/29/2024 253 253 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.76 2.76 0.00

2023007892 MCCOMBS, QUANESSIA LASHAWN
& MCCOLLOUGH, CHRISTOPHER

Public Notes:

0.0016.0316.03
649377 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,470 1,470 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.03 16.03 0.00

2023007893 NOLASCO, BEATRIZ

Public Notes:

0.0010.4310.43
649378 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,675 1,675 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.43 10.43 0.00

2023007894 TOWNSEND, KIMBERLY GOLDEN

Public Notes:

0.0067.5667.56
649379 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,195 6,195 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 67.56 67.56 0.00

2023007895 DIAZ, RICARDO CARILLO

Public Notes:

0.005.465.46
649380 PP 2023 3/29/2024 831 831 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.46 5.46 0.00

2023007896 SLACK, JESSICA PRICE

Public Notes:

0.00234.26234.26
649381 PP 2023 3/29/2024 34,996 34,996 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 234.26 234.26 0.00

2023007897 HAIGLER, JONATHAN WILLIAM
& HAIGLER, TYLER MICHELLE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.532.53
649382 PP 2023 3/29/2024 390 390 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.53 2.53 0.00

2023007898 HERRING, LYNDA BIGHAM

Public Notes:

0.0046.6146.61
649383 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,593 4,593 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 46.61 46.61 0.00

2023007899 HOWALD, GORDON ALFONS

Public Notes:

0.0069.0269.02
649384 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,879 10,879 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 69.02 69.02 0.00

2023007900 DAWSON, MARGARET K
& LIPCSEY, THOMAS JOHN

Public Notes:

0.0015.4715.47
649385 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,448 2,448 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.47 15.47 0.00

2023007901 FERNANDEZ-MANCILLAS, JESUS

Public Notes:

0.0030.7730.77
649386 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,697 4,697 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.77 30.77 0.00

2023007902 BEARDEN, ZACHARY WILLIAM

Public Notes:

0.007.117.11
649387 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,113 1,113 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.11 7.11 0.00

2023007903 BODAH, KENNETH JOHN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0088.3388.33
649388 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,485 13,485 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 88.33 88.33 0.00

2023007904 ROSS, LISA ANN
& RATLEY, JALEN DARRELL

Public Notes:

0.0013.5713.57
649389 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,337 1,337 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.57 13.57 0.00

2023007905 MILLER, JOSEPH QUANTELL

Public Notes:

0.00196.46196.46
649390 PP 2023 3/29/2024 31,408 31,408 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 196.46 196.46 0.00

2023007906 MARIN, ROGELIO

Public Notes:

0.00219.91219.91
649391 PP 2023 3/29/2024 34,350 34,350 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 219.91 219.91 0.00

2023007907 SILVA CRUZ, MARCO ANTONIO
& MARK CONSTRUCTION SERVI

Public Notes:

0.004.794.79
649392 PP 2023 3/29/2024 439 439 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.79 4.79 0.00

2023007908 LEE, SHANIA SHABRIEL

Public Notes:

0.00430.38430.38
649393 PP 2023 3/29/2024 39,466 39,466 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 430.38 430.38 0.00

2023007909 BOGGS, DAVID CHRISTOPHER
& BOGGS, KATHERINE TAYLOR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0016.8116.81
649394 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,565 2,565 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.81 16.81 0.00

2023007910 HOLMES, DOY LEE JR

Public Notes:

0.00128.22128.22
649395 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,758 11,758 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 128.22 128.22 0.00

2023007911 MOORE, RONNIE MARCEL
& MOORE, SHERI NATASHA

Public Notes:

0.0031.4931.49
649396 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,015 5,015 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.49 31.49 0.00

2023007912 DEIDRICK, SAVANNAH DANIELL
& KAISER, JOSHUA CHARLES

Public Notes:

0.0024.0324.03
649397 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,667 3,667 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.03 24.03 0.00

2023007913 GREENE, JAMES BENJAMIN

Public Notes:

0.0066.8666.86
649398 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,136 8,136 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.86 66.86 0.00

2023007914 RAPE, DARLENE HARRIS
& RAPE, ERIC TOWNSEND

Public Notes:

0.00126.34126.34
649399 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,310 15,310 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 126.34 126.34 0.00

2023007915 JR GUTTERS AND LANDSCAPIN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 202 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0091.5891.58
649400 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,024 9,024 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 91.58 91.58 0.00

2023007916 JONES, JOSHUA BYRON

Public Notes:

0.00148.31148.31
649401 PP 2023 3/29/2024 14,613 14,613 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 148.31 148.31 0.00

2023007917 PEACOCK, JAMES EDWARD JR

Public Notes:

0.00102.51102.51
649402 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,158 16,158 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 102.51 102.51 0.00

2023007918 WHITE, JEROME LEROY
& WHITE, MARIA ANTOINETTE

Public Notes:

0.0015.5115.51
649403 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,898 1,898 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.51 15.51 0.00

2023007919 PULGARIN, KATHERINE ANDREA

Public Notes:

0.0035.0835.08
649404 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,293 4,293 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 35.08 35.08 0.00

2023007920 CRUZ IMPROVEMENT PAINTING

Public Notes:

0.000.730.73
649405 PP 2023 3/29/2024 67 67 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.73 0.73 0.00

2023007921 MARTINEZ MEDINA, ANALIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0063.4363.43
649406 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,908 9,908 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 63.43 63.43 0.00

2023007922 CRUNKLETON, BILLY GENE

Public Notes:

0.0020.7620.76
649407 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,333 3,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 20.76 20.76 0.00

2023007923 BEAVER, GRANT DILLON
& BEAVER, TARA SIMPSON

Public Notes:

0.0066.1866.18
649408 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,455 10,455 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.18 66.18 0.00

2023007924 WALKER, CHARLES ANTHONY

Public Notes:

0.00146.59146.59
649409 PP 2023 3/29/2024 17,918 17,918 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 146.59 146.59 0.00

2023007925 WHEATLEY, JACKSON HILLARD

Public Notes:

0.003.323.32
649410 PP 2023 3/29/2024 535 535 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.32 3.32 0.00

2023007926 ZIELAZIENSKI, JOEL PAUL
& ZIELAZIENSKI, ROLANE SU

Public Notes:

0.0018.4818.48
649411 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,920 2,920 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.48 18.48 0.00

2023007927 COUICK, MELVIN FRANKLIN JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0043.0043.00
649412 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,943 3,943 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.00 43.00 0.00

2023007928 ALVAREZ MOLINA, ROSA ISABE

Public Notes:

0.002.142.14
649413 PP 2023 3/29/2024 338 338 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.14 2.14 0.00

2023007929 HONEYCUTT, MACKENZIE BROOK

Public Notes:

0.001.391.39
649414 PP 2023 3/29/2024 220 220 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.39 1.39 0.00

2023007930 BARKSDALE, GREGORY ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.0094.8994.89
649415 PP 2023 3/29/2024 14,863 14,863 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 94.89 94.89 0.00

2023007931 KNAPP, VERNON GUY JR

Public Notes:

0.00150.82150.82
649416 PP 2023 3/29/2024 23,773 23,773 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 150.82 150.82 0.00

2023007932 PRESLEY, CLINTON NOLAND

Public Notes:

0.00108.13108.13
649417 PP 2023 3/29/2024 17,082 17,082 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 108.13 108.13 0.00

2023007933 NOBLE, REX ALLEN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.732.73
649418 PP 2023 3/29/2024 327 327 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.73 2.73 0.00

2023007934 IGNACIO, ROLAND MUPAS
& WHITE, DENA VIRGINIA

Public Notes:

0.004.454.45
649419 PP 2023 3/29/2024 408 408 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.45 4.45 0.00

2023007935 WHITLEY, PAUL BRIAN

Public Notes:

0.008.148.14
649420 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,283 1,283 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.14 8.14 0.00

2023007936 LANEY, LEWIS MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.009.499.49
649421 PP 2023 3/29/2024 870 870 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.49 9.49 0.00

2023007937 HERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL CUE

Public Notes:

0.005.625.62
649422 PP 2023 3/29/2024 878 878 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.62 5.62 0.00

2023007938 CLEVENGER, JUSTIN TAYLOR

Public Notes:

0.003.983.98
649423 PP 2023 3/29/2024 400 400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.98 3.98 0.00

2023007939 GERASIMCHUK, ANDREY SERGEY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.009.709.70
649424 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,533 1,533 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.70 9.70 0.00

2023007940 DORTON, JAMES WILSON III

Public Notes:

0.00327.23327.23
649425 PP 2023 3/29/2024 51,695 51,695 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 327.23 327.23 0.00

2023007941 DORTON, JAMES WILSON III

Public Notes:

0.001.761.76
649426 PP 2023 3/29/2024 263 263 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.76 1.76 0.00

2023007942 MARTINO, DOMINGO MENDOZA

Public Notes:

0.0036.1936.19
649427 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,160 3,160 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.19 36.19 0.00

2023007943 MARTINEZ-RODRIQUEZ, DAVID

Public Notes:

0.00187.89187.89
649428 PP 2023 3/29/2024 29,552 29,552 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 187.89 187.89 0.00

2023007944 BETHUNE, SHELDON DELMAR GO
& BETHUNE, SHELDON JUNIOU

Public Notes:

0.002.652.65
649429 PP 2023 3/29/2024 423 423 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.65 2.65 0.00

2023007945 WENTZ, MICHAEL RAY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.782.78
649430 PP 2023 3/29/2024 340 340 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.78 2.78 0.00

2023007946 CLARK, WILLIAM CONNOR

Public Notes:

0.0014.1414.14
649431 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,278 2,278 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.14 14.14 0.00

2023007947 CASKEY, CLINTON MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0010.7610.76
649432 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,728 1,728 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.76 10.76 0.00

2023007948 LOCKEY, MICHAEL WAYNE
& LOCKEY, MELISSA DAWN

Public Notes:

0.0068.1868.18
649433 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,747 10,747 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.18 68.18 0.00

2023007949 FODNESS, LORI LYNN

Public Notes:

0.0010.1810.18
649434 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,521 1,521 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.18 10.18 0.00

2023007950 MCDOUGAL, STEHEN DALE

Public Notes:

0.007.837.83
649435 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,250 1,250 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.83 7.83 0.00

2023007951 RIVER ISLAND INC

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0036.0636.06
649436 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,307 3,307 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.06 36.06 0.00

2023007952 GARDNER, KATHY BIGGERS

Public Notes:

0.0036.1036.10
649437 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,618 5,618 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.10 36.10 0.00

2023007953 VELASQUEZ, KRISTINA VANZIL

Public Notes:

0.002.842.84
649438 PP 2023 3/29/2024 433 433 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.84 2.84 0.00

2023007954 FITZGERALD, RICHARD RALPH

Public Notes:

0.0056.2556.25
649439 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,158 5,158 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 56.25 56.25 0.00

2023007955 WILSON, JOSHUA MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0023.8523.85
649440 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,813 3,813 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.85 23.85 0.00

2023007956 RANJAN, MUKESH

Public Notes:

0.007.117.11
649441 PP 2023 3/29/2024 870 870 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.11 7.11 0.00

2023007957 ALLEN, WILLIAM BERNARD JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00243.93243.93
649442 PP 2023 3/29/2024 29,683 29,683 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 243.93 243.93 0.00

2023007958 PATEL, NILAM HARSHADBHAI

Public Notes:

0.0013.7013.70
649443 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,167 2,167 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.70 13.70 0.00

2023007959 BYRUM, MABLE BLACK

Public Notes:

0.0011.8111.81
649444 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,083 1,083 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.81 11.81 0.00

2023007960 MASSEY, ELLISON DECARLOS

Public Notes:

0.0031.9131.91
649445 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,123 5,123 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.91 31.91 0.00

2023007961 LAGO VISTA LAWNCARE LANDS

Public Notes:

0.006.826.82
649446 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,050 1,050 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.82 6.82 0.00

2023007962 DUNCAN, ANTHONY WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.004.184.18
649447 PP 2023 3/29/2024 625 625 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.18 4.18 0.00

2023007963 BOLING, DENNIS GORDON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0034.0134.01
649448 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,313 5,313 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.01 34.01 0.00

2023007964 FLORES TESQUISTIPE BRICK L

Public Notes:

0.0023.0223.02
649449 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,707 3,707 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.02 23.02 0.00

2023007965 MCCORMICK, BELINDA NAPIER

Public Notes:

0.0012.9912.99
649450 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,191 1,191 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.99 12.99 0.00

2023007966 TOPETE PATINO, RAFAEL ALEJ

Public Notes:

0.00267.56267.56
649451 PP 2023 3/29/2024 26,363 26,363 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 267.56 267.56 0.00

2023007967 KELSEY, DEAN PATRICK II

Public Notes:

0.008.958.95
649452 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,378 1,378 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.95 8.95 0.00

2023007968 DUNCAN, ANTHONY WAYNE
& DUNCAN, RACHEL MARYNA

Public Notes:

0.0011.2511.25
649453 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,780 1,780 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.25 11.25 0.00

2023007969 HART, MALCOLM RAYBURN II

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00191.64191.64
649454 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,883 18,883 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 191.64 191.64 0.00

2023007970 MARTIN, ISTVAN

Public Notes:

0.00262.37262.37
649455 PP 2023 3/29/2024 24,060 24,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 262.37 262.37 0.00

2023007971 CARLSON ENVIROMENTAL CONS

Public Notes:

0.0014.5514.55
649456 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,763 1,763 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.55 14.55 0.00

2023007972 PORTILLO-FLORES, ANUAR

Public Notes:

0.002.632.63
649457 PP 2023 3/29/2024 400 400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.63 2.63 0.00

2023007973 RELLES, YESENIA

Public Notes:

0.0010.7310.73
649458 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,300 1,300 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.73 10.73 0.00

2023007974 MELCHOR CORTES, ISRAEL

Public Notes:

0.00135.60135.60
649459 PP 2023 3/29/2024 21,240 21,240 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 135.60 135.60 0.00

2023007975 BOUTROSS, DANIEL PATRICK

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.330.33
649460 PP 2023 3/29/2024 50 50 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.33 0.33 0.00

2023007976 STEGALL, JAMES FULTON

Public Notes:

0.0081.2481.24
649461 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,045 13,045 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 81.24 81.24 0.00

2023007977 REYNOLDS, RHETT LEE

Public Notes:

0.003.313.31
649462 PP 2023 3/29/2024 523 523 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.31 3.31 0.00

2023007978 COX, WANDA BEACHUM

Public Notes:

0.0080.8280.82
649463 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,847 9,847 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 80.82 80.82 0.00

2023007979 HILDRETH, CHRISTOPHER RILE

Public Notes:

0.0012.3112.31
649464 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,915 1,915 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.31 12.31 0.00

2023007980 MARLOW, J B JR

Public Notes:

0.0012.8112.81
649465 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,175 1,175 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.81 12.81 0.00

2023007981 HAYDEN, TRAVIS LAVAR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.452.45
649466 PP 2023 3/29/2024 382 382 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.45 2.45 0.00

2023007982 TAVERAS, LOURDES

Public Notes:

0.0013.0913.09
649467 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,227 2,227 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.09 13.09 0.00

2023007983 JOEL GONZALE GRANITE

Public Notes:

0.00381.00381.00
649468 PP 2023 3/29/2024 60,912 60,912 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 381.00 381.00 0.00

2023007984 TAYEM, LADEES IMAD

Public Notes:

0.0083.5683.56
649469 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,297 7,297 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 83.56 83.56 0.00

2023007985 POLK, JERRY II

Public Notes:

0.0060.8760.87
649470 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,582 5,582 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 60.87 60.87 0.00

2023007986 BALDERAS, NOE RAFAEL MALDO

Public Notes:

0.0036.7336.73
649471 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,368 3,368 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.73 36.73 0.00

2023007987 WILKINSON, RICHARD KENT

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0058.6658.66
649472 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,247 9,247 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.66 58.66 0.00

2023007988 CHACON, ELSA A

Public Notes:

0.0092.6092.60
649473 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,333 11,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 92.60 92.60 0.00

2023007989 BARANKEVICH, VASILIY

Public Notes:

0.0049.0849.08
649474 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,471 7,471 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 49.08 49.08 0.00

2023007990 PRICE, WALTER MARCUS

Public Notes:

0.0073.4973.49
649475 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,979 10,979 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 73.49 73.49 0.00

2023007991 BROOME, LOREN CHADWICK

Public Notes:

0.0050.0150.01
649476 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,883 7,883 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 50.01 50.01 0.00

2023007992 NESBIT, ROBERT WADE SR

Public Notes:

0.0031.5531.55
649477 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,893 2,893 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 31.55 31.55 0.00

2023007993 ROBINSON, STEPHANIE GARCIA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00139.19139.19
649478 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,958 16,958 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 139.19 139.19 0.00

2023007994 RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO FRANSIS
& RODRIGUEZ PUENTE, ANTON

Public Notes:

0.0066.2566.25
649479 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,075 6,075 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.25 66.25 0.00

2023007995 BREELAND, JACQUELINE ELAIN

Public Notes:

0.001.011.01
649480 PP 2023 3/29/2024 157 157 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.01 1.01 0.00

2023007996 PRESSLEY, CHARLES WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.008.738.73
649481 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,393 1,393 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.73 8.73 0.00

2023007997 GOODMAN, DANIEL JACKSON

Public Notes:

0.0051.8051.80
649482 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,281 8,281 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 51.80 51.80 0.00

2023007998 BRIGGS, DANIELLE MORRETT

Public Notes:

0.00257.25257.25
649483 PP 2023 3/29/2024 23,590 23,590 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 257.25 257.25 0.00

2023007999 HOWELL, RANDALL FRED

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0016.3816.38
649484 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,502 1,502 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.38 16.38 0.00

2023008000 SMITH, LEWIS FRANKLIN JR

Public Notes:

0.0010.4010.40
649485 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,640 1,640 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.40 10.40 0.00

2023008001 JAUREGUI, LILIA
& MARTINEZ-FLORES, JOSE J

Public Notes:

0.0027.3327.33
649486 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,387 2,387 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 27.33 27.33 0.00

2023008002 CALDERON MARTINEZ, CESAR A

Public Notes:

0.0093.5193.51
649487 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,332 11,332 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 93.51 93.51 0.00

2023008003 LEWIS, KAMEKA AKILAH

Public Notes:

0.00126.98126.98
649488 PP 2023 3/29/2024 15,470 15,470 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 126.98 126.98 0.00

2023008004 BASWELL, KENNETH WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0057.2357.23
649489 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,964 8,964 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 57.23 57.23 0.00

2023008005 CRAIG, KENNETH WAYNE
& CRAIG, MICHELLE LEIGH

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0066.3066.30
649490 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,080 6,080 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.30 66.30 0.00

2023008006 TORTILLERIA Y CARNICERIAL

Public Notes:

0.0059.9959.99
649491 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,501 5,501 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 59.99 59.99 0.00

2023008007 EDMISTON, KENNETH MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0058.6958.69
649492 PP 2023 3/29/2024 7,183 7,183 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 58.69 58.69 0.00

2023008008 OSEJO, FRANCISCO BELISARIO

Public Notes:

0.00138.81138.81
649493 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,729 12,729 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 138.81 138.81 0.00

2023008009 DASH, ALYSSA LEIGH

Public Notes:

0.0021.8921.89
649494 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,007 2,007 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.89 21.89 0.00

2023008010 ACATITLAN CUAMACATECO, ALF

Public Notes:

0.0067.0767.07
649495 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,020 10,020 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 67.07 67.07 0.00

2023008011 AGUILAR PEREZ, OLGA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.792.79
649496 PP 2023 3/29/2024 439 439 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.79 2.79 0.00

2023008012 KENNEDY, BRENDA LAMONS

Public Notes:

0.0023.1923.19
649497 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,127 2,127 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 23.19 23.19 0.00

2023008013 ZELADA CONSTRUCTION

Public Notes:

0.0036.3136.31
649498 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,330 3,330 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.31 36.31 0.00

2023008014 A-1 PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

Public Notes:

0.0087.5787.57
649499 PP 2023 3/29/2024 14,060 14,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 87.57 87.57 0.00

2023008015 HARNACH, SUSAN CAROL

Public Notes:

0.000.970.97
649500 PP 2023 3/29/2024 118 118 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.97 0.97 0.00

2023008016 EKLUND, BENJAMIN THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.00548.84548.84
649501 PP 2023 3/29/2024 87,745 87,745 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 548.84 548.84 0.00

2023008017 BRAUER, TIMOTHY ROBERT

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00433.69433.69
649502 PP 2023 3/29/2024 52,838 52,838 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 433.69 433.69 0.00

2023008018 GIBSON, EDGAR WADE
& GIBSON, KAY HARDLEY

Public Notes:

0.003.373.37
649503 PP 2023 3/29/2024 408 408 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.37 3.37 0.00

2023008019 MEDINA, MIRIAN HAYDEE

Public Notes:

0.00102.15102.15
649504 PP 2023 3/29/2024 16,217 16,217 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 102.15 102.15 0.00

2023008020 DENNING, ADAM GREGORY
& DENNING, IAN GREGORY

Public Notes:

0.0017.6717.67
649505 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,750 2,750 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 17.67 17.67 0.00

2023008021 WATSON, CALVIN WILSON

Public Notes:

0.0041.3541.35
649506 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,060 5,060 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 41.35 41.35 0.00

2023008022 VERGARA, JUDY

Public Notes:

0.00188.62188.62
649507 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,585 18,585 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 188.62 188.62 0.00

2023008023 ALDIS, GENEVIEVE ANN
& ALDIS, STEVEN MCLEAN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00114.59114.59
649508 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,320 18,320 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 114.59 114.59 0.00

2023008024 XU, LI

Public Notes:

0.002.382.38
649509 PP 2023 3/29/2024 218 218 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.38 2.38 0.00

2023008025 HERNANDEZ, VICTOR ARMANDO

Public Notes:

0.0021.1121.11
649510 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,370 3,370 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.11 21.11 0.00

2023008026 MULLIS, PRATT AARON

Public Notes:

0.00290.26290.26
649511 PP 2023 3/29/2024 28,600 28,600 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 290.26 290.26 0.00

2023008027 TALLEY, NANCY MCWHORTER
& BYRUM, BOBBY RAY

Public Notes:

0.0022.7222.72
649512 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,633 3,633 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 22.72 22.72 0.00

2023008028 ARDREY, DONALD RAY

Public Notes:

0.001.331.33
649513 PP 2023 3/29/2024 210 210 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.33 1.33 0.00

2023008029 WILSON, JOHNNY RAY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.004.454.45
649514 PP 2023 3/29/2024 710 710 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.45 4.45 0.00

2023008030 FEHLMAN, GRACE MICAELA
& FEHLMAN, MICHELLE MARIE

Public Notes:

0.0052.2452.24
649515 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,364 6,364 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 52.24 52.24 0.00

2023008031 GRIFFIN, TRACI KATHRYN

Public Notes:

0.006.096.09
649516 PP 2023 3/29/2024 973 973 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.09 6.09 0.00

2023008032 LEWIS, MATTHEW WAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0013.5213.52
649517 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,240 1,240 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.52 13.52 0.00

2023008033 BREWER, EFFIE MICHELLE

Public Notes:

0.005.185.18
649518 PP 2023 3/29/2024 475 475 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.18 5.18 0.00

2023008034 EWEN, RICHARD MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0010.7910.79
649519 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,775 1,775 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.79 10.79 0.00

2023008035 EDWARDS, DAVID ALAN
& EDWARDS, MARY HELMS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.007.297.29
649520 PP 2023 3/29/2024 883 883 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.29 7.29 0.00

2023008036 RAMIREZ, DANIEL SOLANA

Public Notes:

0.0096.6996.69
649521 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,867 8,867 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 96.69 96.69 0.00

2023008037 BARRETT, KEVIN ANDREW
& EARLY, KRISTYN SIERRA

Public Notes:

0.005.095.09
649522 PP 2023 3/29/2024 803 803 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 5.09 5.09 0.00

2023008038 TRULLS POWERLINE CO INC

Public Notes:

0.0010.1210.12
649523 PP 2023 3/29/2024 928 928 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.12 10.12 0.00

2023008039 LACY, FABIAN CHASE

Public Notes:

0.0024.2024.20
649524 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,863 3,863 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.20 24.20 0.00

2023008040 STARNES, STACY ALLEN

Public Notes:

0.00198.36198.36
649525 PP 2023 3/29/2024 19,545 19,545 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 198.36 198.36 0.00

2023008041 SLAY, TAMAR ULYSSES
& SLAY, CELESTE ELAINE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.001.921.92
649526 PP 2023 3/29/2024 176 176 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.92 1.92 0.00

2023008042 CLARK, DAMONN LAVELLE

Public Notes:

0.0066.9366.93
649527 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,216 10,216 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 66.93 66.93 0.00

2023008043 MYERS, HEATHER BROOKE

Public Notes:

0.00122.50122.50
649528 PP 2023 3/29/2024 12,070 12,070 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 122.50 122.50 0.00

2023008044 GREENE, ALISON SARA

Public Notes:

0.00204.63204.63
649529 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,765 18,765 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 204.63 204.63 0.00

2023008045 TUCKER, JONATHAN BLAKE

Public Notes:

0.009.819.81
649530 PP 2023 3/29/2024 900 900 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 9.81 9.81 0.00

2023008046 LYNX TRUCKING LLC

Public Notes:

0.000.890.89
649531 PP 2023 3/29/2024 133 133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.89 0.89 0.00

2023008047 VESPER, HENRY EDWARD III
& VESPER, SHELIA JOHNSON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.00399.10399.10
649532 PP 2023 3/29/2024 63,713 63,713 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 399.10 399.10 0.00

2023008048 CANUP, DAVID FRANKLIN JR

Public Notes:

0.0012.3312.33
649533 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,898 1,898 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 12.33 12.33 0.00

2023008049 PARKER, CATHERINE FOWLER

Public Notes:

0.0075.1175.11
649534 PP 2023 3/29/2024 9,140 9,140 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 75.11 75.11 0.00

2023008050 RAMOS SANTANA, INES MARIA

Public Notes:

0.0018.9018.90
649535 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,733 1,733 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.90 18.90 0.00

2023008051 HARNEN, ANDREW MARIO

Public Notes:

0.0052.3152.31
649536 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,402 6,402 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 52.31 52.31 0.00

2023008052 KINNEY, WILMONT RAYMOND II

Public Notes:

0.00296.45296.45
649537 PP 2023 3/29/2024 35,925 35,925 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 296.45 296.45 0.00

2023008053 GEIER, COLIN MICHAEL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0070.4570.45
649538 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,583 8,583 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 70.45 70.45 0.00

2023008054 PENDER, MARVIN EUGENE JR
& PENDER, MELODY JOY

Public Notes:

0.0011.9011.90
649539 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,817 1,817 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.90 11.90 0.00

2023008055 COVINGTON, LARA HORTON
& COVINGTON, MAKAYLA TANA

Public Notes:

0.0014.8914.89
649540 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,355 2,355 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 14.89 14.89 0.00

2023008056 MCLAIN, DOUGLAS NEAL

Public Notes:

0.0087.0587.05
649541 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,606 10,606 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 87.05 87.05 0.00

2023008057 HILLIS, TRAVIS AARON
& HILLIS, COURTNEY HANEY

Public Notes:

0.00232.94232.94
649542 PP 2023 3/29/2024 36,800 36,800 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 232.94 232.94 0.00

2023008058 LINGO, STEPHEN TODD

Public Notes:

0.00102.69102.69
649543 PP 2023 3/29/2024 10,118 10,118 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 102.69 102.69 0.00

2023008059 ULLOA, CHRISTIAN MAURICIO
& ULLOA, KARA MURPHY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0015.1015.10
649544 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,518 1,518 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.10 15.10 0.00

2023008060 ALLEN, LARRY DONNELL

Public Notes:

0.0029.3829.38
649545 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,648 4,648 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.38 29.38 0.00

2023008061 GERASIMCHUK, ERIC ANTONY

Public Notes:

0.00127.27127.27
649546 PP 2023 3/29/2024 19,333 19,333 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 127.27 127.27 0.00

2023008062 GALE, GINA MAE

Public Notes:

0.006.296.29
649547 PP 2023 3/29/2024 960 960 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.29 6.29 0.00

2023008063 RAPE, DARLENE HARRIS
& RAPE, HAL QUINCY III

Public Notes:

0.00251.64251.64
649548 PP 2023 3/29/2024 37,592 37,592 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 251.64 251.64 0.00

2023008064 HELMS, RAY KENNETH JR
& HELMS, MARTHA JOHNSON

Public Notes:

0.0068.6468.64
649549 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,400 8,400 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.64 68.64 0.00

2023008065 GITTENS, JEIZA CHRISTINA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0082.4382.43
649550 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,022 13,022 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 82.43 82.43 0.00

2023008066 OKOCHA, CHIEDU

Public Notes:

0.00149.54149.54
649551 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,713 13,713 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 149.54 149.54 0.00

2023008067 JIMENEZ VASQUEZ, RICHARD

Public Notes:

0.0068.9368.93
649552 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,388 8,388 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 68.93 68.93 0.00

2023008068 WILLIAMS, BRENTON LEE

Public Notes:

0.001.451.45
649553 PP 2023 3/29/2024 233 233 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.45 1.45 0.00

2023008069 GRAYSON, JACOB ANDREW

Public Notes:

0.0025.4025.40
649554 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,004 4,004 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.40 25.40 0.00

2023008070 AMAYA VARGAS, SONIA PATRIC

Public Notes:

0.007.937.93
649555 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,267 1,267 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 7.93 7.93 0.00

2023008071 MISOCKY, MICHAEL ANDREW

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.002.802.80
649556 PP 2023 3/29/2024 427 427 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 2.80 2.80 0.00

2023008072 BARRERA, VALENTE GARAY

Public Notes:

0.0036.5236.52
649557 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,425 4,425 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 36.52 36.52 0.00

2023008073 FINUCANE, HALEY SAVANNAH

Public Notes:

0.00274.94274.94
649558 PP 2023 3/29/2024 25,212 25,212 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 274.94 274.94 0.00

2023008074 CASTILLO, EDGAR ALCIDES

Public Notes:

0.0033.5033.50
649559 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,318 5,318 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 33.50 33.50 0.00

2023008075 CLANCEY, RYAN MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0018.9218.92
649560 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,047 3,047 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 18.92 18.92 0.00

2023008076 SMITH, STEPHANIE DIANE
& SMITH, BRITTANY NICOLE

Public Notes:

0.0013.5613.56
649561 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,138 2,138 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 13.56 13.56 0.00

2023008077 SEGURA, LINDA RUBI GONZALE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0074.3174.31
649562 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,880 11,880 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 74.31 74.31 0.00

2023008078 FELDSER, DAVID MICHAEL

Public Notes:

0.0016.4716.47
649563 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,655 1,655 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.47 16.47 0.00

2023008079 SMITH, TAI MALIK

Public Notes:

0.0034.7734.77
649564 PP 2023 3/29/2024 5,559 5,559 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.77 34.77 0.00

2023008080 MAYFIELD, MARCUS ANDREW

Public Notes:

0.004.364.36
649565 PP 2023 3/29/2024 671 671 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 4.36 4.36 0.00

2023008081 FOWLER, RONALD DAVID
& FOWLER, CATHERINE KIMBR

Public Notes:

0.006.916.91
649566 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,175 1,175 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 6.91 6.91 0.00

2023008082 STOVER, JIMMY DEWAYNE

Public Notes:

0.0085.9185.91
649567 PP 2023 3/29/2024 13,542 13,542 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 85.91 85.91 0.00

2023008083 GEYGAN, ANDREW MARK
& GEYGAN, JENNIFER ANN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0024.7624.76
649568 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,440 2,440 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 24.76 24.76 0.00

2023008084 DEBNAM, AMMIE LEE
& DEBNAM, SHARRON JUANITA

Public Notes:

0.0021.7721.77
649569 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,608 2,608 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.77 21.77 0.00

2023008085 HARRIS, SUZANNE CALHOUN
& HARRIS, PAUL EARL

Public Notes:

0.0019.1219.12
649570 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,053 3,053 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.12 19.12 0.00

2023008086 MCGEE, TRAVIS SCOTT

Public Notes:

0.0088.6888.68
649571 PP 2023 3/29/2024 8,738 8,738 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 88.68 88.68 0.00

2023008087 HUNTER, ALICIA ANN
& WRIGHT, NATHANIEL J

Public Notes:

0.0030.4030.40
649572 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,803 4,803 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 30.40 30.40 0.00

2023008088 MOON DOT INC

Public Notes:

0.001.521.52
649573 PP 2023 3/29/2024 133 133 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.52 1.52 0.00

2023008089 DIAZ, ANTONIO

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0034.1934.19
649574 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,160 4,160 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 34.19 34.19 0.00

2023008090 AARON, BARBARA ANN

Public Notes:

0.0015.5215.52
649575 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,423 1,423 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.52 15.52 0.00

2023008091 SANCHEZ SALAS, MARTIN

Public Notes:

0.0016.9416.94
649576 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,787 2,787 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.94 16.94 0.00

2023008092 HARGETTE, MICHAEL ANTHONY

Public Notes:

0.00253.05253.05
649577 PP 2023 3/29/2024 23,205 23,205 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 253.05 253.05 0.00

2023008093 MCGRADY, AARON BRENT

Public Notes:

0.00108.69108.69
649578 PP 2023 3/29/2024 17,377 17,377 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 108.69 108.69 0.00

2023008094 SANDERS, GREGORY ALAN II

Public Notes:

0.0090.0490.04
649579 PP 2023 3/29/2024 11,020 11,020 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 90.04 90.04 0.00

2023008095 NEIGUM, AARON JON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0029.3629.36
649580 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,893 2,893 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 29.36 29.36 0.00

2023008096 HENKEL, ABRAM DAIN
& HENKEL, SARAH ANNE

Public Notes:

0.001.661.66
649581 PP 2023 3/29/2024 262 262 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.66 1.66 0.00

2023008097 CORDOVA VILLANUEVA, LAURA

Public Notes:

0.003.243.24
649582 PP 2023 3/29/2024 297 297 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.24 3.24 0.00

2023008098 DEAN, THOMAS JR

Public Notes:

0.003.953.95
649583 PP 2023 3/29/2024 479 479 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 3.95 3.95 0.00

2023008099 FIGUEROA, ADAN LEONEL

Public Notes:

0.00172.30172.30
649584 PP 2023 3/29/2024 26,173 26,173 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 172.30 172.30 0.00

2023008100 MAREZ, ANTHONY EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.0019.5519.55
649585 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,920 2,920 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 19.55 19.55 0.00

2023008101 GRIFFIN, BILLY JASON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.008.428.42
649586 PP 2023 3/29/2024 772 772 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.42 8.42 0.00

2023008102 MEZA, PATRICIA ROSAS

Public Notes:

0.0043.9443.94
649587 PP 2023 3/29/2024 6,883 6,883 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 43.94 43.94 0.00

2023008103 WAGNER, RUSSELL WILLIAM

Public Notes:

0.008.218.21
649588 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,247 1,247 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 8.21 8.21 0.00

2023008104 MAREZ, ANTHONY EUGENE

Public Notes:

0.0015.8515.85
649589 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,940 1,940 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 15.85 15.85 0.00

2023008105 FOWLER, JASON THOMAS

Public Notes:

0.00148.39148.39
649590 PP 2023 3/29/2024 18,160 18,160 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 148.39 148.39 0.00

2023008106 MCCULLOUGH, SHANNON CLARE

Public Notes:

0.0016.9116.91
649591 PP 2023 3/29/2024 2,070 2,070 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 16.91 16.91 0.00

2023008107 MERCIER, ARTHUR ABRAM JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0011.2411.24
649592 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,778 1,778 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 11.24 11.24 0.00

2023008108 FERGUSON, HENRY EDSELL III

Public Notes:

0.001.191.19
649593 PP 2023 3/29/2024 183 183 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 1.19 1.19 0.00

2023008109 STEFFEN, DEBORAH ANDERS

Public Notes:

0.0028.4528.45
649594 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,548 4,548 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 28.45 28.45 0.00

2023008110 INOZEMCEV, TERESA MARIA

Public Notes:

0.000.690.69
649595 PP 2023 3/29/2024 110 110 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 0.69 0.69 0.00

2023008111 MULLIS, ALVIN JOE

Public Notes:

0.0025.7825.78
649596 PP 2023 3/29/2024 4,240 4,240 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 25.78 25.78 0.00

2023008112 WALLACE, ARTHUR JAMES JR

Public Notes:

0.0010.8710.87
649597 PP 2023 3/29/2024 1,750 1,750 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 10.87 10.87 0.00

2023008113 HERNANDEZ PERALTA, YAZMIN

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : GAP Billing

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.0021.2321.23
649598 PP 2023 3/29/2024 3,346 3,346 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00Tax TTL 21.23 21.23 0.00

2023008114 VERRONE, BRYAN DAVID

Public Notes:

Tax 92,583.65 92,583.65 0.00
Totals for Type GAP Billing : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,924,677 11,924,677 0

Tax TTL 92,583.65 92,583.65 0.00 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

205.051,283.341,078.29
02139002 RE 2023 3/1/2024 164,600 195,900 31,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 7.180.00 7.18
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,078.29 1,290.52 212.23

2023006615 LITTLE, JUDY TARLTON

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

15.531,298.871,283.34
02139002 RE 2022 3/1/2024 195,900 198,270 2,370

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.940.00 1.94
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,283.34 1,300.81 17.47

2023006615 LITTLE, JUDY TARLTON

Public Notes:

15.461,293.511,278.05
02139002 RE 2021 3/1/2024 195,900 198,270 2,370

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.320.00 3.32
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,278.05 1,296.83 18.78

2023006615 LITTLE, JUDY TARLTON

Public Notes:

20.54974.32953.78
02139002 RE 2020 3/1/2024 117,000 119,520 2,520

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.260.00 6.26
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 953.78 980.58 26.80

2023006615 LITTLE, JUDY TARLTON

Public Notes:

236.592,490.312,253.72
02248006 RE 2023 3/5/2024 344,080 380,200 36,120

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.280.00 8.28
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,253.72 2,498.59 244.87

2023006636 MCGINNIS, TERRY GLENN
& MCGINNIS, CHERYL

Public Notes:

252.633,259.933,007.30
02248006 RE 2022 3/5/2024 459,130 497,700 38,570

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 31.580.00 31.58
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,007.30 3,291.51 284.21

2023006636 MCGINNIS, TERRY GLENN
& MCGINNIS, CHERYL

Public Notes:

252.103,256.453,004.35
02248006 RE 2021 3/5/2024 459,170 497,700 38,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 54.200.00 54.20
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,004.35 3,310.65 306.30

2023006636 MCGINNIS, TERRY GLENN
& MCGINNIS, CHERYL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

216.563,085.452,868.89
02248006 RE 2020 3/5/2024 353,050 379,700 26,650

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 66.050.00 66.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,868.89 3,151.50 282.61

2023006636 MCGINNIS, TERRY GLENN
& MCGINNIS, CHERYL

Public Notes:

79.88592.54512.66
04006013 RE 2023 3/6/2024 78,042 90,202 12,160

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.800.00 2.80
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 512.66 595.34 82.68

2023006650 GUION, VIRGINIA L

Public Notes:

90.00602.66512.66
04006013 RE 2022 3/6/2024 78,042 91,742 13,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 11.250.00 11.25
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 512.66 613.91 101.25

2023006650 GUION, VIRGINIA L

Public Notes:

94.49603.99509.50
04006013 RE 2021 3/6/2024 77,431 91,791 14,360

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 20.320.00 20.32
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 509.50 624.31 114.81

2023006650 GUION, VIRGINIA L

Public Notes:

1.62392.74391.12
04120010C RE 2022 3/19/2024 62,800 63,060 260

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.200.00 0.20
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 391.12 392.94 1.82

2023006685 EUDY, RACHEL M
& COFFMAN, KATHRYN D

Public Notes:

1.65399.49397.84
04120010C RE 2021 3/19/2024 62,800 63,060 260

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.350.00 0.35
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 397.84 399.84 2.00

2023006685 EUDY, RACHEL M
& COFFMAN, KATHRYN D

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

2.06475.67473.61
04120010C RE 2020 3/19/2024 59,800 60,060 260

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.630.00 0.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 473.61 476.30 2.69

2023006685 EUDY, RACHEL M
& COFFMAN, KATHRYN D

Public Notes:

1,053.672,336.451,282.78
04177071B RE 2022 3/12/2024 206,600 376,300 169,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 131.710.00 131.71
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,282.78 2,468.16 1,185.38

2023006672 WALLACE, RICHARD ET AL
& MANGUM, ZACK

Public Notes:

1,063.172,357.521,294.35
04177071B RE 2021 3/12/2024 206,600 376,300 169,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 228.580.00 228.58
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,294.35 2,586.10 1,291.75

2023006672 WALLACE, RICHARD ET AL
& MANGUM, ZACK

Public Notes:

1,292.082,392.371,100.29
04177071B RE 2020 3/12/2024 139,400 303,100 163,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 394.080.00 394.08
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,100.29 2,786.45 1,686.16

2023006672 WALLACE, RICHARD ET AL
& MANGUM, ZACK

Public Notes:

1,196.452,204.251,007.80
04177071B RE 2019 3/12/2024 137,885 301,580 163,695

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 472.600.00 472.60
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,007.80 2,676.85 1,669.05

2023006672 WALLACE, RICHARD ET AL
& MANGUM, ZACK

Public Notes:

363.23383.7220.49
04264021 RE 2023 3/1/2024 3,300 61,800 58,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 12.710.00 12.71
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 20.49 396.43 375.94

2023006619 STARNES, DIANNE C

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

363.23383.7220.49
04264021 RE 2022 3/1/2024 3,300 61,800 58,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 45.400.00 45.40
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 20.49 429.12 408.63

2023006619 STARNES, DIANNE C

Public Notes:

366.50387.1820.68
04264021 RE 2021 3/1/2024 3,300 61,800 58,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 78.800.00 78.80
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 20.68 465.98 445.30

2023006619 STARNES, DIANNE C

Public Notes:

775.115,215.604,440.49
06147008A RE 2023 3/5/2024 701,500 823,950 122,450

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 27.130.00 27.13
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 4,440.49 5,242.73 802.24

2023006637 DOW, ROBERT B TRUST

Public Notes:

778.785,240.324,461.54
06147008A RE 2022 3/5/2024 701,500 823,950 122,450

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 97.350.00 97.35
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 4,461.54 5,337.67 876.13

2023006637 DOW, ROBERT B TRUST

Public Notes:

778.785,240.324,461.54
06147008A RE 2021 3/5/2024 701,500 823,950 122,450

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 167.440.00 167.44
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 4,461.54 5,407.76 946.22

2023006637 DOW, ROBERT B TRUST

Public Notes:

347.453,216.002,868.55
06147008A RE 2020 3/5/2024 366,400 410,780 44,380

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 105.970.00 105.97
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,868.55 3,321.97 453.42

2023006637 DOW, ROBERT B TRUST

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

3,570.575,250.201,679.63
07123002C RE 2022 3/12/2024 263,100 822,400 559,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 446.320.00 446.32
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,679.63 5,696.52 4,016.89

2023006670 GANDIKOTA, KRISHNA KISHORE
& GUPTA, DEEPA

Public Notes:

3,562.745,238.691,675.95
07123002C RE 2021 3/12/2024 263,100 822,400 559,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 765.980.00 765.98
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,675.95 6,004.67 4,328.72

2023006670 GANDIKOTA, KRISHNA KISHORE
& GUPTA, DEEPA

Public Notes:

1,227.102,917.501,690.40
07123002C RE 2020 3/12/2024 214,900 370,900 156,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 374.260.00 374.26
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,690.40 3,291.76 1,601.36

2023006670 GANDIKOTA, KRISHNA KISHORE
& GUPTA, DEEPA

Public Notes:

1,221.172,903.391,682.22
07123002C RE 2019 3/12/2024 214,898 370,898 156,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 482.360.00 482.36
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,682.22 3,385.75 1,703.53

2023006670 GANDIKOTA, KRISHNA KISHORE
& GUPTA, DEEPA

Public Notes:

579.48782.44202.96
08002001A RE 2023 3/12/2024 32,400 124,910 92,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 20.280.00 20.28
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 202.96 802.72 599.76

2023006675 KIKER, TERRY R ET AL
& RUSHING, JERAMY R

Public Notes:

579.48782.44202.96
08002001A RE 2022 3/12/2024 32,400 124,910 92,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 72.440.00 72.44
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 202.96 854.88 651.92

2023006675 KIKER, TERRY R ET AL
& RUSHING, JERAMY R

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

580.59783.93203.34
08002001A RE 2021 3/12/2024 32,400 124,910 92,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 124.830.00 124.83
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 203.34 908.76 705.42

2023006675 KIKER, TERRY R ET AL
& RUSHING, JERAMY R

Public Notes:

583.37814.19230.82
08002001A RE 2020 3/12/2024 29,300 103,350 74,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 177.930.00 177.93
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 230.82 992.12 761.30

2023006675 KIKER, TERRY R ET AL
& RUSHING, JERAMY R

Public Notes:

151.87187.4235.55
08087001C RE 2023 3/1/2024 5,400 28,470 23,070

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.320.00 5.32
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 35.55 192.74 157.19

2023006613 ERDOS, HEIDI L
& KERUSENKO, SERGEY

Public Notes:

151.87187.4235.55
08087001C RE 2022 3/1/2024 5,400 28,470 23,070

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 18.990.00 18.99
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 35.55 206.41 170.86

2023006613 ERDOS, HEIDI L
& KERUSENKO, SERGEY

Public Notes:

152.03187.6235.59
08087001C RE 2021 3/1/2024 5,400 28,470 23,070

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 32.690.00 32.69
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 35.59 220.31 184.72

2023006613 ERDOS, HEIDI L
& KERUSENKO, SERGEY

Public Notes:

2.281,185.781,183.50
08126021 RE 2023 3/7/2024 176,800 177,140 340

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.080.00 0.08
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,183.50 1,185.86 2.36

2023006653 PURSER, BYRON EUGENE
& PURSER, DOUGLAS BRENT

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

2.281,185.781,183.50
08126021 RE 2022 3/7/2024 176,800 177,140 340

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.290.00 0.29
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,183.50 1,186.07 2.57

2023006653 PURSER, BYRON EUGENE
& PURSER, DOUGLAS BRENT

Public Notes:

2.281,186.131,183.85
08126021 RE 2021 3/7/2024 176,800 177,140 340

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.490.00 0.49
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,183.85 1,186.62 2.77

2023006653 PURSER, BYRON EUGENE
& PURSER, DOUGLAS BRENT

Public Notes:

3.021,023.501,020.48
08126021 RE 2020 3/7/2024 128,200 128,580 380

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.920.00 0.92
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,020.48 1,024.42 3.94

2023006653 PURSER, BYRON EUGENE
& PURSER, DOUGLAS BRENT

Public Notes:

668.06692.1624.10
08132001B RE 2023 3/1/2024 3,600 103,400 99,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 23.380.00 23.38
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 24.10 715.54 691.44

2023006618 LATHAM, HUNTER H
& LATHAM, KATHRYN P

Public Notes:

668.06692.1624.10
08132001B RE 2022 3/1/2024 3,600 103,400 99,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 83.510.00 83.51
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 24.10 775.67 751.57

2023006618 LATHAM, HUNTER H
& LATHAM, KATHRYN P

Public Notes:

668.26692.3724.11
08132001B RE 2021 3/1/2024 3,600 103,400 99,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 143.680.00 143.68
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 24.11 836.05 811.94

2023006618 LATHAM, HUNTER H
& LATHAM, KATHRYN P

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

750.63776.9026.27
08132001B RE 2020 3/1/2024 3,300 97,600 94,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 228.940.00 228.94
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 26.27 1,005.84 979.57

2023006618 LATHAM, HUNTER H
& LATHAM, KATHRYN P

Public Notes:

9.301,189.451,180.15
08156016 RE 2023 3/1/2024 176,300 177,690 1,390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.330.00 0.33
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,180.15 1,189.78 9.63

2023006617 BENTON, PHILLIP M

Public Notes:

9.301,189.451,180.15
08156016 RE 2022 3/1/2024 176,300 177,690 1,390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.170.00 1.17
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,180.15 1,190.62 10.47

2023006617 BENTON, PHILLIP M

Public Notes:

9.311,189.821,180.51
08156016 RE 2021 3/1/2024 176,300 177,690 1,390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.010.00 2.01
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,180.51 1,191.83 11.32

2023006617 BENTON, PHILLIP M

Public Notes:

10.51909.99899.48
08156016 RE 2020 3/1/2024 113,000 114,320 1,320

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.210.00 3.21
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 899.48 913.20 13.72

2023006617 BENTON, PHILLIP M

Public Notes:

456.47499.9243.45
08252007C RE 2023 3/1/2024 6,600 75,940 69,340

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 15.980.00 15.98
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 43.45 515.90 472.45

2023006616 DUNCAN, CAROLYN
& DUNCAN, JIMMY WESLEY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

456.47499.9243.45
08252007C RE 2022 3/1/2024 6,600 75,940 69,340

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 57.060.00 57.06
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 43.45 556.98 513.53

2023006616 DUNCAN, CAROLYN
& DUNCAN, JIMMY WESLEY

Public Notes:

456.95500.4443.49
08252007C RE 2021 3/1/2024 6,600 75,940 69,340

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 98.250.00 98.25
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 43.49 598.69 555.20

2023006616 DUNCAN, CAROLYN
& DUNCAN, JIMMY WESLEY

Public Notes:

390.162,130.321,740.16
09330024 RE 2023 3/8/2024 274,300 335,800 61,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 13.650.00 13.65
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,740.16 2,143.97 403.81

2023006658 SPEARS, STEVEN M ET AL

Public Notes:

390.162,130.321,740.16
09330024 RE 2022 3/8/2024 274,300 335,800 61,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 48.770.00 48.77
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,740.16 2,179.09 438.93

2023006658 SPEARS, STEVEN M ET AL

Public Notes:

387.572,116.211,728.64
09330024 RE 2021 3/8/2024 274,300 335,800 61,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 83.330.00 83.33
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,728.64 2,199.54 470.90

2023006658 SPEARS, STEVEN M ET AL

Public Notes:

434.191,832.371,398.18
09330024 RE 2020 3/8/2024 181,300 237,600 56,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 132.420.00 132.42
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,398.18 1,964.79 566.61

2023006658 SPEARS, STEVEN M ET AL

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,832.151,861.3329.18
09381005 RE 2023 3/1/2024 4,600 293,400 288,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 64.120.00 64.12
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 29.18 1,925.45 1,896.27

2023006614 LANEY, LINDA L
& LANEY, RONALD W

Public Notes:

1,832.151,861.3329.18
09381005 RE 2022 3/1/2024 4,600 293,400 288,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 229.020.00 229.02
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 29.18 2,090.35 2,061.17

2023006614 LANEY, LINDA L
& LANEY, RONALD W

Public Notes:

1,820.021,849.0128.99
09381005 RE 2021 3/1/2024 4,600 293,400 288,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 391.300.00 391.30
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 28.99 2,240.31 2,211.32

2023006614 LANEY, LINDA L
& LANEY, RONALD W

Public Notes:

2,297.162,464.64167.48
R9330004 RE 2023 3/27/2024 26,400 388,500 362,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 80.400.00 80.40
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 167.48 2,545.04 2,377.56

2023006714 REAVIS, DORIS ANN DIXON
& DIXON, KARL FRANCIS JR

Public Notes:

2,297.162,464.64167.48
R9330004 RE 2022 3/27/2024 26,400 388,500 362,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 287.140.00 287.14
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 167.48 2,751.78 2,584.30

2023006714 REAVIS, DORIS ANN DIXON
& DIXON, KARL FRANCIS JR

Public Notes:

2,281.952,448.33166.38
R9330004 RE 2021 3/27/2024 26,400 388,500 362,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 490.620.00 490.62
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 166.38 2,938.95 2,772.57

2023006714 REAVIS, DORIS ANN DIXON
& DIXON, KARL FRANCIS JR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

4,024.354,302.82278.47
T9330004 RE 2023 3/27/2024 45,800 707,700 661,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 140.860.00 140.86
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 278.47 4,443.68 4,165.21

2023006716 REAVIS, DORIS ANN DIXON
& DIXON, KARL FRANCIS JR

Public Notes:

4,024.354,302.82278.47
T9330004 RE 2022 3/27/2024 45,800 707,700 661,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 503.050.00 503.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 278.47 4,805.87 4,527.40

2023006716 REAVIS, DORIS ANN DIXON
& DIXON, KARL FRANCIS JR

Public Notes:

4,034.284,313.43279.15
T9330004 RE 2021 3/27/2024 45,800 707,700 661,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 867.370.00 867.37
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 279.15 5,180.80 4,901.65

2023006716 REAVIS, DORIS ANN DIXON
& DIXON, KARL FRANCIS JR

Public Notes:

Tax 64,451.59 116,893.30 52,441.71
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,546,728 17,659,383 8,112,655

Tax TTL 64,451.59 125,382.18 60,930.59 0.00
INT 0.00 8,488.88 8,488.88
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,053.672,336.451,282.78
04177071B RE 2023 3/12/2024 206,600 376,300 169,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

ACREAGE CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,282.78 2,336.45 1,053.67

2023006674 WALLACE, RICHARD ET AL
& MANGUM, ZACK

Public Notes:

450.065,000.704,550.64
06120315 RE 2023 3/20/2024 718,900 790,000 71,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 4,550.64 5,000.70 450.06

2023006694 NACHIMUTHU, VIJAYAKUMAR

Public Notes:

452.205,024.404,572.20
06120315 RE 2022 3/20/2024 718,900 790,000 71,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 4,572.20 5,024.40 452.20

2023006694 NACHIMUTHU, VIJAYAKUMAR

Public Notes:

452.205,024.404,572.20
06120315 RE 2021 3/20/2024 718,900 790,000 71,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 4,572.20 5,024.40 452.20

2023006694 NACHIMUTHU, VIJAYAKUMAR

Public Notes:

2,555.523,174.61619.09
06192817 RE 2023 3/20/2024 61,000 312,800 251,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 619.09 3,174.61 2,555.52

2023006693 AHI BORROWER LP

Public Notes:

2,555.523,174.61619.09
06192817 RE 2022 3/20/2024 61,000 312,800 251,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 619.09 3,174.61 2,555.52

2023006693 AHI BORROWER LP

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
07090018C RE 2023 3/4/2024 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

ACREAGE CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2023006629 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI

Public Notes:

3,570.575,250.201,679.63
07123002C RE 2023 3/12/2024 263,100 822,400 559,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

ACREAGE CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,679.63 5,250.20 3,570.57

2023006673 GANDIKOTA, KRISHNA KISHORE
& GUPTA, DEEPA

Public Notes:

6,749.4488,968.8982,219.45
07126033 RE 2023 3/12/2024 10,004,800 10,826,100 821,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 82,219.45 88,968.89 6,749.44

2023006669 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

6,749.4488,968.8982,219.45
07126033 RE 2022 3/12/2024 10,004,800 10,826,100 821,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 82,219.45 88,968.89 6,749.44

2023006669 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

6,744.5188,903.9382,159.42
07126033 RE 2021 3/12/2024 10,004,800 10,826,100 821,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 82,159.42 88,903.93 6,744.51

2023006669 BERRY GLOBAL FILMS LLC

Public Notes:

480.56757.70277.14
08114009U RE 2023 3/20/2024 42,100 115,100 73,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 277.14 757.70 480.56

2023006695 COCHRAN, TINA MICHELLE
& COCHRAN, TIMOTHY

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

480.56757.70277.14
08114009U RE 2022 3/20/2024 42,100 115,100 73,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 277.14 757.70 480.56

2023006695 COCHRAN, TINA MICHELLE
& COCHRAN, TIMOTHY

Public Notes:

39.91150.40110.49
395355 PP 2023 3/1/2024 17,639 24,010 6,371

3.990.00 3.99

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 110.49 154.39 43.90

2023006625 THOMAS, CRYSTAL S
& THOMAS, RALPH EDWARD SR

Public Notes:

39.91156.22116.31
395355 PP 2022 3/1/2024 18,568 24,939 6,371

7.980.00 7.98

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 116.31 164.20 47.89

2023006625 THOMAS, CRYSTAL S
& THOMAS, RALPH EDWARD SR

Public Notes:

39.99162.65122.66
395355 PP 2021 3/1/2024 19,545 25,916 6,371

11.9912.27 24.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 134.93 186.91 51.98

2023006625 THOMAS, CRYSTAL S
& THOMAS, RALPH EDWARD SR

Public Notes:

120.46259.03138.57
395355 PP 2020 3/1/2024 17,590 32,880 15,290

48.1813.86 62.04

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 152.43 321.07 168.64

2023006625 THOMAS, CRYSTAL S
& THOMAS, RALPH EDWARD SR

Public Notes:

111.75240.32128.57
395355 PP 2019 3/1/2024 17,590 32,880 15,290

55.8812.86 68.74

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 141.43 309.06 167.63

2023006625 THOMAS, CRYSTAL S
& THOMAS, RALPH EDWARD SR

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

22.0122.010.00
412121 PP 2023 3/1/2024 0 2,018 2,018

2.200.00 2.20

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 24.21 24.21

2023006626 MARLOW ELECTRIC CO INC

Public Notes:

22.0122.010.00
412121 PP 2022 3/1/2024 0 2,018 2,018

4.400.00 4.40

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 26.41 26.41

2023006626 MARLOW ELECTRIC CO INC

Public Notes:

314.2021,193.8020,879.60
578838 PP 2023 3/5/2024 3,249,237 3,298,133 48,896

31.420.00 31.42

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 20,879.60 21,225.22 345.62

2023006638 COX, JOHN R

Public Notes:

1,010.0814,179.5113,169.43
578838 PP 2022 3/5/2024 2,049,398 2,206,584 157,186

202.051,316.94 1,518.99

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 14,486.37 15,698.50 1,212.13

2023006638 COX, JOHN R

Public Notes:

4,790.6513,310.958,520.30
578838 PP 2021 3/5/2024 1,321,387 2,064,354 742,967

1,437.200.00 1,437.20

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 8,520.30 14,748.15 6,227.85

2023006638 COX, JOHN R

Public Notes:

1,060.9810,179.359,118.37
578838 PP 2019 3/5/2024 1,247,554 1,392,715 145,161

530.490.00 530.49

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 9,118.37 10,709.84 1,591.47

2023006638 COX, JOHN R

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 251 of 266

2024/04/03 02:44:24 PM

Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,111.341,111.340.00
578838 PP 2018 3/5/2024 0 152,051 152,051

666.800.00 666.80

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 0.00 1,778.14 1,778.14

2023006638 COX, JOHN R

Public Notes:

198.72198.720.00
647227 PP 2023 3/4/2024 0 30,600 30,600

19.870.00 19.87

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 218.59 218.59

2023006633 AUTRY, DAVID BRADLEY

Public Notes:

298.50298.500.00
647945 PP 2019 3/22/2024 0 30,942 30,942

149.250.00 149.25

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 0.00 447.75 447.75

2023006702

Public Notes:

265.45265.450.00
647945 PP 2018 3/22/2024 0 27,516 27,516

159.270.00 159.27

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

AUDIT

Tax TTL 0.00 424.72 424.72

2023006702

Public Notes:

69.4869.480.00
647990 PP 2023 3/22/2024 0 6,371 6,371

6.950.00 6.95

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 76.43 76.43

2023006704 ACOSTA MEJIA, NELSON ALDUV

Public Notes:

115.36115.360.00
648000 PP 2022 3/1/2024 0 14,290 14,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 115.36 115.36

2023006620

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

43.2243.220.00
648003 PP 2022 3/1/2024 0 5,290 5,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 43.22 43.22

2023006621

Public Notes:

91.3091.300.00
648004 PP 2021 3/1/2024 0 14,355 14,355

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 91.30 91.30

2023006624

Public Notes:

210.33210.330.00
648014 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 33,070 33,070

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 210.33 210.33

2023006661

Public Notes:

154.58154.580.00
648015 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 18,810 18,810

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 154.58 154.58

2023006666

Public Notes:

140.24140.240.00
648016 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 22,050 22,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 140.24 140.24

2023006660

Public Notes:

33.3433.340.00
648017 PP 2022 3/12/2024 0 5,090 5,090

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 33.34 33.34

2023006679

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

832.60832.600.00
648018 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 76,350 76,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 832.60 832.60

2023006659

Public Notes:

108.44108.440.00
648019 PP 2022 3/7/2024 0 17,050 17,050

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 108.44 108.44

2023006656

Public Notes:

229.92229.920.00
648020 PP 2022 3/12/2024 0 27,978 27,978

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 229.92 229.92

2023006678

Public Notes:

311.89311.890.00
648021 PP 2021 3/12/2024 0 30,780 30,780

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 311.89 311.89

2023006677

Public Notes:

39.9939.990.00
648022 PP 2022 3/12/2024 0 6,290 6,290

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 39.99 39.99

2023006676

Public Notes:

62.5462.540.00
648023 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 7,610 7,610

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 62.54 62.54

2023006668

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

32.8532.850.00
648024 PP 2022 3/7/2024 0 4,020 4,020

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 32.85 32.85

2023006655

Public Notes:

38.1438.140.00
648025 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 5,820 5,820

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 38.14 38.14

2023006667

Public Notes:

99.5499.540.00
648026 PP 2022 3/11/2024 0 15,690 15,690

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 99.54 99.54

2023006665

Public Notes:

20.7720.770.00
648028 PP 2022 3/7/2024 0 2,530 2,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 20.77 20.77

2023006654

Public Notes:

103.33103.330.00
648034 PP 2022 3/5/2024 0 16,520 16,520

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 103.33 103.33

2023006643

Public Notes:

33.9933.990.00
648035 PP 2022 3/5/2024 0 4,160 4,160

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 33.99 33.99

2023006644

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

83.6483.640.00
648036 PP 2022 3/5/2024 0 7,670 7,670

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 83.64 83.64

2023006645

Public Notes:

107.62107.620.00
648037 PP 2022 3/6/2024 0 16,860 16,860

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 107.62 107.62

2023006646

Public Notes:

512.10512.100.00
648039 PP 2022 3/6/2024 0 62,390 62,390

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 512.10 512.10

2023006647

Public Notes:

534.80534.800.00
648040 PP 2022 3/6/2024 0 85,500 85,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 534.80 534.80

2023006651

Public Notes:

111.21111.210.00
648041 PP 2022 3/6/2024 0 17,486 17,486

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 111.21 111.21

2023006648

Public Notes:

126.41126.410.00
648042 PP 2022 3/6/2024 0 19,998 19,998

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 126.41 126.41

2023006652

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

379.25379.250.00
648043 PP 2022 3/6/2024 0 46,205 46,205

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 379.25 379.25

2023006649

Public Notes:

41.7341.730.00
648102 PP 2023 3/20/2024 0 6,371 6,371

4.170.00 4.17

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 45.90 45.90

2023006690 CASTILLO, ELIGIO JIMENEZ

Public Notes:

41.7341.730.00
648102 PP 2022 3/20/2024 0 6,371 6,371

8.350.00 8.35

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 50.08 50.08

2023006690 CASTILLO, ELIGIO JIMENEZ

Public Notes:

41.6941.690.00
648102 PP 2021 3/20/2024 0 6,371 6,371

12.510.00 12.51

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 54.20 54.20

2023006690 CASTILLO, ELIGIO JIMENEZ

Public Notes:

114.41114.410.00
648102 PP 2020 3/20/2024 0 14,080 14,080

45.760.00 45.76

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 160.17 160.17

2023006690 CASTILLO, ELIGIO JIMENEZ

Public Notes:

102.91102.910.00
648102 PP 2019 3/20/2024 0 14,080 14,080

51.460.00 51.46

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 154.37 154.37

2023006690 CASTILLO, ELIGIO JIMENEZ

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

99.2899.280.00
648119 PP 2023 3/21/2024 0 12,150 12,150

9.930.00 9.93

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 109.21 109.21

2023006701 CRUSE, BERNARD WILLIAM IV

Public Notes:

110.31110.310.00
648119 PP 2022 3/21/2024 0 13,500 13,500

22.060.00 22.06

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 132.37 132.37

2023006701 CRUSE, BERNARD WILLIAM IV

Public Notes:

351.32351.320.00
648125 PP 2023 3/20/2024 0 42,750 42,750

35.130.00 35.13

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 386.45 386.45

2023006698 MILES, MICHAEL ALBERT
& MILES, DIANA

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

71.0071.000.00
648130 PP 2022 3/22/2024 0 8,640 8,640

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 71.00 71.00

2023006705

Public Notes:

Tax 317,352.53 364,694.00 47,341.47
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 1,355.93 4,883.22 3,527.29

40,805,508 46,964,902 6,159,394

Tax TTL 318,708.46 369,577.22 50,868.76 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(202.20)2,973.763,175.96
05096067 RE 2023 3/19/2024 504,200 472,100 (32,100)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
202.20

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 3,175.96 2,973.76 (202.20)

2023006686 WIEDENFELD, CHRISTINE M
& WIEDENFELD, PAUL J

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(823.45)2,867.493,690.94
06009056 RE 2023 3/19/2024 581,800 452,000 (129,800)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
823.45

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 3,690.94 2,867.49 (823.45)

2023006688 DE SA, ELAINE SACRAMENTO
& DE SA, REINALDO CHAMELE

Public Notes:

(852.66)6,411.027,263.68
06147178 RE 2023 3/20/2024 1,147,500 1,012,800 (134,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
792.04

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 7,263.68 6,411.02 (852.66)

2023006697 TODD, SHANNON K TRUSTEE
& TODD, MELISSA F TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

(856.69)6,441.417,298.10
06147178 RE 2022 3/20/2024 1,147,500 1,012,800 (134,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
792.03

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 7,298.10 6,441.41 (856.69)

2023006697 TODD, SHANNON K TRUSTEE
& TODD, MELISSA F TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

(856.69)6,441.417,298.10
06147178 RE 2021 3/20/2024 1,147,500 1,012,800 (134,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
792.03

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 7,298.10 6,441.41 (856.69)

2023006697 TODD, SHANNON K TRUSTEE
& TODD, MELISSA F TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

(1,096.06)6,834.727,930.78
06147178 RE 2020 3/20/2024 1,013,000 873,000 (140,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1,023.26

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 7,930.78 6,834.72 (1,096.06)

2023006697 TODD, SHANNON K TRUSTEE
& TODD, MELISSA F TRUSTEE

Public Notes:

(1,096.06)6,834.727,930.78
06147178 RE 2019 3/20/2024 1,013,000 873,000 (140,000)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1,023.26

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 7,930.78 6,834.72 (1,096.06)

2023006697 TODD, SHANNON K TRUSTEE
& TODD, MELISSA F TRUSTEE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(100.95)1,853.371,954.32
07090018A RE 2023 3/4/2024 238,100 225,800 (12,300)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

ACREAGE CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,954.32 1,853.37 (100.95)

2023006631 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI

Public Notes:

(1,853.37)0.001,853.37
07090018A RE 2023 3/4/2024 225,800 0 (225,800)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXEMPTION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 1,853.37 0.00 (1,853.37)

2023006632 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI

Public Notes:

(201.74)2,705.532,907.27
09339004 RE 2023 3/20/2024 266,600 248,100 (18,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
108.78

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,907.27 2,705.53 (201.74)

2023006696 THE MOORE BROTHERS PROPERT

Public Notes:

(201.74)2,705.532,907.27
09339004 RE 2022 3/20/2024 266,600 248,100 (18,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
108.78

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,907.27 2,705.53 (201.74)

2023006696 THE MOORE BROTHERS PROPERT

Public Notes:

(201.74)2,705.532,907.27
09339004 RE 2021 3/20/2024 266,600 248,100 (18,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
108.78

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,907.27 2,705.53 (201.74)

2023006696 THE MOORE BROTHERS PROPERT

Public Notes:

(216.90)2,179.772,396.67
09339004 RE 2020 3/20/2024 177,900 161,800 (16,100)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
117.67

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,396.67 2,179.77 (216.90)

2023006696 THE MOORE BROTHERS PROPERT

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(5.19)0.005.19
314082 PP 2023 3/4/2024 776 0 (776)

(0.52)0.52 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 5.71 0.00 (5.71)

2023006634 BROOKS, CORY HENRY

Public Notes:

(5.92)0.005.92
346159 PP 2023 3/21/2024 950 0 (950)

(0.59)0.59 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 6.51 0.00 (6.51)

2023006700 HORNE, JEFFERY WILLIAM

Public Notes:

(6.23)0.006.23
346159 PP 2022 3/21/2024 1,000 0 (1,000)

(0.62)0.62 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 6.85 0.00 (6.85)

2023006700 HORNE, JEFFERY WILLIAM

Public Notes:

(62.23)90.48152.71
409224 PP 2023 3/20/2024 23,311 13,811 (9,500)

(6.21)15.27 9.06

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 167.98 99.54 (68.44)

2023006692 DIFFERENT DIRECTION LOGIST

Public Notes:

(41.66)0.0041.66
412622 PP 2023 3/5/2024 3,820 0 (3,820)

(4.17)4.17 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 45.83 0.00 (45.83)

2023006642 MOSSO CABINETRY PLUS LLC

Public Notes:

(41.66)0.0041.66
412622 PP 2022 3/5/2024 3,820 0 (3,820)

(4.17)4.17 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 45.83 0.00 (45.83)

2023006642 MOSSO CABINETRY PLUS LLC

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(41.66)0.0041.66
412622 PP 2021 3/5/2024 3,820 0 (3,820)

(4.17)4.17 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 45.83 0.00 (45.83)

2023006642 MOSSO CABINETRY PLUS LLC

Public Notes:

(51.46)0.0051.46
412622 PP 2020 3/5/2024 3,820 0 (3,820)

(5.15)5.15 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 56.61 0.00 (56.61)

2023006642 MOSSO CABINETRY PLUS LLC

Public Notes:

(51.46)0.0051.46
412622 PP 2019 3/5/2024 3,820 0 (3,820)

(5.15)5.15 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 56.61 0.00 (56.61)

2023006642 MOSSO CABINETRY PLUS LLC

Public Notes:

(22.41)0.0022.41
413836 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,500 0 (3,500)

(2.24)2.24 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 24.65 0.00 (24.65)

2023006718 REGEANIA DESIGNS LLC

Public Notes:

(21.78)0.0021.78
413836 PP 2022 3/27/2024 3,500 0 (3,500)

(2.18)2.18 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 23.96 0.00 (23.96)

2023006718 REGEANIA DESIGNS LLC

Public Notes:

(21.75)0.0021.75
413836 PP 2021 3/27/2024 3,500 0 (3,500)

(2.18)2.18 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 23.93 0.00 (23.93)

2023006718 REGEANIA DESIGNS LLC

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(26.16)0.0026.16
414058 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,170 0 (3,170)

(2.62)2.62 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 28.78 0.00 (28.78)

2023006713 ROSES CUSTOM MAID SERVICE

Public Notes:

(25.59)0.0025.59
414058 PP 2022 3/27/2024 3,170 0 (3,170)

(2.56)2.56 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 28.15 0.00 (28.15)

2023006713 ROSES CUSTOM MAID SERVICE

Public Notes:

(25.57)0.0025.57
414058 PP 2021 3/27/2024 3,170 0 (3,170)

(2.56)2.56 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 28.13 0.00 (28.13)

2023006713 ROSES CUSTOM MAID SERVICE

Public Notes:

(35.56)0.0035.56
415620 PP 2023 3/27/2024 3,261 0 (3,261)

(3.56)3.56 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 39.12 0.00 (39.12)

2023006715 UNION COUNTY HOME BUILDERS

Public Notes:

(331.22)0.00331.22
585616 PP 2023 3/19/2024 52,877 0 (52,877)

(33.12)33.12 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 364.34 0.00 (364.34)

2023006689 DORTON, CAMERON RICHARD

Public Notes:

(460.98)4,757.205,218.18
589457 PP 2023 3/11/2024 815,086 743,081 (72,005)

(46.07)521.82 475.75

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 5,740.00 5,232.95 (507.05)

2023006664 AM-PM TRANS LLC

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(359.37)0.00359.37
600429 PP 2023 3/22/2024 56,134 0 (56,134)

(35.94)35.94 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 395.31 0.00 (395.31)

2023006703 ALI, SIYAD IBRAHIM

Public Notes:

(60.05)0.0060.05
605279 PP 2023 3/26/2024 9,500 0 (9,500)

(6.01)6.01 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 66.06 0.00 (66.06)

2023006712 DAVIS, DAWN HARTIS JTW
& DAVIS, SCOTT PATRICK JT

Public Notes:

(77.39)0.0077.39
606674 PP 2023 3/26/2024 9,471 0 (9,471)

(7.74)7.74 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 85.13 0.00 (85.13)

2023006711 SMEDLEY, ROBERT SCOTT

Public Notes:

(78.93)6.0384.96
606777 PP 2023 3/4/2024 13,392 950 (12,442)

(7.90)8.50 0.60

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 93.46 6.63 (86.83)

2023006627 LEDDON, EDWARD FRANKLIN II
& LEDDON, STEPHANIE JONNE

Public Notes:

(171.28)0.00171.28
621871 PP 2023 3/27/2024 16,877 0 (16,877)

(17.13)17.13 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 188.41 0.00 (188.41)

2023006717 YARUSSI, MICHAEL
& YARUSSI, CHRISTINE R

Public Notes:

(487.78)0.00487.78
622162 PP 2023 3/20/2024 44,730 0 (44,730)

(48.78)48.78 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 536.56 0.00 (536.56)

2023006691 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(531.36)0.00531.36
625730 PP 2023 3/13/2024 83,758 0 (83,758)

(53.14)53.14 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 584.50 0.00 (584.50)

2023006681 WILLIAMSON, MONICA WOODS
& WILLIAMSON, MARK EUGENE

Public Notes:

(312.10)0.00312.10
630424 PP 2023 3/12/2024 28,620 0 (28,620)

(31.21)31.21 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 343.31 0.00 (343.31)

2023006680 COVINGTON, EDWARD BLAIR

Public Notes:

36.9236.920.00
635847 PP 2023 3/22/2024 0 5,783 5,783

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.290.00 1.29
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 0.00 38.21 38.21

2023006706 COUPE, GREGORY PAUL

Public Notes:

(36.92)0.0036.92
635847 PP 2023 3/25/2024 5,783 0 (5,783)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 36.92 0.00 (36.92)

2023006708 COUPE, GREGORY PAUL

Public Notes:

(147.69)36.92184.61
635847 PP 2022 3/25/2024 28,917 5,783 (23,134)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 184.61 36.92 (147.69)

2023006709 COUPE, GREGORY PAUL

Public Notes:

(189.94)6.55196.49
637691 PP 2022 3/19/2024 31,575 1,053 (30,522)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 196.49 6.55 (189.94)

2023006687 BURNETTE, BRANDON WADE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(127.98)11.13139.11
638227 PP 2022 3/15/2024 22,354 1,788 (20,566)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 139.11 11.13 (127.98)

2023006683 BURNETTE, BRANDON WADE

Public Notes:

(215.36)269.20484.56
641898 PP 2022 3/27/2024 47,745 26,525 (21,220)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 484.56 269.20 (215.36)

2023006720 VALTIERRA, LISA ALINE
& VICTOR, EMILY ELIZABETH

Public Notes:

Tax 68,766.66 56,168.69 (12,597.97)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 821.10 485.41 (335.69)

9,331,327 7,639,174 (1,692,153)

Tax TTL 69,587.76 56,655.39 (12,932.37) 5,892.28
INT 0.00 1.29 1.29

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

2018 0.00

2019 1,023.26

2020 1,140.93

2021 900.81

2022 900.81

2023 1,926.47

5,892.28

Tax 553,178.68 641,600.22 88,421.54
Value 85,894,93673,130,778

3,191.60LL 2,177.03 5,368.63

12,764,158

Tax TTL 555,355.71 655,459.02 100,103.31 5,892.28

INT 0.00 8,490.17 8,490.17
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